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464101 23-SDMC-02 SURESHASHU 438 / 600

464102 23-SDMC-03 PARVEENKAJAL 442 / 600

464103 23-SDMC-04 AJMERMAHAK RANI R-BP-301 BP-303 

464104 23-SDMC-06 DHARAMPALPAYAL 387 / 600

464105 23-SDMC-07 SANJIVSAKSHI 437 / 600

464106 23-SDMC-08 DALSHER SINGHSNEHA DEVI 453 / 600

464107 23-SDMC-09 SURESHTANU 443 / 600

464108 23-SDMC-11 SOMPAL SAINIAMAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464109 23-SDMC-12 JAGDISH CHANDERAMAN KUMAR 377 / 600

464110 23-SDMC-13 SANJAY KUMARANKIT 336 / 600

464111 23-SDMC-14 SUNILARJUN 407 / 600

464112 23-SDMC-15 DHARAM PALASHU SHARMA 408 / 600

464113 23-SDMC-16 JAI PARKASH PANDEYCHANDERPARKASH PANDEY R-BP-301 

464114 23-SDMC-19 AMRIT LALHIMANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464115 23-SDMC-20 RAMNIWASJASHAN DEEP 390 / 600

464116 23-SDMC-22 KRISHANMANISH 378 / 600

464117 23-SDMC-23 VINODMOHIT 352 / 600
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464118 23-SDMC-24 SATISH KUMARMUKUL DEV 371 / 600

464119 23-SDMC-25 LAL DASNAVDEEP R-BP-303 

464120 23-SDMC-26 SOMPALPRINCE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464121 23-SDMC-27 AJAY KUMARPRIYANSHU R-BP-303 BP-304 

464122 23-SDMC-28 RAJBIRRAHUL 351 / 600

464123 23-SDMC-29 SURESH KUMARRAJAT R-BP-304 

464124 23-SDMC-30 SURAJBHANSAGAR 414 / 600

464125 23-SDMC-31 JOGINDER SINGHSAHIL 403 / 600

464126 23-SDMC-32 AFAQ HUSSAINSAYEED HUSSAIN R-BP-303 

464127 23-SDMC-34 FAROOQ AHMEDUMMAR FAROOQ R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464128 23-SDMC-35 DEVENDER SINGHVAIBHAV R-BP-303 

464129 23-SDMC-36 RAVINDER BARAKVANSH BARAK R-BP-303 

464130 23-SDMC-37 KARNAIL SINGHYASHDEEP 367 / 600

464131 24-SDMC-71 KARTAR SINGHPARUL DHILLON R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

464132 24-SDMC-73 ROHTAS KUMARDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-304 

464133 24-SDMC-74 RAVINDER KUMARKARAN GOYAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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464134 24-SDMC-78 JAGVEERSHUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 

464141 20-SDMC-28 ANIL SHARMARONAK SHARMA 391 / 600

464142 21-SDMC-22 SUKHPAL SINGHNAVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

464143 22-SDMC-05 SATINDER SINGHAAKASH 367 / 600

464144 22-SDMC-12 RAJESH KUMARKUSHAL 355 / 600

464145 22-SDMC-14 KRISHANLOVELY KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 
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464151 23-GRNY-02 FATEH SINGHAARTI R-BP-301 

464152 23-GRNY-04 SANTOSH SINGHABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 465 / 600

464153 23-GRNY-05 VINOD NAUTIYALADITYA NAUTIYAL 408 / 600

464154 23-GRNY-06 SUDHIR KUMAR YADAVADITYA RAJ 401 / 600

464155 23-GRNY-07 SERAJUL HAQUEAFSAR PARWEZ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464156 23-GRNY-08 MD SHAMIM ANWARALTAMASH ANWER 436 / 600

464157 23-GRNY-09 TEJ BAHADUR SAHAMIT KUMAR 398 / 600

464158 23-GRNY-10 MUKESH RATHOREANAND RATHORE 421 / 600

464159 23-GRNY-11 SHAM SUNDERANKITA 457 / 600

464160 23-GRNY-12 ARUN JAINANSHUL JAIN 467 / 600

464161 23-GRNY-14 MAHFOOZ ALAMARFI SAMDAN 403 / 600

464162 23-GRNY-18 SANDEEP KUMARAAYUSH RANA R-BP-302 

464163 23-GRNY-19 SHAHABUDDINDANISH RAZA R-BP-301 

464164 23-GRNY-20 RAJ KUMARDHEERAJ KUMAR 430 / 600

464165 23-GRNY-21 GULJAR SINGHDIPANSHU KAMBOJ R-BP-303 BP-304 

464166 23-GRNY-22 SATBIRDISHANT R-BP-303 

464167 23-GRNY-23 SHATRUNJAY PRASADGOVIND KUMAR 373 / 600
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464168 23-GRNY-25 GURMEET SINGHGURJANT SINGH 510 / 600

464169 23-GRNY-26 PRADEEP KUMARHARSH PANDEY R-BP-301 

464170 23-GRNY-27 ROHTASHKAJAL CHAUHAN 404 / 600

464171 23-GRNY-28 SANJAY SINGHKANISHKA PUNDIR R-BP-302 

464172 23-GRNY-29 RAJAN KUMARKESHAV 408 / 600

464173 23-GRNY-30 VINAY KUMARKESHAV RANA R-BP-303 BP-304 

464174 23-GRNY-31 BANTA RAMKUNAL 403 / 600

464175 23-GRNY-32 PRAMOD CHAURASIALALIT KUMAR 502 / 600

464176 23-GRNY-33 SURESH KUMARLOVENEET 506 / 600

464177 23-GRNY-35 RAJ KUMARMAHAK 508 / 600

464178 23-GRNY-36 SUNIL KUMARMANSHI DEVI 474 / 600

464179 23-GRNY-37 IZHAR AHMADMARUF MOMIN R-BP-301 

464180 23-GRNY-38 MD HAROON ANSARIMD ABUBAQUER R-BP-301 BP-303 

464181 23-GRNY-39 MD NASIRUDDINMD FAISAL EQBAL 419 / 600

464182 23-GRNY-40 MD MOQUEEM UDDINMD FAKHARUDAULA 467 / 600

464183 23-GRNY-41 SHISH PALBABITA RANI 458 / 600

464184 23-GRNY-42 AKIL AHMADMD KASIF 414 / 600
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464185 23-GRNY-43 MD NOORUL ISLAM NOORIMD SAIM RAZA 457 / 600

464186 23-GRNY-44 MD RAFI ALAMMD SHAMSHEER ALAM R-BP-302 BP-303 

464187 23-GRNY-45 ASLAM HUSSAINMOHAMMAD SAHIL ASHRAF 425 / 600

464188 23-GRNY-46 ABDUL MANNANMOHD ARIF ALI RAZA R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

464189 23-GRNY-47 MANSOOR ALAMMOHID REZA 379 / 600

464190 23-GRNY-49 GOPAL JEE SHARMANARAYAN JEE SHARMA 406 / 600

464191 23-GRNY-50 SURAJ KUMAR SINGHNAVNEET MEHTA 428 / 600

464192 23-GRNY-51 BALINDER KAMBOJNISHA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464193 23-GRNY-52 DHARAMBIR SINGHNISHI CHAUHAN 462 / 600

464194 23-GRNY-53 DHARMBIRNITIN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-306 

464195 23-GRNY-54 DHARMENDRA PRASADPIYUSH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

464196 23-GRNY-55 SUNIL KUMARPOONAM KUMARI R-BP-302 

464197 23-GRNY-57 DHANANJAY SINGHPRATAP RAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464198 23-GRNY-58 PARMOD KUMARPRIYANKA 515 / 600

464199 23-GRNY-61 RANJEET KUMARRAHUL KUMAR 422 / 600
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464200 23-GRNY-63 RAVINDRA KUMARRANJANA SHARMA 396 / 600

464201 23-GRNY-64 GANESH THAKURRAVI KUMAR 344 / 600

464202 23-GRNY-66 RAJESH SINGHRISHABH SINGH 372 / 600

464203 23-GRNY-67 PARDEEP KUMARROHAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

464204 23-GRNY-70 SHAMSHADSAMEER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464205 23-GRNY-71 ALI JANSANIA R-BP-303 

464206 23-GRNY-72 PANKAJ SINGHSANJANA KUMARI R-BP-302 

464207 23-GRNY-73 HARBANS SINGHSATNAM SINGH 370 / 600

464208 23-GRNY-74 MD IBRAR KHANFAIZANUL QUAMER 439 / 600

464209 23-GRNY-75 SALAMUDINHAZRA 412 / 600

464210 23-GRNY-76 GUDDU SINGHSHIVAM KUMAR 424 / 600

464211 23-GRNY-77 RAMESH KUMARSHIVANI KAUSHIK 414 / 600

464212 23-GRNY-79 RAM GOPALSONAM 524 / 600

464213 23-GRNY-80 ARUN SADAYSOURABH KUMAR SADAY 362 / 600

464214 23-GRNY-81 MANJEET SINGHSOURAV SINGH 418 / 600

464215 23-GRNY-82 BRIJ PALTAMANNA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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464216 23-GRNY-84 NARENDER SHARMAVANSH SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464217 23-GRNY-85 KARMBIRYASH R-BP-301 BP-303 

464218 23-GRNY-86 RAKESH KUMARMUSKAN SHARMA 435 / 600

464219 23-GRNY-87 PARMOD KUMARVIKKI KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 

464220 23-GRNY-88 AKRAMSALMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464221 23-GRNY-89 RAVEEN KUMARYASHIKA CHAUHAN 425 / 600

464222 24-GRNY-102 MAYA RAMROHIT R-BP-303 

464223 24-GRNY-103 RAM NARESHSAHLENDER KAPIL 408 / 600

464224 24-GRNY-104 GURMEJ SINGHSHIWANI 415 / 600

464231 21-GRNY-27 MUSTKEEMARSHAD 365 / 600

464232 22-GRNY-06 KASHILAL SINGHABHISHEK KUMAR R-BP-301 

464233 22-GRNY-09 AK BITEN SINGHAKOIJAM NIRAJ SINGH R-BP-304 

464234 22-GRNY-12 SHAHSI BHUSHAN KUMARANISH KUMAR R-BP-301 

464235 22-GRNY-13 AMAN SINGHARPIT PARMAR R-BP-301 

464236 22-GRNY-15 JITENDRA KUMARATUL RANDHAWA 361 / 600

464237 22-GRNY-21 DARSHAN LALKARTIK 362 / 600
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464238 22-GRNY-28 KHANGEMBAM BIHARI SINGHKHANGEMBAM RAHUL SINGH R-BP-303 BP-304 

464239 22-GRNY-30 DHARAM PALKUNAL 356 / 600

464240 22-GRNY-44 MOHD AFTABMOHD NAWAB 374 / 600

464241 22-GRNY-58 MUSTAFA ANSARIRAYYAN R-BP-301 

464242 22-GRNY-60 KAILASH CHANDRARISHAV RAJA R-BP-301 

464243 22-GRNY-64 UMAR FAROOQUESADUL HASAN R-BP-302 

464244 22-GRNY-67 JAI CHANDSAHIL R-BP-301 

464245 22-GRNY-81 RAKESH KUMARSURAJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

464246 22-GRNY-88 MD IRFAN ALAMZISHAN ALAM 358 / 600

464247 22-GRNY-91 SHYAM SINGHSAGAR RAHAL 345 / 600
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464331 23-SRCP-01 RAJINDER KUMARABHISHEK R-BP-302 BP-303 

464332 23-SRCP-02 ALTAF HUSSAIN BHATABRAR ALTAF R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464333 23-SRCP-03 RANJEET LALANIL KUMAR 379 / 600

464334 23-SRCP-04 HARI SHANKAR UPADHYAYANUPAM UPADHYAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464335 23-SRCP-05 UDAY KUMARANURAG KUMAR 376 / 600

464336 23-SRCP-06 RANDHIR SINGHARMAN 401 / 600

464337 23-SRCP-07 VAKILASHISH R-BP-301 

464338 23-SRCP-08 VIJENDER SINGHASHISH BAGHEL R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464339 23-SRCP-09 VIJENDER SINGHBHASKAR BAGHEL 372 / 600

464340 23-SRCP-10 SUBHASH CHANDGARIMA 491 / 600

464341 23-SRCP-12 DALJEET SINGHHARMANPREET SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464342 23-SRCP-13 VIKRAM GUPTAGOURANGNA MANGLA 413 / 600

464343 23-SRCP-14 VIRBHANJAGSIR R-BP-303 

464344 23-SRCP-15 DINESH KUMARJAI SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

464345 23-SRCP-17 MAHAVIRMEGHA 404 / 600

464346 23-SRCP-20 RAM KUMAR MAURYANISHA 445 / 600

464347 23-SRCP-22 JOYRAJ BHUJELPRINCE BHUJEL 405 / 600
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464348 23-SRCP-23 MANMOHAN KUMARRAGHAV SHARMA 413 / 600

464349 23-SRCP-24 GURINDER SINGHRAMANDEEP SINGH 389 / 600

464350 23-SRCP-25 ZAHOOR AHMAD BHATRAYEES AHMAD BHAT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464351 23-SRCP-26 JITENDER KUMARRIMJHIM 437 / 600

464352 23-SRCP-27 SATISHRITIKA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464353 23-SRCP-29 MOHAMMAD SIDIQESAHIL SIDQE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464354 23-SRCP-30 ROHIT SHARMASAMEER 374 / 600

464355 23-SRCP-33 MANJEET SINGHTAMANA 439 / 600

464356 23-SRCP-34 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMATEJASVI DHIMAN 469 / 600

464357 24-SRCP-81 RAJINDER PARSHADABHISHEK PRASHAR 421 / 600

464358 24-SRCP-82 BOBBYCHANCHAL R-BP-301 

464359 24-SRCP-83 RAJEEVHARSH 377 / 600

464360 24-SRCP-84 RANDHIR SINGHKAJAL 373 / 600

464361 24-SRCP-85 BABU LAL SHARMAMADHU SHARMA R-BP-302 

464362 24-SRCP-86 KALI RAMMANPREET SINGH 395 / 600

464363 24-SRCP-88 RAM LALPANKAJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 236

December 31, 2025

SHREE RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BARWALA, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

464364 24-SRCP-89 TILAK RAJPARDEEP KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464365 24-SRCP-90 JASWINDER SINGHROHIT 358 / 600

464366 24-SRCP-91 SUNIL KUMARSAMRITI 383 / 600

464367 24-SRCP-92 HAWALDAR ALISHAHABUDDIN R-BP-301 BP-304 

464368 24-SRCP-93 JABAR SINGHSHIVAM 369 / 600

464369 24-SRCP-94 DINESHVAISHNAVI 363 / 600

464381 21-SRCP-43 SATENDRA SINGHVIVEK SINGH R-BP-301 

464382 22-SRCP-12 RAJESH KUMARHIMANSHU RAJ R-BP-303 BP-304 

464383 22-SRCP-20 LABH SINGHRISHABH 342 / 600

464384 23-SRCP-50 JAWAL SINGHKUMARI LAXMI 347 / 600
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464391 23-CDLJ-01 SATISH KUMARAMANDEEP CHAUHAN 377 / 600

464392 23-CDLJ-02 AMIT KUMARANIKET KUMAR 378 / 600

464393 23-CDLJ-03 PARMODAYUSH SHARMA 366 / 600

464394 23-CDLJ-05 PANKAJGAGAN 429 / 600

464395 23-CDLJ-06 RAMNATHHIMANSHU 410 / 600

464396 23-CDLJ-07 RAM KISHOREHIMANSHU 467 / 600

464397 23-CDLJ-08 JAGDISH CHANDERKAPIL R-BP-303 

464398 23-CDLJ-10 SURESH KUMARNITIN KUMAR 352 / 600

464399 23-CDLJ-12 SHAKIL KHANSHAHID KHAN 410 / 600

464400 23-CDLJ-13 IKHLAKTANVEER ALAM R-BP-302 BP-303 

464401 23-CDLJ-14 RAJ KUMARTUSHAR VERMA 494 / 600

464402 23-CDLJ-15 RANDHIR SINGHUDIT KUMAR R-BP-302 

464403 23-CDLJ-16 SOM DUTTVIVEK 388 / 600

464404 23-CDLJ-17 MAIN PALYATIK 459 / 600

464405 23-CDLJ-18 PAWAN KUMARAARZOO 460 / 600

464406 23-CDLJ-19 VINODHIMANI 376 / 600

464407 23-CDLJ-20 RAM KUMARMEENU R-BP-303 
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464408 23-CDLJ-21 VIKRAM SINGHMUSKAN 426 / 600

464409 23-CDLJ-22 NAIB SINGHMUSKAN RANI 435 / 600

464410 23-CDLJ-23 MAM CHANDSANJANA 379 / 600

464411 23-CDLJ-24 GULAB SINGHSANJNA 436 / 600

464412 23-CDLJ-25 GYAN SINGHKARTIK SAINI 415 / 600

464413 23-CDLJ-25 OM KUMARYAMINI R-BP-301 BP-302 

464414 23-CDLJ-27 KULDEEP SINGHABHISHEK 407 / 600

464415 23-CDLJ-28 AMARJITARYAN 404 / 600

464416 23-CDLJ-29 NADIM AKHTARATHAR NADEEM 392 / 600

464417 23-CDLJ-30 MOHANDHARMENDER 373 / 600

464418 23-CDLJ-31 SOGARATH MEHTOGAUTAM R-BP-301 BP-303 

464419 23-CDLJ-32 DINKARGOURANG SHARMA R-BP-303 

464420 23-CDLJ-33 PARDEEP KUMARJASHAN 406 / 600

464421 23-CDLJ-34 MOHINJUNAID R-BP-303 

464422 23-CDLJ-36 MOHD KASIMMOHD AZAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464423 23-CDLJ-37 RAJESH KUMARMUKUL ATTRI 383 / 600

464424 23-CDLJ-38 SUBHASH SINGHPARAMVEER SINGH 419 / 600
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464425 23-CDLJ-39 GOPAL CHANDPARTH VERMA 424 / 600

464426 23-CDLJ-40 CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAVSANGAM YADAV 403 / 600

464427 23-CDLJ-41 SANJEEVVANSH 435 / 600

464428 23-CDLJ-42 RANJEET SINGHAMANJEET KAUR 436 / 600

464429 23-CDLJ-43 ANIL KUMARBABITA 473 / 600

464430 23-CDLJ-44 BRIJ LALBHAWNA 451 / 600

464431 23-CDLJ-45 ANIL KUMARBISHAKHA SANDHU 454 / 600

464432 23-CDLJ-46 VINOD KUMARDIKSHA 389 / 600

464433 23-CDLJ-47 ANIL KUMARHIMANSHI 485 / 600

464434 23-CDLJ-48 RAJUJASMINE 458 / 600

464435 23-CDLJ-49 GAVESH KUMARKESHVI 487 / 600

464436 23-CDLJ-50 RAJESHKIRTI SHARMA 499 / 600

464437 23-CDLJ-51 VISHNU KUMARMEHAK 495 / 600

464438 23-CDLJ-52 ALIMSANIA 452 / 600

464439 23-CDLJ-53 YOGESH YADAVSANJANA YADAV 452 / 600

464440 23-CDLJ-54 GURMAIL SINGHVANSHIKA 446 / 600

464441 23-CDLJ-55 DEEPAKYASHIKA 459 / 600
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464442 23-CDLJ-57 KAYYOOMJUNED 426 / 600

464443 23-CDLJ-58 SHAHID HASANMOHD PRAVEJ R-BP-302 

464444 23-CDLJ-58 SANJEEV KUMARTANU 489 / 600

464445 23-CDLJ-60 OM PARKASHANURAG R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464446 23-CDLJ-61 SANJEEV KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-301 

464447 23-CDLJ-62 DHARMBIRHARSH 398 / 600

464448 23-CDLJ-63 SUBE SINGHPRACHI 456 / 600

464449 23-CDLJ-64 RAVINDER KUMARSHIVAM SHARMA 413 / 600

464450 23-CDLJ-65 PAWAN KUMARSOURABH KUMAR 420 / 600

464451 23-CDLJ-66 ANIL KUMARYASH KUMAR 425 / 600

464452 23-CDLJ-67 SUSHIL KUMARSHWETA 399 / 600

464453 23-CDLJ-69 JAGDISH PARSHADHARSH 447 / 600

464454 24-CDLJ-91 DEVI CHANDHIMANI 421 / 600

464455 24-CDLJ-92 AMAN KUMARMUSKAN 445 / 600

464461 20-CDLJ-06 CHANDER SHEKHARHARSH R-BP-303 

464462 22-CDLJ-03 ASHOK KUMARCHETAN KUMAR R-BP-301 

464463 22-CDLJ-05 MOHAN SHARMAKUNAL SHARMA 387 / 600
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464464 22-CDLJ-09 MAIN PALRAJAT R-BP-302 

464465 22-CDLJ-15 MOH AYUBMOHD HUSAIN 372 / 600

464466 22-CDLJ-20 RUKMESH TYAGIRAJAT TYAGI R-BP-301 BP-302 
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464471 23-RKSD-02 SUBHASH CHANDABHAY GOUTAM R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464472 23-RKSD-05 RAKESH KUMARANIKET R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464473 23-RKSD-06 DHARM PALANKUSH 345 / 600

464474 23-RKSD-07 GULAB SINGH PANCHALANSHUL PANCHAL R-BP-302 BP-303 

464475 23-RKSD-08 KRISHAN KUMARCHHAVI 375 / 600

464476 23-RKSD-09 YASHPALDAREN SINGH R-BP-302 

464477 23-RKSD-10 HARIKESHGAURAV 376 / 600

464478 23-RKSD-101 SANJAY SHARMAMOHIT SHARMA 423 / 600

464479 23-RKSD-102 JAIPARKASHNAVEEN 388 / 600

464480 23-RKSD-103 KRISHAN GOPALPARDHUMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464481 23-RKSD-104 SHASHI KANTYUVRAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464482 23-RKSD-105 SUNILBHAVDEEP R-BP-301 BP-303 

464483 23-RKSD-106 NIRMAL SINGH LAMBAKAMALJEET SINGH LAMBA 424 / 600

464484 23-RKSD-107 RAJESH SINGLAMOHIT R-BP-302 BP-303 

464485 23-RKSD-108 BIJENDERMOHIT 430 / 600

464486 23-RKSD-109 JOGINDERVANSH R-BP-301 
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464487 23-RKSD-11 RAJBIR SINGHGOURAV R-BP-301 BP-303 

464488 23-RKSD-110 PARMOD KUMARDEVINDER KUMAR 400 / 600

464489 23-RKSD-111 ASHOK KUMARRITIK GARG 427 / 600

464490 23-RKSD-112 SUBHA RAMJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464491 23-RKSD-113 TEJPAL SINGHKUSAM 396 / 600

464492 23-RKSD-114 SANDEEP VERMAYASHIKA VERMA R-BP-304 

464493 23-RKSD-12 SATISHGOURAV 398 / 600

464494 23-RKSD-13 NARENDERKAMALDEEP 382 / 600

464495 23-RKSD-14 NARESH KUMARNAVDEEP SINGH 381 / 600

464496 23-RKSD-15 SURAJBHANPARDEEP KUMAR 407 / 600

464497 23-RKSD-16 VIRENDERRAMAN R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464498 23-RKSD-17 BHUPENDERROHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 BP-308 

464499 23-RKSD-18 MAMU RAMROHIT RAJ 372 / 600

464500 23-RKSD-19 SURENDER SHARMASAHIL SHARMA R-BP-303 

464501 23-RKSD-21 KARAMBIRSHUBHAM JANGRA R-BP-302 

464502 23-RKSD-22 ISHWAR SINGHSUMIT R-BP-303 

464503 23-RKSD-23 MANGALTANISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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464504 23-RKSD-24 HAWA SINGHVIKAS DHANIA R-BP-301 BP-302 

464505 23-RKSD-25 NASIB SINGHPRIYANSHU R-BP-302 BP-303 

464506 23-RKSD-26 HAWA SINGHYAMAN DHAIYA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464507 23-RKSD-27 CHANDERBHAN NAINYOGESH NAIN 397 / 600

464508 23-RKSD-28 SURJEET SINGHAMANDEEP KAUR R-BP-303 

464509 23-RKSD-29 SHIV NARAYANANJALI 429 / 600

464510 23-RKSD-30 SURESH KUMARANJALI 343 / 600

464511 23-RKSD-31 GULAB SINGHISHIKA 425 / 600

464512 23-RKSD-32 VED PALKAJAL DEVI 472 / 600

464513 23-RKSD-34 BHIM SAINMUSKAN JAGAT 429 / 600

464514 23-RKSD-35 HOSHIAR SINGHNAVNEET KAUR 359 / 600

464515 23-RKSD-36 TEJPALRITIKA 452 / 600

464516 23-RKSD-37 JAMIL KHANSABA KHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464517 23-RKSD-38 SUSHIL KUMARSNEHA 502 / 600

464518 23-RKSD-39 MUNISH KUMARAMAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-308 

464519 23-RKSD-40 DHOOP SINGHAMAN KUMAR R-BP-303 
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464520 23-RKSD-41 RAJKUMARAMARNATH 336 / 600

464521 23-RKSD-42 KULDEEP SINGHANKIT KUMAR R-BP-303 

464522 23-RKSD-43 RAM MEHARANKUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464523 23-RKSD-44 RAKESH KUMARARJUN 446 / 600

464524 23-RKSD-45 SUKHDEV SINGHARYAN MEHLA 341 / 600

464525 23-RKSD-47 BUTAGAGANDEEP 390 / 600

464526 23-RKSD-49 SURESH KUMARGOURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 

464527 23-RKSD-50 JAGTAR SINGHHARSH 399 / 600

464528 23-RKSD-51 SUSHILHIMANSHU 382 / 600

464529 23-RKSD-52 AJAYHIMANSHU 394 / 600

464530 23-RKSD-53 DALIP KUMARHITESH 389 / 600

464531 23-RKSD-54 NARENDER KUMARHITESH KUMAR 447 / 600

464532 23-RKSD-56 SATPALKESHAV 362 / 600

464533 23-RKSD-58 PANKAJ JAINLAKSHAY JAIN R-BP-302 BP-303 

464534 23-RKSD-59 JAGDISH MALHOTRALOKESH MALHOTRA 381 / 600

464535 23-RKSD-60 OM PARKASHMAYANK GAUTAM R-BP-301 BP-303 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 22 of 236

December 31, 2025

R.K.S.D. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

464536 23-RKSD-61 SATISH KUMARNAVEEN DHANDA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464537 23-RKSD-62 DARSHAN SINGHNAVEEN SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 

464538 23-RKSD-63 AMAR SINGHNITIN 389 / 600

464539 23-RKSD-65 KAMAL KISHOR AGGARWALPRANAV AGGARWAL R-BP-301 

464540 23-RKSD-66 MANOJ KUMARPRASHANT TAANK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464541 23-RKSD-67 SANJEEV SHARMARAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464542 23-RKSD-68 KULDEEP SINGHRAHUL MALIK R-BP-302 

464543 23-RKSD-69 BALKAR RAMRAMAN KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464544 23-RKSD-70 BALJEET SINGHRAVINDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464545 23-RKSD-71 RAM PHALROHAN SOLANKI 346 / 600

464546 23-RKSD-72 SUKHBIR SINGHROHIT 356 / 600

464547 23-RKSD-73 RAJENDERSAHIL R-BP-303 

464548 23-RKSD-74 AMANSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-303 

464549 23-RKSD-76 SANJAYSHUBHAM SHARMA R-BP-302 

464550 23-RKSD-77 PREM SINGHSONU R-BP-302 

464551 23-RKSD-78 PAWAN KUMARSOURAV R-BP-302 
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464552 23-RKSD-79 GORDHAN DASSUNNY R-BP-301 BP-304 

464553 23-RKSD-81 RAJENDER SINGHVIJAY SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 

464554 23-RKSD-82 RAJESH SHARMAVINAY SHARMA R-BP-302 

464555 23-RKSD-83 RAMESH KUMARVIREN R-BP-302 BP-304 

464556 23-RKSD-84 PIRTHI SINGHGHASI RAM 413 / 600

464557 23-RKSD-87 SHER SINGHJASHAN KAUR 422 / 600

464558 23-RKSD-88 RAJENDER SAINIPALVI 425 / 600

464559 23-RKSD-89 RANBIRPOOJA 397 / 600

464560 23-RKSD-90 NARESHPREETI R-BP-301 

464561 23-RKSD-92 ANIL KUMAR VERMARIYA VERMA 390 / 600

464562 23-RKSD-93 SANJEEV KUMARSAKSHI DEVI 382 / 600

464563 23-RKSD-94 RAM NIWASSEJAL 399 / 600

464564 23-RKSD-96 OMPRAKASHSHIVANI DEVI 368 / 600

464565 23-RKSD-97 SHIV KUMARSHWETA VERMA R-BP-303 

464566 23-RKSD-98 RAM NIWASSONIYA DEVI 404 / 600

464567 23-RKSD-99 VIJAY KUMARSUJAL 434 / 600

464568 24-RKSD-121 NARENDER KUMARNANDINI 446 / 600
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464569 24-RKSD-122 SURESHNISHA 390 / 600

464570 24-RKSD-123 BALJEET SINGHARVIND R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 

464571 24-RKSD-124 RAMESH KUMARASHISH 395 / 600

464572 24-RKSD-125 SULTAN SINGHDEEPAK 372 / 600

464573 24-RKSD-126 KARAMBIRKETAN SHARMA 381 / 600

464581 22-RKSD-17 RAJ KUMARANKIT R-BP-303 

464582 22-RKSD-21 BALVINDERASHISH 360 / 600

464583 22-RKSD-34 SATPALKUSHI RAM 380 / 600

464584 22-RKSD-51 SAJJAN SINGHSHIVAM R-BP-301 

464585 22-RKSD-54 TEJBIRSONU 361 / 600

464586 22-RKSD-68 KARAMCHANDABHAY 345 / 600

464587 22-RKSD-81 AJIT SINGHKAMAL ALHAN R-BP-301 

464588 22-RKSD-96 SATISHVARDHAN R-BP-302 BP-303 
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464601 23-CBSF-03 SANTOSHAMIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

464602 23-CBSF-04 OM PRAKASH MAURYAAMIT KUMAR MAURYA R-BP-303 

464603 23-CBSF-05 RAJUANKIT R-BP-303 BP-304 

464604 23-CBSF-06 MANOJ KUMARANMOL NAGAR R-BP-301 

464605 23-CBSF-08 NETRAPAL SINGHANURAG R-BP-301 BP-303 

464606 23-CBSF-09 SURYAVEERARJU 474 / 600

464607 23-CBSF-10 RAMESHARUN KAUSHIK R-BP-301 

464608 23-CBSF-11 RAJESHCHANCHAL R-BP-303 

464609 23-CBSF-12 DHARMENDERCHANDNI 426 / 600

464610 23-CBSF-13 HARIKISHANCHIRAG SAINI 402 / 600

464611 23-CBSF-14 RANBIR SHARMADEEPALI SHARMA 481 / 600

464612 23-CBSF-15 MAHENDRADEVANSHU 396 / 600

464613 23-CBSF-16 MOHAMMAD JUGNUFATIMA 388 / 600

464614 23-CBSF-17 SURESH CHANDHIMANSHI 432 / 600

464615 23-CBSF-18 SURESH CHANDHIMANSHU R-BP-301 

464616 23-CBSF-20 BHIMASEN NAYAKJYOSTHNARANI NAYAK 435 / 600

464617 23-CBSF-21 MANGE RAMKAMANA 431 / 600
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464618 23-CBSF-23 SHYAMMOHANKOMAL 386 / 600

464619 23-CBSF-24 DINESH KUMARLAKSHAY KAUSHIK 423 / 600

464620 23-CBSF-25 SAT PRAKASHMADAN GOPAL R-BP-303 

464621 23-CBSF-26 VEER SAINMANISHRAJ 374 / 600

464622 23-CBSF-27 JITENDER SINGHMANVI SINGH 477 / 600

464623 23-CBSF-28 MAHESH RAINEERAJ 364 / 600

464624 23-CBSF-29 RISHI PAL NAGARNISHANT NAGAR R-BP-302 

464625 23-CBSF-30 SATISH KUMARNITESH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464626 23-CBSF-31 MANGAL SINGHNITIN 441 / 600

464627 23-CBSF-32 SATYA DEVPARTEEK 389 / 600

464628 23-CBSF-33 RAJBIR SINGH ADHANARAHUL ADHANA 402 / 600

464629 23-CBSF-34 MUBEENROHEL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464630 23-CBSF-35 HALDHAR YADAVSACHIN KUMAR 416 / 600

464631 23-CBSF-36 RAVISAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464632 23-CBSF-37 RAJEEV PARASHARSAHIL PARASHAR R-BP-303 

464633 23-CBSF-38 SHOKATSAMIR R-BP-302 
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464634 23-CBSF-39 SANJAY KUMARSUNNY R-BP-301 

464635 23-CBSF-41 RAJESH KUMARPARVESH R-BP-303 BP-304 

464636 23-CBSF-42 KULDEEPSUBHAM R-BP-301 

464637 23-CBSF-43 HARIOMCHIRAG R-BP-304 

464638 23-CBSF-44 PARMANANDCHIRAG ATTRI 361 / 600

464639 23-CBSF-45 MADAN GOPALDAXITA 486 / 600

464640 23-CBSF-46 SUNILJASSI 358 / 600

464641 23-CBSF-47 BRIJMOHANNEHA 425 / 600

464642 23-CBSF-48 TULARAMSHIVAM 357 / 600

464643 23-CBSF-49 SHIV KUMARSEEMA GOEL 433 / 600

464644 23-CBSF-50 RAJESH GIRIVIKASH GIRI 415 / 600

464645 24-CBSF-100 BRIJ MOHANHARISH 405 / 600

464646 24-CBSF-81 AJAY PALASHISH SINGH RANA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-307 

464647 24-CBSF-82 NARENDER KUMAR GAUTAMBIPIN GAUTAM 392 / 600

464648 24-CBSF-83 KHYALI RAM SAINIHARSH SAINI R-BP-301 

464649 24-CBSF-84 RAJBEER SINGHHIMANSHU 387 / 600

464650 24-CBSF-85 MAHFOOZ KHANJOYA 377 / 600
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464651 24-CBSF-86 BHUDEV SHARMAKM RUPAL SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464652 24-CBSF-87 NAWLESH SINGHKRISHNA KUMAR SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464653 24-CBSF-89 KEDAR SINGHNISHA SINUM R-BP-303 

464654 24-CBSF-90 KULDEEP SINGHNISHANT SOLANKI R-BP-301 

464655 24-CBSF-91 ASHOK KUMARHITESH 412 / 600

464656 24-CBSF-92 GURU DUTTPREETI SHARMA 422 / 600

464657 24-CBSF-93 VINOD BAITHAPRIYANSHU KUMAR BAITHA 354 / 600

464658 24-CBSF-95 BHAGAT PARSADRAHUL 460 / 600

464659 24-CBSF-96 KAMAL CHANDRITIK KAUSHIK 405 / 600

464660 24-CBSF-98 RAMESH KUMARSIDDHARTH SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464661 24-CBSF-97 KEDARNATHROHIT R-BP-302 

464671 21-CBSF-01 ANAND VIRAAKASH 363 / 600

464672 21-CBSF-02 SURENDRA PAL SINGH CHAUHANAAKASH CHAUHAN R-BP-301 BP-304 

464673 21-CBSF-05 ANIL KUMAR SHARMAATUL SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-304 

464674 21-CBSF-06 SUKHRAMAVINASH 366 / 600

464675 21-CBSF-16 MAN MOHANKETAN SHANKAR R-BP-304 
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464676 21-CBSF-76 LAJJYA RAMVINAY R-BP-303 

464677 22-CBSF-15 BHIM SENGOURAV 354 / 600

464678 22-CBSF-46 MUKESH BHATISHUBHAM BHATI 363 / 600

464679 22-CBSF-48 SUKHVINDERSURYAKANT R-BP-301 

464680 22-CBSF-55 BHAJAN LALVIVEK KUMAR 356 / 600

464681 22-CBSF-65 SATPALPRASHANT R-BP-304 

464682 23-CBSF-78 MANOJ TIWARISHUBHAM TIWARI R-BP-301 
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464692 23-GGCG-01 RAVIAAKASH R-BP-301 BP-302 

464693 23-GGCG-02 DHANI RAMAAKASH YADAV 456 / 600

464694 23-GGCG-03 UPENDRA SHUKLAABHASH SHUKLA R-BP-302 

464695 23-GGCG-04 NAVIN KUMAR JHAABHISHEK KUMAR JHA 394 / 600

464696 23-GGCG-05 NARENDER KUMAR VERMAABHISHEK VERMA 373 / 600

464697 23-GGCG-06 DINESH KUMARABHISHEK R-BP-302 BP-303 

464698 23-GGCG-07 RANJEET SINGHADITYA JASROTIA R-BP-301 

464699 23-GGCG-08 SATISH KUMARAMAN SINGHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464700 23-GGCG-09 YOGENDER MALIKANCHAL MALIK 437 / 600

464701 23-GGCG-10 RANBIR SINGHANSHIKA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464702 23-GGCG-100 AJAY KUMRHITESH KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464703 23-GGCG-12 VINAY PANDEYANUBHAV PANDEY R-BP-301 BP-303 

464704 23-GGCG-13 ASIT DOLAIAPURBA DOLAI 381 / 600

464705 23-GGCG-15 KAPIL KUMARASHISH 349 / 600

464706 23-GGCG-16 PAWAN KUMARASHISH KUMAR R-BP-303 

464707 23-GGCG-17 VIKRAM SINGHBHAVESH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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464708 23-GGCG-18 INDERPAL SINGHBHAVISHYA YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464709 23-GGCG-19 MANOJ JAIMINIDAKSHIKA 407 / 600

464710 23-GGCG-20 SACHITA NAND KUMARDEEPA 424 / 600

464711 23-GGCG-21 NARESHDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464712 23-GGCG-22 SASTHI SINGHADEEPANKAR SINGHA R-BP-301 BP-304 

464713 23-GGCG-23 RAMANAND YADAVDHARMENDER 414 / 600

464714 23-GGCG-25 RAJDEV KUMARGAUTAM KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464715 23-GGCG-26 SURENDER PRATAPHARSH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464716 23-GGCG-27 BHAGAT SINGHHARSH YADAV R-BP-301 

464717 23-GGCG-28 KULDEEP SINGHHARSHIT SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 

464718 23-GGCG-29 NARESH KUMARHARSHIT YADAV 350 / 600

464719 23-GGCG-30 MANOJ KUMARHEMANT R-BP-301 BP-304 

464720 23-GGCG-31 INDERHEMANT R-BP-301 BP-302 

464721 23-GGCG-32 JAI BHAGWAN SINGHISHANT R-BP-301 BP-302 

464722 23-GGCG-33 SANTOSH JHAJAI JHA 398 / 600

464723 23-GGCG-34 AJAY KUMARJAI SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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464724 23-GGCG-35 HARMEET SINGHJASLEEN KAUR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464725 23-GGCG-36 JAGDISH KUMAR CHOUDHARYJASWANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 446 / 600

464726 23-GGCG-37 YASH PALJATIN R-BP-301 

464727 23-GGCG-38 PAWAN KUMARKHUSHI YADAV 387 / 600

464728 23-GGCG-39 AMARDEEPKRITIKA 388 / 600

464729 23-GGCG-40 TEJVEER SINGHLAKSHAY PARMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464730 23-GGCG-41 DAULAT RAMLAXMI 416 / 600

464731 23-GGCG-42 SURENDER KUMARMALYA R-BP-301 

464732 23-GGCG-43 CHARAN SINGHMANJEET SINGH 356 / 600

464733 23-GGCG-44 KRIPAL SINGH RAWATMAYANK RAWAT 471 / 600

464734 23-GGCG-45 RAJU PANDEYMISHA PANDEY 365 / 600

464735 23-GGCG-46 MD WASIMMOHD TOSIF R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464736 23-GGCG-47 SUNIL SHARMAMOHIT SHARMA R-BP-304 

464737 23-GGCG-48 ANIL KUMARNANDINI 382 / 600

464738 23-GGCG-49 MUKESH KUMARNEERAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464739 23-GGCG-50 LATE JEEVAN SAININISHA SAINI R-BP-301 BP-303 
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464740 23-GGCG-52 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGHNITIN SINGH 358 / 600

464741 23-GGCG-53 BAHADUR SINGH TOMARPIYUSH TOMAR 363 / 600

464742 23-GGCG-54 PRAMATHA SAHAPRAJJAL SAHA 351 / 600

464743 23-GGCG-55 RAKESHPRATIKSHA 377 / 600

464744 23-GGCG-56 AJAY KUMARPUJA 379 / 600

464745 23-GGCG-57 LAKSHAMAN PASWANRAHUL PASWAN R-BP-303 

464746 23-GGCG-58 AMIT JAINRAJAT JAIN 347 / 600

464747 23-GGCG-59 SATYAPALRAJNESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464748 23-GGCG-61 ARVIND SINGHSACHIN SINGH 431 / 600

464749 23-GGCG-62 DILIP KUMARSAKSHI 395 / 600

464750 23-GGCG-63 IMTEYAJ AHMAD ANSARISHAHISTA PARVEEN R-BP-303 

464751 23-GGCG-64 NIRMALMINZSNEHA MINZ 422 / 600

464752 23-GGCG-65 ABDUR RAHMANSOEBA 437 / 600

464753 23-GGCG-67 SHYAM SUNDER ADHIKARISWETA ADHIKARI 467 / 600

464754 23-GGCG-70 SURENDER YADAVVIVEK KAKRALIA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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464755 23-GGCG-71 GYAN CHANDRA PALSHUBHAM PAL 389 / 600

464756 23-GGCG-72 SURAJ MAL SHARMATANUJ SHARMA 424 / 600

464757 23-GGCG-73 MANJEET SINGHHIMANSHU BHORIYA 367 / 600

464758 23-GGCG-74 PRADEEP SINGHKUMKUM 432 / 600

464759 23-GGCG-75 SANJAY YADAVLAVANYA YADAV 421 / 600

464760 23-GGCG-76 DHARAMPALKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

464761 23-GGCG-78 NARENDER KUMARHIMANSHU YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464762 23-GGCG-79 SUDHIR SINGHABHAY SINGH R-BP-303 BP-304 

464763 23-GGCG-80 SOMDUTTMUSKAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

464764 23-GGCG-81 NAVEEN BANSALSNEHA BANSAL UMC

464765 23-GGCG-82 NAND PRASAD GUPTABINOD KUMAR GUPTA R-BP-303 BP-304 

464766 23-GGCG-83 HIMMAT SINGHGOUTAM R-BP-301 

464767 23-GGCG-84 SURYA PRAKASH PANDEYDHRUV PANDEY 406 / 600

464768 23-GGCG-85 SHAILESH BHARTIAMAN KUMAR BHARTI 352 / 600

464769 23-GGCG-86 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMASUMAN KUMAR R-BP-303 

464770 23-GGCG-88 KARAMBIRCHAKEET GULIA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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464771 23-GGCG-89 MANOJ KUMAR YADAVSUMIT KUMAR YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464772 23-GGCG-90 PARVEEN KUMARGAURAV GULIA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464773 23-GGCG-93 RAMNIWAS YADAVDEEPANSHU YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464774 23-GGCG-94 SANJAY SAINIHIMANSHU SAINI R-BP-301 BP-304 

464775 23-GGCG-95 RAVINDER KUMARVINAY KUMAR R-BP-302 

464776 23-GGCG-97 SUDHIRLAKSHAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464777 23-GGCG-99 VIRENDER JAGLANVISHANT JAGLAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464778 24-GGCG-131 MAHIPAL CHAUHANKOMAL CHAUHAN 400 / 600

464779 24-GGCG-132 SURAJBHANPREETAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464780 24-GGCG-133 SANJAY KUMARPRASHANT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

464781 24-GGCG-134 ASHOK KUMARMAMTA R-BP-302 

464782 24-GGCG-135 ISHWAR SINGHHARSH R-BP-301 

464783 24-GGCG-142 VIJAYPAL SINGHANKIT SINGH R-BP-303 

464784 24-GGCG-143 VIJAY BAHADURHAREKRISHNA YADAV R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-308 

464785 24-GGGP-138 MUKESHVARSHA 422 / 600
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464791 22-GGCG-07 NANAK RAMAMAN YADAV R-BP-301 

464792 22-GGCG-103 ANAND PALHARSH R-BP-301 

464793 22-GGCG-105 ASHOK KUMARVIPIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464794 22-GGCG-111 MANOJ KUMARDHEERAJ R-BP-301 BP-303 

464795 22-GGCG-24 SUKHPAL SINGHDINKAR R-BP-304 

464796 22-GGCG-28 DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMAHEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 417 / 600

464797 22-GGCG-31 SUNIL KUMARJAGAT SINGH CHAUHAN R-BP-301 

464798 22-GGCG-36 RAVINDERKARAN 361 / 600

464799 22-GGCG-54 ASHOK KUMAR MAHTOPRIYANSHU RAJ R-BP-301 

464800 22-GGCG-56 HARIPADA BISWASRAHUL BISWAS 362 / 600

464801 22-GGCG-61 SUBHASH CHANDRA ROYSAURAV KUMAR ROY R-BP-301 

464802 22-GGCG-63 ATUL BARMANSHUBHAM BARMAN 370 / 600

464803 22-GGCG-69 PRAVESH KUMARVIRAJ KHOKHAR 358 / 600

464804 22-GGCG-73 AWADHESH PRASADTUSHAR PRASAD R-BP-301 

464805 22-GGCG-75 NARENDERSURENDER R-BP-301 BP-304 

464806 22-GGCG-78 GYANENDER SINGHBHAVISHYA GAHLOT R-BP-302 

464807 22-GGCG-79 S K MISHRAJYOTI 391 / 600
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464808 22-GGCG-84 UTTAM KUMARRITIK KUMAR R-BP-304 

464809 22-GGCG-95 NARENDER KUMARANSH R-BP-302 BP-304 

464810 22-GGCG-97 SATBIRUDAY RAO R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464811 23-GGCG-111 PREMRAJABHISHEK 364 / 600

464812 23-GGCG-113 TARSEM CHHABRAASHISH CHHABRA 354 / 600

464813 23-GGCG-119 BALRAM YADAVMOHIT YADAV 388 / 600

464814 23-GGCG-121 BODAN SINGHPOOJA 384 / 600

464815 23-GGCG-125 RAJESH KUMARSHIVANI R-BP-303 

464816 23-GGCG-60 AJIT SINGHRUPESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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464821 23-DDRKG-02 SATENDERADITI SHARMA 429 / 600

464822 23-DDRKG-03 RAJESH VISHWAKARMAAJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 383 / 600

464823 23-DDRKG-04 KALAKTER SINGHAJEET KUMAR YADAV 376 / 600

464824 23-DDRKG-05 UDHAM SINGHAKANKSHA R-BP-301 

464825 23-DDRKG-100 JAI BHAGWANPRIYA 448 / 600

464826 23-DDRKG-101 NARESH KUMARYOGITA DEVI 496 / 600

464827 23-DDRKG-11 OMPARKASHANKIT 421 / 600

464828 23-DDRKG-12 SATENDER KUMARANUJ 397 / 600

464829 23-DDRKG-14 SANJEEVBHARAT 405 / 600

464830 23-DDRKG-15 GHANSHYAM SHARMADHARMENDER BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 BP-303 

464831 23-DDRKG-17 PREM PALDIPESH CHAUHAN 401 / 600

464832 23-DDRKG-18 DHAN PAL SINGHDURGESH BAGHEL 437 / 600

464833 23-DDRKG-19 DHARMENDER KUMAREKTA 490 / 600

464834 23-DDRKG-22 RAVI KUMARGOURAV CHAUHAN 411 / 600

464835 23-DDRKG-23 YOGESH CHAND GUPTAHANSIKA GUPTA 506 / 600

464836 23-DDRKG-24 RAJESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARYHARIOM 445 / 600

464837 23-DDRKG-25 MANOJ KUMARHARSH THAKRAN 402 / 600
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464838 23-DDRKG-26 RAKESHHEMANT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464839 23-DDRKG-27 SATISH KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-303 

464840 23-DDRKG-28 NEPAL SINGHISHU KUMARI R-BP-302 BP-303 

464841 23-DDRKG-29 DINESH KUMARJATIN 361 / 600

464842 23-DDRKG-30 LOKESHJHARNA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464843 23-DDRKG-31 MAHESH SINGHJITESH SHEKHAWAT 397 / 600

464844 23-DDRKG-34 TEJRAMKUNAL 367 / 600

464845 23-DDRKG-35 KAMAL SINGHLOKESH 353 / 600

464846 23-DDRKG-36 LAL BAHADURLOKESH 385 / 600

464847 23-DDRKG-37 PARVINDERMAHAK 413 / 600

464848 23-DDRKG-38 SATENDRA SINGHMANSI 441 / 600

464849 23-DDRKG-39 MAHESHMAYANK R-BP-302 BP-304 

464850 23-DDRKG-40 SUKHRAMMINAKSHI 444 / 600

464851 23-DDRKG-41 SUKHBIRMUSKAN YADAV 500 / 600

464852 23-DDRKG-42 SUNIL KUMARNAVDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464853 23-DDRKG-43 SHRI BHAGWANNEHA 430 / 600
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464854 23-DDRKG-46 HARISH KUMARNIPUN 398 / 600

464855 23-DDRKG-47 TANUJNISHIKA 481 / 600

464856 23-DDRKG-48 SATISH KUMARNITIN YADAV 373 / 600

464857 23-DDRKG-50 NARENDER KUMARPARSHANT YADAV R-BP-303 

464858 23-DDRKG-52 PARVINDERPRINCE 410 / 600

464859 23-DDRKG-54 MAHENDER KUMARRAJAT 360 / 600

464860 23-DDRKG-57 PINTU KUMAR SINGHRAVI KUMAR R-BP-303 

464861 23-DDRKG-60 JITENDER KUMARSAHIL R-BP-302 

464862 23-DDRKG-61 SIKANDERSNEHA CHAUHAN 450 / 600

464863 23-DDRKG-62 DAYA NANDSUDHIR YADAV 400 / 600

464864 23-DDRKG-63 ASHOK KUMARSUMIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

464865 23-DDRKG-64 BHIRAM PRAKASHSURAJ YADAV 389 / 600

464866 23-DDRKG-65 UMESH KUMARSUSHANT 403 / 600

464867 23-DDRKG-66 MANOJSUSHIL 389 / 600

464868 23-DDRKG-67 RAJKUMARSUSHIL R-BP-302 

464869 23-DDRKG-69 LALMAN YADAVTANISH YADAV 385 / 600

464870 23-DDRKG-70 DINESH DUTTTANISHK BHARDWAJ 367 / 600
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464871 23-DDRKG-71 RAJEEV KUMARTEENA 487 / 600

464872 23-DDRKG-72 SHER ALIUMAR MOHAMMAD 414 / 600

464873 23-DDRKG-73 HARDAS SAINIUMESH SAINI R-BP-301 

464874 23-DDRKG-74 KULDEEP SINGHVANSHDEEP SINGH 389 / 600

464875 23-DDRKG-75 PRAVEEN KUMARVED PRAKASH R-BP-303 

464876 23-DDRKG-76 MANOJVIJAY 388 / 600

464877 23-DDRKG-77 JAI PALVINEETA R-BP-303 

464878 23-DDRKG-79 MAHENDER SINGHVISHAL 390 / 600

464879 23-DDRKG-80 ABHEY SINGHVIVEK 395 / 600

464880 23-DDRKG-81 DEVENDER KUMARVIVEK YADAV 403 / 600

464881 23-DDRKG-82 SANJAY SINGHYASH 379 / 600

464882 23-DDRKG-83 HARIOMYASHVARDHAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

464883 23-DDRKG-84 ANIL KUMAR CHUNERAYATHARTH KUMAR CHUNERA 366 / 600

464884 23-DDRKG-85 BHIM SINGHYOGESHWARI 432 / 600

464885 23-DDRKG-86 DINESH KUMARYOGITA 371 / 600

464886 23-DDRKG-87 VIRENDER SINGHANJALI CHOUDHARY 452 / 600

464887 23-DDRKG-88 PARDEEP KUMARGAURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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464888 23-DDRKG-89 MOHAN SHARMAGAUTAM 477 / 600

464889 23-DDRKG-91 ASHOK KUMARKARISHMA R-BP-307 

464890 23-DDRKG-92 MUKESHMUSKAN 416 / 600

464891 23-DDRKG-93 JEET SINGHNIKHIL 414 / 600

464892 23-DDRKG-95 PRADEEP SINGHPRATAP SINGH 365 / 600

464893 23-DDRKG-96 SUNIT KUMARVISHAL R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464894 23-DDRKG-97 SANTOSH KUMAR PALAKSHAY KUMAR PAL 396 / 600

464895 23-DDRKG-99 SUBE SINGHMANISH YADAV 389 / 600

464896 24-DDRKG-121 AMIT KATARIAADITI KATRIA R-BP-303 

464897 24-DDRKG-122 ABHAY VISHNOIANUSHKA VISHNOI 393 / 600

464898 24-DDRKG-123 HARKESHCHHAVI R-BP-304 

464899 24-DDRKG-124 RAJENDER SINGHDARSHAN SINGH 427 / 600

464900 24-DDRKG-126 YOGESHHIMANSHU 396 / 600

464901 24-DDRKG-127 SUBHASH CHANDERJITENDER R-BP-302 

464902 24-DDRKG-128 ANIL SINGHKARISHMA SINGH 388 / 600

464903 24-DDRKG-129 SUMENDER SINGHKIRTI CHAUHAN R-BP-301 
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464904 24-DDRKG-130 MD RABBAN ALAMMD KAMRAN AKMAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464905 24-DDRKG-133 VIJAY SINGHPRINCE R-BP-304 

464906 24-DDRKG-134 MUKESHPRITI 376 / 600

464907 24-DDRKG-136 RAMKISHANRADHA R-BP-304 BP-307 

464908 24-DDRKG-137 OMPRAKASHRITIK R-BP-301 BP-302 

464909 24-DDRKG-138 RAMPAL RAOSATISH RAO R-BP-304 

464910 24-DDRKG-139 SURAJIT MAHALDERSUBIR MAHALDER 348 / 600

464911 24-DDRKG-140 KHUSHIRAMTANISH 365 / 600

464912 24-DDRKG-141 LAXMIKANTYASHBIR 379 / 600

464913 24-DDRKG-142 ROHTASHYASHWANT SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464921 21-DDRKG-56 ANUMAR PARTAP SINGHCHANDNI SINGH 407 / 600

464922 21-DDRKG-63 HUKAM SINGHHEMINDER 372 / 600

464923 22-DDRKG-80 SOURAVVASHU YADAV R-BP-301 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 44 of 236

December 31, 2025

JANTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUTANA (SONIPAT)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

464931 23-JCB-01 SHRI BHAGWANAARTI 439 / 600

464932 23-JCB-02 JAI BHAGWANAMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464933 23-JCB-03 SATENDERAMAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

464934 23-JCB-04 KAPTAN SINGHAMANDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 

464935 23-JCB-05 BIJENDER KUMARAMANSHAV R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464936 23-JCB-06 SHAMSHER SINGHANKIT KHASA R-BP-301 

464937 23-JCB-08 RAJSINGHANU 428 / 600

464938 23-JCB-09 NARENDERANUJ 444 / 600

464939 23-JCB-10 RAJESH KUMARARYAN MADOTRA R-BP-302 

464940 23-JCB-11 MOHAN SINGHASHISH 417 / 600

464941 23-JCB-12 RAJENDERAYUSH R-BP-301 BP-303 

464942 23-JCB-13 SURESH KUMARBAJRANG R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464943 23-JCB-14 ASHOKDAMAN SAINI R-BP-301 

464944 23-JCB-15 KRISHAN KUMARDEEPANSHU R-BP-301 BP-303 

464945 23-JCB-16 SHAMSHERDIPANSHU R-BP-303 BP-304 

464946 23-JCB-17 BIJENDERGAURAV KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 
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464947 23-JCB-19 MUBARIKHIMANSHU R-BP-302 

464948 23-JCB-20 SANJAYHIMANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464949 23-JCB-23 KULDEEPKARINA 477 / 600

464950 23-JCB-25 SANJEEV KUMARKOMAL PANNU R-BP-302 

464951 23-JCB-26 DILIP SAHUMANISH KUMAR R-BP-303 

464952 23-JCB-27 NARESH KUMARMANOJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464953 23-JCB-28 RAVINDERMANSHI 466 / 600

464954 23-JCB-32 SANDEEPNAVEET R-BP-301 BP-303 

464955 23-JCB-33 RANBIRNEERAJ MALIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464956 23-JCB-35 SURENDERNITIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464957 23-JCB-36 YUDH BIRPOOJA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

464958 23-JCB-37 RAMESHRAHUL 369 / 600

464959 23-JCB-38 SATISHRITESH R-BP-301 

464960 23-JCB-39 SURENDER SINGHROHAN 406 / 600

464961 23-JCB-41 JOGINDERRONAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464962 23-JCB-42 VINOD KUMARSACHIN R-BP-301 
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464963 23-JCB-44 GOVIND SHARMASAHIL SHARMA 435 / 600

464964 23-JCB-46 RAJBIRSANDEEP 391 / 600

464965 23-JCB-47 NARESH KUMARSHUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

464966 23-JCB-48 ANILSHUBHAM R-BP-301 

464967 23-JCB-49 DEVENDER SINGHSIDDHARTH NARWAL 425 / 600

464968 23-JCB-50 RAGHBIR SINGHSIDHARTH 456 / 600

464969 23-JCB-51 SUMESH KUMARSUMIT KUMAR R-BP-302 

464970 23-JCB-52 SUSHILTANNU 383 / 600

464971 23-JCB-53 KRISHAN KUMARUJJWAL 410 / 600

464972 23-JCB-56 SHRI BHAGWANYASH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464973 24-JCB-71 SOMBIRAARAV KUMAR 423 / 600

464974 24-JCB-72 OM PARKASHGOURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464975 24-JCB-73 BALWANHIMANSHU R-BP-301 

464976 24-JCB-75 TEJBIRPARVESH HOODA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

464977 24-JCB-76 MUKESH KUMARSANCY 404 / 600

464978 24-JCB-77 SANJAY JAINSANYAM JAIN 481 / 600
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464979 24-JCB-78 BALWANSHIVAM R-BP-303 

464991 20-JCB-33 PARDEEP KUMARPRINCE R-BP-303 

464992 21-JCB-35 VIJENDERNEER R-BP-301 

464993 22-JCB-08 DILBAGANIL R-BP-301 BP-303 

464994 22-JCB-47 RANBIRSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-303 

464995 22-JCB-55 NARESHTUSHAR R-BP-302 
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465001 23-JNCDL-201 RINKU JAINAARAV JAIN 382 / 600

465002 23-JNCDL-203 MANOHAR LALAJAY KUMAR 379 / 600

465003 23-JNCDL-204 SITA RAMAMANDEEP 478 / 600

465004 23-JNCDL-205 KRISHAN KUMARANMOL R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465005 23-JNCDL-206 RAM KISHANANUJ KUMAR 436 / 600

465006 23-JNCDL-208 SEWA SINGHARYAN CHAUHAN R-BP-303 BP-304 

465007 23-JNCDL-209 RAVINDER SINGHAVISHKAR SINGH 377 / 600

465008 23-JNCDL-211 RAJESH KUMARDEVENDER R-BP-303 

465009 23-JNCDL-212 SATISH KUMARDINESH R-BP-301 BP-302 

465010 23-JNCDL-213 SHIV KUMARDIPANSHU KAMBOJ 398 / 600

465011 23-JNCDL-214 BALJEET SINGHGAGANDEEP SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 

465012 23-JNCDL-215 RAMESH KUMARGARIMA 444 / 600

465013 23-JNCDL-217 FATEH SINGHHARIOM R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465014 23-JNCDL-218 AJAY SINGHHARSH VARDHAN BHATI 447 / 600

465015 23-JNCDL-219 PARTAP SINGHHEMANT KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

465016 23-JNCDL-220 INDRAJISHWAR R-BP-301 

465017 23-JNCDL-222 RAJESH SHARMAJATIN SHARMA 398 / 600
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465018 23-JNCDL-223 PARVINDER SINGHKAMALDEEP SINGH 384 / 600

465019 23-JNCDL-225 JAGMOHANKAPIL R-BP-303 

465020 23-JNCDL-226 PAWAN KUMARKASHISH 478 / 600

465021 23-JNCDL-228 SURESH KUMARMANAN DHAMIJA R-BP-302 BP-304 

465022 23-JNCDL-229 SURENDER KUMARMANISH R-BP-301 

465023 23-JNCDL-231 DEEPAKMAYANK 479 / 600

465024 23-JNCDL-232 SATPALMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

465025 23-JNCDL-234 LAXMAN DASSPIYUSH KUMAR 457 / 600

465026 23-JNCDL-235 JAIBIR SINGHRAHUL 382 / 600

465027 23-JNCDL-236 SUBHASH CHANDRARAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465028 23-JNCDL-237 RAMESHWAR DASSRAJNIKANT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465029 23-JNCDL-238 BALRAJRAJNIKANT 397 / 600

465030 23-JNCDL-240 MAHAVEERRANJAN 397 / 600

465031 23-JNCDL-241 PARHLAD SINGHRAVI KUMAR 397 / 600

465032 23-JNCDL-242 RAJESHROHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465033 23-JNCDL-243 SANT LALSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465034 23-JNCDL-244 BALWANT SINGHSATISH R-BP-304 

465035 23-JNCDL-245 BABU SINGHSUBHPREET SINGH 445 / 600

465036 23-JNCDL-246 SURENDER KUMARSUMIT BISHNOI 439 / 600

465037 23-JNCDL-247 SATBIR SINGHVINEET 408 / 600

465038 23-JNCDL-248 VINOD KUMARVISHWAS BISHNOI 382 / 600

465039 23-JNCDL-249 DAYA RAMPANKAJ LAHORIA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465040 23-JNCDL-250 VIJAY KUMAROPINDERPREET 477 / 600

465041 23-JNCDL-251 HARJEET KUMARSEENAKSHI 425 / 600

465042 23-JNCDL-252 DULI CHANDAMIT KUMAR 439 / 600

465043 23-JNCDL-253 VINOD KUMARDEEPASH R-BP-301 BP-303 

465044 23-JNCDL-254 TARUN KUMARGULSHAN KUMAR 417 / 600

465045 23-JNCDL-255 JATINDERPALJASHAN 489 / 600

465046 23-JNCDL-256 GURDEEP SINGHJASPREET KAUR 422 / 600

465047 23-JNCDL-257 RAJIV SINGLASANIA 450 / 600

465048 23-JNCDL-258 ASHOKVISHAV SHARMA 412 / 600

465049 23-JNCDL-259 HARVINDER SINGHHANVEER KAUR 500 / 600

465050 23-JNCDL-260 RATAN LALSHARWAN KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 
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465051 23-JNCDL-261 RAMESH KUMARSUMIT 423 / 600

465052 24-JNCDL-413 ANIL KUMARUMESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465053 24-JNCDL-401 ANIL KUMARABHAY KUMAR GODARA 381 / 600

465054 24-JNCDL-402 SHER SINGHAJIT 397 / 600

465055 24-JNCDL-403 DUNGER SINGHAMIT 388 / 600

465056 24-JNCDL-404 LUKMANBADSHAH SALAMAT 448 / 600

465057 24-JNCDL-405 GURTEJ SINGHCHETAN SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 

465058 24-JNCDL-406 VAKIL CHANDDEEPAK SHARMA 435 / 600

465059 24-JNCDL-407 RAJESH KUMARDEVENDER 414 / 600

465060 24-JNCDL-409 HANUMANPARDEEP 430 / 600

465061 24-JNCDL-410 BHUP SINGHRAVIDAS 384 / 600

465062 24-JNCDL-411 MANGE RAMRIYA 538 / 600

465063 24-JNCDL-412 BALBIR SINGHSONU 441 / 600

465064 23-JNCDL-202 NARENDRA KUMARABHIMANYU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465071 21-JNCDL-241 JOGINDER SINGHRITIK 374 / 600

465072 21-JNCDL-244 MAHAVIR SINGHSANDEEP SINGH 374 / 600
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465073 21-JNCDL-251 SURESH KUMARSUNIL KUMAR R-BP-301 

465074 22-JNCDL-201 GOVIND SONIADITYA 428 / 600

465075 22-JNCDL-214 RAMCHANDERDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465076 22-JNCDL-221 MANOHAR LALKARAN R-BP-301 

465077 22-JNCDL-227 VINOD KUMARMOHIT SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 

465078 22-JNCDL-235 PHILIP KOSHYPRINCE K PHILIP R-BP-301 BP-302 

465079 22-JNCDL-237 DEVENDER KUMARPULKIT 349 / 600

465080 22-JNCDL-251 MANIRAMVIKAS R-BP-301 BP-304 

465081 22-JNCDL-255 MAKHAN SINGHYOGESH R-BP-301 
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465091 23-RITS-02 AMAR SINGHAJAY SINGH RAGHAV 446 / 600

465092 23-RITS-03 NARESH KUMARAMANDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465093 23-RITS-05 NEMPALDEVENDER 435 / 600

465094 23-RITS-06 UGGERSAINGOVIND 404 / 600

465095 23-RITS-08 RAM SINGH VERMAGURUDAT R-BP-301 

465096 23-RITS-09 HOSHIAR SINGHJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465097 23-RITS-13 KAANU RAMKUSAM 447 / 600

465098 23-RITS-15 YASHPALLAKSHAY MEHTA 414 / 600

465099 23-RITS-16 RADHESHYAMLALIT KUMAR R-BP-303 

465100 23-RITS-19 MANGE RAMMANISH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465101 23-RITS-21 AMARJEETMONU RANI 399 / 600

465102 23-RITS-22 RAM MEHARNIDHI SHARMA 412 / 600

465103 23-RITS-23 ASHOK KUMARPARVESH R-BP-301 BP-303 

465104 23-RITS-24 SHALINDERPOONAM 443 / 600

465105 23-RITS-25 SARVMITTERPRINCE 370 / 600

465106 23-RITS-26 KARTAR SINGHRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-304 
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465107 23-RITS-27 SATPALREKHA RANI 415 / 600

465108 23-RITS-28 NARESH KUMARSAHIL 404 / 600

465109 23-RITS-29 ANILSANGAM R-BP-303 BP-304 

465110 23-RITS-30 VIRENDER KUMARSUMIT KASNIA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465111 23-RITS-31 CHARAN SINGHSUSHIL SAHU R-BP-304 

465112 23-RITS-32 ASHOK KUMARTAMANNA 462 / 600

465113 23-RITS-33 KAMLESH KUMARVANDNA 480 / 600

465114 23-RITS-34 YOGESH KUMARVANSH 448 / 600

465115 23-RITS-35 VIJENDRAVINOD R-BP-301 BP-302 

465116 23-RITS-37 RAVINDER KUMARYOGESH KUMAR 385 / 600

465117 23-RITS-38 MOHD ALIZUBAIR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465118 24-RITS-52 GAJANANDDEPENDAR 372 / 600

465119 24-RITS-53 CHANAN SINGHKULWANT SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465120 24-RITS-54 VED PRAKASHLALIT KUMAR R-BP-303 

465121 24-RITS-55 CHARAN SINGHRAHUL R-BP-302 
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465122 24-RITS-56 ANIL KUMARRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465123 24-RITS-57 HARI SINGHRAKESH 387 / 600

465124 24-RITS-58 RAI SINGHRAVINA 431 / 600

465131 20-RITS-01 RAMESH KUMARABHIMANYU 341 / 600

465132 20-RITS-57 MADAN LALSAHIB R-BP-301 

465133 21-RITS-18 HARBANS KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

465134 21-RITS-19 GHAHNA RAMSHAMSHER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-304 

465135 21-RITS-40 ASHOK KUMARJASHANPREET KAMBOJ R-BP-301 

465136 21-RITS-41 ANIL KUMARKANISHQ R-BP-301 

465137 21-RITS-49 VAJEER SINGHRAHUL R-BP-303 BP-304 
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465141 23-BIPK-01 AVTAR SINGHLAKHVINDER SINGH 418 / 600

465142 23-BIPK-02 AMARPALAYUSH DUHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465143 23-BIPK-03 BALWINDER SINGHNAMAN SAINI R-BP-302 

465144 23-BIPK-04 ASHOK KUMARANKIT 429 / 600

465145 23-BIPK-05 DHARAMVIR SINGHYUVRAJ SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465146 23-BIPK-06 RAMESH CHANDER SHARMAKARTIKAY MUDGAL R-BP-304 

465147 23-BIPK-07 GURNAM SINGHYASH KUMAR R-BP-303 

465148 23-BIPK-08 CHANDER PALSAGAR R-BP-304 

465149 23-BIPK-09 SOM NATHABHISHEK R-BP-303 

465150 23-BIPK-10 ASHOK KUMARBITTU KUMAR R-BP-301 

465151 23-BIPK-14 DARSHAN SINGHGURJANT SINGH R-BP-301 BP-304 

465152 23-BIPK-15 GURMEL SINGHHARSH KUMAR R-BP-301 

465153 23-BIPK-16 KIRAN PALPANKAJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465154 23-BIPK-18 BHIM SINGHVISHAL 361 / 600

465155 23-BIPK-19 BALKAR SINGHKRISH DABUR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465156 23-BIPK-20 NAR SINGHDIVYANSHU 370 / 600

465157 23-BIPK-21 ANIL KUMARADITYA 359 / 600
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465158 23-BIPK-22 NARESH KUMARHARMAN CHAHAL 450 / 600

465159 23-BIPK-23 RAJ KUMARKRISHNA 393 / 600

465160 23-BIPK-26 BALWINDER SINGHSHUBHAM R-BP-303 BP-304 

465161 23-BIPK-28 RAJESHNITESH R-BP-303 BP-304 

465162 23-BIPK-29 KRISHANSAHIL R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465163 23-BIPK-32 SUBRATA MANDALSOURAV MANDAL 475 / 600

465164 23-BIPK-34 ANIL KUMARSHIVANSH SINGLA R-BP-303 

465165 23-BIPK-36 RANJEET SINGHPRINCE 468 / 600

465166 23-BIPK-39 MANMOHAN KUMARSHIVAMRAJ R-BP-301 

465167 23-BIPK-40 SANDEEP KUMARDIPANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465168 23-BIPK-45 BHODEV MISHRAADARS KUMAR MISHRA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465169 23-BIPK-49 RAMESH CHANDAKSHAY KUMAR 346 / 600

465170 23-BIPK-51 LABH SINGHSMARTH SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465171 23-BIPK-52 GURNAMPALAK 431 / 600

465172 23-BIPK-53 PANKAJ KUMARRIYA 486 / 600

465173 23-BIPK-54 RAVI KUMARBHAVIKA 438 / 600

465174 23-BIPK-57 LAL JISANTOSH 428 / 600
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465175 23-BIPK-59 SATPRAKASHMAHEK 464 / 600

465176 23-BIPK-60 SATYAPAL YADAVPRIYA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465177 23-BIPK-61 SHYAM LALPAYAL 461 / 600

465178 23-BIPK-62 SHAMSHER SINGHALISHA 447 / 600

465179 23-BIPK-63 JASWANT SINGHANJALI 388 / 600

465180 23-BIPK-64 SATISH KUMARPRIYANKA 415 / 600

465181 24-BIPK-141 DALEL SINGHPREM R-BP-301 BP-304 

465182 24-BIPK-142 MADAN LALHARSH 433 / 600

465183 24-BIPK-143 SANDEEPSOURAV SAINI 365 / 600

465184 24-BIPK-145 DEVINDER KUMARMAYANK KUMAR GAUR 465 / 600

465185 24-BIPK-146 ANIL KUMARPULKIT 397 / 600

465186 24-BIPK-149 SURINDER KUMARARJU R-BP-303 

465187 24-BIPK-150 SUKHDEV SINGHANCHAL 443 / 600

465188 24-BIPK-151 JANGSHERSHALINI 377 / 600

465189 24-BIPK-152 RAM PARTAPSHIKHA R-BP-301 

465201 21-BIPK-24 RAM KUMARGURMAN SINGH R-BP-303 
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465202 21-BIPK-32 JAIPALHIMANSHU R-BP-302 

465203 22-BIPK-07 DEV RAJHARSH KUMAR 372 / 600

465204 22-BIPK-08 RAM CHANDERHARSH 340 / 600

465205 22-BIPK-10 SATISH KUMAR SAINIJATIN SAINI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465206 22-BIPK-11 DILBAG SINGHJASANDEEP SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465207 22-BIPK-13 SURESH KUMARLAVISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465208 22-BIPK-17 NARESH KUMARNIKHIL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465209 22-BIPK-28 RAJESH KUMARASHISH KUMAR 392 / 600

465210 22-BIPK-36 SUSHILSHIVAM R-BP-302 BP-303 

465211 22-BIPK-37 ANIL KUMARSOMANSHU SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 

465212 22-BIPK-39 RAVINDER KUMARVIRENDER VIKRAM SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 

465213 22-BIPK-40 SURESH KUMARANKIT R-BP-302 

465214 22-BIPK-42 SURJEET SINGHKARANJEET R-BP-301 

465215 22-BIPK-44 SILAKMONU 367 / 600

465216 22-BIPK-45 JASPAL SINGHRAHUL KUMAR R-BP-302 

465217 22-BIPK-46 BUTA RAMVIKAS KASANA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465218 22-BIPK-59 BABU RAMSHEETAL R-BP-302 
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465219 22-BIPK-62 DEVI DAYALSONAM 387 / 600

465220 22-BIPK-63 CHATTER PALSMRITI 401 / 600

465221 23-BIPK-75 RAM KALAABHISHEK R-BP-303 

465222 23-BIPK-76 PARAMJEET SINGHSARABJEET SINGH R-BP-302 

465223 23-BIPK-77 RAJENDERABHISHEK 363 / 600

465224 23-BIPK-80 YOGESH KUMARKHUSHAL SAINI 374 / 600

465225 23-BIPK-83 TARA CHAND VERMAKAMAL KETAN VERMA 407 / 600

465226 23-BIPK-87 DESH RAJSIMRAN 368 / 600

465227 23-BIPK-97 CHARNJEET SINGHPALAK SAINI 407 / 600

465228 23-BIPK-99 RAJESHSUNIDHI 436 / 600
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465241 23-PCMS-54 PREM SINGHPUSHPENDER SINGH 355 / 600

465242 23-PMCS-01 BIJENDERAASHISH 390 / 600

465243 23-PMCS-02 VIPIN BAHUGUNAAAYUSH 365 / 600

465244 23-PMCS-03 RAM BABU SHAHABHISHEK 380 / 600

465245 23-PMCS-04 BINAY KUMARADARSH THAKUR R-BP-301 BP-306 

465246 23-PMCS-05 TARA CHANDADITYA JAMWAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465247 23-PMCS-06 JOGINDER PARSADAMAR SINGH 354 / 600

465248 23-PMCS-08 RAM KRISHAN LALANJALI 382 / 600

465249 23-PMCS-09 SUNIL SINGHANKIT KUMAR 345 / 600

465250 23-PMCS-10 ASHWANI MISHRAANSHU 374 / 600

465251 23-PMCS-11 DHARAMBIR SINGHANUJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465252 23-PMCS-13 BALRAM YADAVARUN KUMAR YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465253 23-PMCS-14 RAKESH KUMARARYAN SEHRAWAT R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465254 23-PMCS-15 HARIKISHAN SINGHARYAN SINGH KACHWAHA 415 / 600

465255 23-PMCS-16 BICCHHU LALASHISH KUMAR R-BP-301 

465256 23-PMCS-18 RAJESH MAURYABALMUKUND 439 / 600
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465257 23-PMCS-20 SURESH SAHBARUN KUMAR 437 / 600

465258 23-PMCS-21 SANT KUMARBHARAT BUSHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465259 23-PMCS-22 SANJAYBHOOMI SHARMA 405 / 600

465260 23-PMCS-23 BIKASH MAITYBHUMI MAITY 377 / 600

465261 23-PMCS-24 MANOJ SAHNIBHUMI SAHNI R-BP-302 BP-303 

465262 23-PMCS-25 RAJESH SHARMABHUWAN SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-304 

465263 23-PMCS-26 MAHABIRCHETNAY R-BP-301 BP-303 

465264 23-PMCS-27 MANOJDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465265 23-PMCS-29 SANJAY CHOUDHARYDIVESH CHOUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-303 

465266 23-PMCS-30 BHUMANIDEENGAJENDRA PRATAP KUSHWAHA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465267 23-PMCS-31 MAHESH KUMAR BEDIGAYATRI 389 / 600

465268 23-PMCS-32 NATHI RAMGURMEET 420 / 600

465269 23-PMCS-33 KUNWAR PALHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465270 23-PMCS-34 PREM KUMARKANISKH DANGWAL R-BP-303 BP-304 

465271 23-PMCS-35 GOVIND SINGH BISHTKANISHKA BISHT R-BP-303 

465272 23-PMCS-36 MAHIPAL SINGHKARAN SINGH R-BP-301 

465273 23-PMCS-38 VASUDEVKRISH JALUTHRIA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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465274 23-PMCS-39 DINESH KUMARKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

465275 23-PMCS-41 VIJAY KUMAR DUBEYLABHAM DUBEY 394 / 600

465276 23-PMCS-42 MOHAN LALLALIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465277 23-PMCS-43 DEEPAK YADAVMAYANK YADAV R-BP-301 BP-304 

465278 23-PMCS-45 SAMAY SINGHMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465279 23-PMCS-46 VIKASMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465280 23-PMCS-47 SUNILMONTY R-BP-301 BP-303 

465281 23-PMCS-48 INDERJEET SONIMRIDULSONI R-BP-301 BP-302 

465282 23-PMCS-49 MD AYUBNAJREEN R-BP-303 

465283 23-PMCS-50 SUKHBIRNIKHIL SIWACH R-BP-301 

465284 23-PMCS-51 SATISH KUMARNITIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465285 23-PMCS-52 VINOD KUMARPRIYA THAKUR R-BP-304 

465286 23-PMCS-53 NARESH KUMARPUNIT ROHILLA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465287 23-PMCS-55 SURENDERRAHUL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465288 23-PMCS-56 PURUSHOTTAM SAINIRAHUL SAINI 423 / 600
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465289 23-PMCS-57 VIRENDRA SINGHRAHUL SINGH R-BP-303 

465290 23-PMCS-58 RANJEET CHAUDHARYRISHI CHAUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465291 23-PMCS-60 JITENDER KUMARROHIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465292 23-PMCS-61 SUKHBIR SINGHROHIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465293 23-PMCS-63 MOTI LALSAHIL 427 / 600

465294 23-PMCS-64 JOGINDER DAGARSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-303 

465295 23-PMCS-65 NAFISSAMIR R-BP-304 

465296 23-PMCS-66 DINESHSANDHYA R-BP-303 

465297 23-PMCS-67 SUNAKAR SAMALSANTOSH SAMAL R-BP-301 

465298 23-PMCS-68 RAKESH BABUSHIV KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465299 23-PMCS-70 SARVESH KUMAR YADAVSHIVAM KUMAR YADAV R-BP-301 

465300 23-PMCS-71 DEVENDRA SINGH JADONSHIVAM SINGH JADON 422 / 600

465301 23-PMCS-74 HARUNSUAIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465302 23-PMCS-75 RAJIV KUMARSUHANI R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465303 23-PMCS-76 UMESH KUMARSUJAL GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465304 23-PMCS-79 SATISH CHANDTANUJ KUMAR 394 / 600
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465305 23-PMCS-80 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMATARUN SHARMA R-BP-303 

465306 23-PMCS-81 ANIL MISHRATRIPTI MISHRA 371 / 600

465307 23-PMCS-82 JASVIR SINGHTUSHAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465308 23-PMCS-83 TAHIR ALITUSHAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465309 23-PMCS-84 TILAK RAJ GAJWANITUSHAR GAJWANI 343 / 600

465310 23-PMCS-85 KISHAN CHAND YADAVVINAY YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465311 23-PMCS-86 ASHWANI KUMAR MINHASVINAYAK MINHAS 410 / 600

465312 23-PMCS-87 SUBHASH CHANDRAVISHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465313 23-PMCS-88 ASHOK TYAGIVISHANT TYAGI UMC

465314 23-PMCS-89 MANOJ KUMAR JAISWALVIVEK KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465315 23-PMCS-90 ANILKUMAR BHARDWAJYASH R-BP-301 BP-302 

465316 23-PMCS-91 RAJESH SHARMAYATIN SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465317 23-PMCS-92 RAKESH KUMARYUGAM R-BP-303 

465318 23-PMCS-93 SURENDER SINGHSHIVAM 426 / 600

465319 23-PMCS-95 NARINDER SINGHSUJAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465320 24-PMCS-100 RAKESH KUMARNIKHIL BIRLA R-BP-301 
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465321 24-PMCS-101 PREM SACHDEVANIKHIL SACHDEVA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465322 24-PMCS-102 SUSHIL KUMARNISHANT VATS R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465323 24-PMCS-103 DALBIRRINKU R-BP-301 BP-302 

465324 24-PMCS-104 RAM KUMARRITU R-BP-301 BP-303 

465325 24-PMCS-106 SHAKTI SHANKAR MANIKSOUMITRO MANIK R-BP-301 BP-303 

465326 24-PMCS-108 PAPPUVANSH 360 / 600

465327 24-PMCS-110 HARI RAM PALVISHAL PAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465328 24-PMCS-111 RAJENDERYOGESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465329 24-PMCS-112 OM PRAKASH SINGH KUSHWAHAVISHWASH KUSHWAHA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465330 24-PMCS-91 VIJAY SINGHANKIT 348 / 600

465331 24-PMCS-92 KRISHAN LALAVINASH 421 / 600

465332 24-PMCS-93 RAMESH KUMARBHAVISHYA R-BP-303 

465333 24-PMCS-94 SHRI DUTTBRIJESH R-BP-301 

465334 24-PMCS-95 SATISH VERMADEEPAK VERMA 365 / 600

465335 24-PMCS-98 SANJAY RAMMANISH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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465336 24-PMCS-99 GOVINDMAYANK R-BP-303 BP-304 

465337 24-PMCS-107 UPENDER BISHTSOURAV BISHT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465341 20-PMCS-09 RADHACHARANNIKIT R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-306 

465342 21-PMCS-14 HIRA LALANUP KUMAR 357 / 600

465343 22-PMCS-03 DAVINDERPAL SINGHAMANJOT SINGH 349 / 600

465344 22-PMCS-11 SHAMSHERANUJ R-BP-302 

465345 22-PMCS-35 DILIP KUMAR JHARAGHAV KUMAR JHA 331 / 600

465346 22-PMCS-36 ANANDSACHIN R-BP-302 

465347 22-PMCS-51 PHOOL CHANDVISHNU SHANKAR R-BP-302 

465348 23-PMCS-105 HEMRAJ CHAUHANDIKSHIT CHAUHAN R-BP-301 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 68 of 236

December 31, 2025

DOON VALLEY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & MEDICINE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

465361 23-DVI-01 NIRANJAN SINGHLOKENDRA RATHAUR 359 / 600

465362 23-DVI-03 SANJAY BHARDWAJSUNNY BHARDWAJ R-BP-303 

465363 23-DVI-04 RISHI PALUDAY PAL R-BP-304 

465364 23-DVI-07 OMPRAKASH YADAVAMARJEET YADAV 366 / 600

465365 23-DVI-09 ANIL KUMARHARSHIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465366 23-DVI-11 ANIL KUMARKARTIK 356 / 600

465367 23-DVI-12 MOHD SAZIDMOHD ROHIN R-BP-301 BP-304 

465368 23-DVI-14 PREMMAYANK R-BP-303 

465369 23-DVI-15 SANJAY KUMARSAGAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465370 23-DVI-16 RAKESH KUMARVINIT PANCHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 

465381 20-DVI-28 INTZAR ALIMAHKAR ALI R-BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465382 21-DVI-38 DEVENDERA SINGHNIKHIL RANA R-BP-301 

465383 22-DVI-06 ALI AHMADAASHU MOHAMMAD R-BP-302 
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465391 21-RNRT-40 RAKESHRAJKUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465392 23-RNRT-01 OM KUMARABHISHEK KUMAR 367 / 600

465393 23-RNRT-02 SUBHASH CHAND YADAVABHISHEK YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465394 23-RNRT-03 MAHABIRANJLI 412 / 600

465395 23-RNRT-05 SAFKAT ALIBABLU KHAN 370 / 600

465396 23-RNRT-05 MUKESH KUMARDIPESH KUMAR SOHLOT R-BP-303 BP-304 

465397 23-RNRT-06 DHARAM SINGHDEVESH 374 / 600

465398 23-RNRT-09 DHARMENDER KUMARGILJESH YADAV 405 / 600

465399 23-RNRT-10 HARIBANSH YADAVGOVIND YADAV 384 / 600

465400 23-RNRT-11 MUKESH KUMARHARSH R-BP-302 

465401 23-RNRT-12 VINODHARSH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 

465402 23-RNRT-13 MANIRAMHIMANSHU 389 / 600

465403 23-RNRT-14 SATYABIRHITESH 419 / 600

465404 23-RNRT-15 KISHANLALHITESH KUMAR 341 / 600

465405 23-RNRT-17 JAI PARKASHJITENDER KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465406 23-RNRT-19 DEVENDER KUMARKAPIL R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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465407 23-RNRT-20 KANWAR SINGHJITESH KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

465408 23-RNRT-20 SOMDUTTKHUSHI 429 / 600

465409 23-RNRT-21 ASHOK KUMARLAKSHAY TANWAR R-BP-303 

465410 23-RNRT-22 YOGESH CHAUHANMANN R-BP-303 

465411 23-RNRT-24 SURENDER KUMARMOHIT R-BP-304 

465412 23-RNRT-25 VIKRAM SINGHMUSKAN 462 / 600

465413 23-RNRT-26 ARUN KUMAR DUBEYNITIN KUMAR DUBEY 369 / 600

465414 23-RNRT-27 PARMENDER KUMARPALAK 389 / 600

465415 23-RNRT-29 RAVINDERPRIYA R-BP-302 BP-303 

465416 23-RNRT-30 RAVINDRA SINGHPUNEET R-BP-301 BP-302 

465417 23-RNRT-31 MADAN LAL SHARMARAHUL SHARMA 400 / 600

465418 23-RNRT-32 ASHOKRAMAN 394 / 600

465419 23-RNRT-33 BIJENDER YADAVRITIK YADAV 391 / 600

465420 23-RNRT-34 RAJ KUMARROHIT KUMAR 418 / 600

465421 23-RNRT-35 GAJENDER SINGHSAGAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

465422 23-RNRT-36 RAJKUMARSAHIL 428 / 600

465423 23-RNRT-37 RAMESH YADAVSANDEEP YADAV 379 / 600
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465424 23-RNRT-38 DESHRAJ SINGHSATYAM DESHWAL R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465425 23-RNRT-39 RAVINDER SHARMASAURABH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-307 

465426 23-RNRT-42 MANOJ KUMAR THAKURVIKKI KUMAR 370 / 600

465427 23-RNRT-43 KULDEEP SINGHVIKRAM SINGH 369 / 600

465428 23-RNRT-44 BRAHAM PRAKASHAMAN 395 / 600

465429 23-RNRT-45 MANOJ KUMARANKUSH 391 / 600

465430 23-RNRT-46 SUNIL SAINIPRINCE 422 / 600

465431 24-RNRT-72 SATYAPAL SINGHKUNAL YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465432 24-RNRT-73 SATBIRLOKESH 383 / 600

465433 24-RNRT-74 VIJAY SINGHMANISH YADAV R-BP-301 

465434 24-RNRT-75 NARESH KUMARNAVEEN 346 / 600

465435 24-RNRT-76 PAWAN KUMARPANKAJ SUNAREYA 356 / 600

465436 24-RNRT-77 MUNNI RAMPOONAM 376 / 600

465437 24-RNRT-78 HARGYAN SINGHPRAVESH SHARMA 356 / 600

465438 24-RNRT-79 LEKHRAJ GARGRISHAB GARG R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 

465439 24-RNRT-80 NARESH KUMARSURESH 383 / 600
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465440 24-RNRT-82 VEDPARKASHSUMIT R-BP-301 

465441 24-RNRT-83 DEVENDERVIPIN 426 / 600

465451 21-RNRT-14 RAJENDER KUMARDEEPAK KUMAR 347 / 600

465453 22-RNRT-07 MAN SINGHANUJ KUMAR 393 / 600

465454 22-RNRT-20 MUKESH KUMARKRITIKA 395 / 600

465455 22-RNRT-21 CHANCHAL KUMAR SINGHKUNAL KUMAR 364 / 600
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465461 23-SRC-01 SANJEEV JHAAANSHU 382 / 600

465462 23-SRC-02 RAM SAGARAMAN YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465463 23-SRC-03 RAMESH KUMARANCHAL 480 / 600

465464 23-SRC-04 ANIL KUMARANUJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465465 23-SRC-05 SATVINDER PALARUN 396 / 600

465466 23-SRC-06 KARAMBIRARUN PAL R-BP-303 

465467 23-SRC-09 HANS RAJBHUMIKA 451 / 600

465468 23-SRC-10 SHIV KUMAR SHARMADIPANSHU SHARMA 450 / 600

465469 23-SRC-11 RAMESH CHANDDIXIT BHORIA 426 / 600

465470 23-SRC-12 BALWANT SINGHGURMEET KAUR R-BP-303 

465471 23-SRC-13 MUKESH KUMARHARSHIT KUMAR 458 / 600

465472 23-SRC-15 RAVI KANTISHIKA SHARMA 485 / 600

465473 23-SRC-19 RAJ KUMARKARAN KUMAR 405 / 600

465474 23-SRC-20 ISHAM SINGHKIRTI RANI 476 / 600

465475 23-SRC-22 ANIL KUMARLUCKY 394 / 600

465476 23-SRC-23 SUNIL KUMARLUXMI SIDHARTH 421 / 600

465477 23-SRC-25 BALVINDER SAINIMUSKAN 482 / 600
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465478 23-SRC-26 RAKESH KUMARMUSKAN 473 / 600

465479 23-SRC-27 DHARAMBIRNAVNEET R-BP-304 

465480 23-SRC-28 BAL SINGHNEHA 475 / 600

465481 23-SRC-29 RAM PARKASHNITIN 398 / 600

465482 23-SRC-30 GULAB SINGHPALAK 391 / 600

465483 23-SRC-31 GULAB SINGHPALAK SAINI 407 / 600

465484 23-SRC-32 SANJAY KUMARPARAS KESHWER 443 / 600

465485 23-SRC-33 DINESH KUMARPARTAP SINGH R-BP-301 

465486 23-SRC-34 SANJAY SHARMAPIYUSH SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465487 23-SRC-37 SURESH KUMARPRINCE KUMAR 383 / 600

465488 23-SRC-39 RAMKISHUN MAHTORAHUL KUMAR R-BP-303 

465489 23-SRC-40 SANJEEV KUMARREVANSH 353 / 600

465490 23-SRC-41 RAMASHISH YADAVRIYA 424 / 600

465491 23-SRC-42 RAMESH KUMARSHIVANSHI 520 / 600

465492 23-SRC-43 RAMESH KUMARTANYA 495 / 600

465493 23-SRC-44 MANJIT SINGHVANSH 411 / 600

465494 23-SRC-45 SURENDERVANSHU 434 / 600
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465495 23-SRC-46 SUNIL KUMARVARSHA 439 / 600

465496 23-SRC-47 RANJEET YADAVVISHAL 414 / 600

465497 23-SRC-48 NARESH KUMARYASHI 471 / 600

465498 23-SRC-49 JAI BHAGWANANMOL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465499 23-SRC-51 VINOD ASIJADHANISHIKA 421 / 600

465500 23-SRC-52 SANJAY KUMARNAMAN 427 / 600

465501 23-SRC-53 KAMAL KUMARNISHANT SINGH 414 / 600

465502 23-SRC-54 MOHINDER SINGHNITISH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465503 23-SRC-55 ROHTASH SINGHVINAY KUMAR 407 / 600

465504 23-SRC-56 SATBIRVISHAL R-BP-303 

465505 23-SRC-57 SUNDER LALASHUTOSH R-BP-303 

465506 23-SRC-58 NAVEEN SHARMAHARSHITA SHARMA 489 / 600

465507 23-SRC-59 RAJIV KUMARKHUSHANT 429 / 600

465508 23-SRC-60 ANILNISHANT 444 / 600

465509 23-SRC-61 PAWAN KUMARPRINCE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465510 23-SRC-62 BALRAJDIWAKAR KAUSHIK 408 / 600
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465511 23-SRC-63 JOGINDER SINGHJASREET KAUR 425 / 600

465512 23-SRC-64 HAKEEM SINGHLALIT 366 / 600

465513 23-SRC-65 MAHANANDMOHIT 391 / 600

465514 23-SRC-66 PARVEEN KUMARVIKASH SHARMA R-BP-303 

465515 23-SRC-67 JAGDISH CHANDGOURAV GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465516 23-SRC-68 ANUK PALMILAN 498 / 600

465517 23-SRC38 PRAVEEN KUMARPRIYANSHU KUMAR 372 / 600

465518 24-SRC-71 RAJENDER KUMARSHARDA 445 / 600

465519 24-SRC-72 SURESH KUMARSUMIT 361 / 600

465520 24-SRC-73 RAMPALSUSHIL KUMAR R-BP-303 

465521 24-SRC-74 DINESH KUMARTAMANNA 427 / 600

465522 24-SRC-75 HARISHTANIYA 519 / 600

465531 22-SRC-12 SUSHIL KUMARDIMPLE R-BP-303 

465532 22-SRC-13 PARDEEP KUMARDIPANSHU MARYA R-BP-301 

465533 22-SRC-21 PARDEEPMUKUL R-BP-303 

465534 22-SRC-23 RAM DHARIRAHUL 332 / 600
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465541 22-BSAI-70 MANJEETSAURAV KHATANA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465542 22-BSAI-95 RAJENDER BHANDARIYASHRAJ BHANDARI R-BP-302 BP-304 

465543 23-BSAI-01 SHAMSHER KHAN SAIFIAAISHA 449 / 600

465544 23-BSAI-02 AJAY KUMARAAKASH 445 / 600

465545 23-BSAI-03 ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMAAAKASH 394 / 600

465546 23-BSAI-04 SHAKEELAAKIL 374 / 600

465547 23-BSAI-05 JAVED KHANAALIYA JAVED R-BP-304 

465548 23-BSAI-06 JAI SINGHAANCHAL 480 / 600

465549 23-BSAI-07 RAMDUTT DIXITAARNA DIXIT 430 / 600

465550 23-BSAI-08 RAKESH KUMARABHAY PANCHAL 433 / 600

465551 23-BSAI-09 PREM SAGAR SAHALOK KUMAR 440 / 600

465552 23-BSAI-10 SATYPAL SINGHAMAN 364 / 600

465553 23-BSAI-100 VISHNU PANCHALKANISHKA PANCHAL 344 / 600

465554 23-BSAI-101 YADRAMDEEPAK 368 / 600

465555 23-BSAI-102 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMAGUNJAN SHARMA 486 / 600

465556 23-BSAI-103 GAJRAJ SINGHHIMANSHU 405 / 600

465557 23-BSAI-104 ASHOK SHARMAVEER BAHADUR SHARMA 423 / 600
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465558 23-BSAI-105 RAM PRAKASHYASH 472 / 600

465559 23-BSAI-106 DINESH SINGH NEGIDEVANSH NEGI 406 / 600

465560 23-BSAI-107 VIJAY KUMARJATIN SHARMA 453 / 600

465561 23-BSAI-11 SANTOSH KUMARAMAN KUMAR 388 / 600

465562 23-BSAI-12 KANTA PRASADANANT KUMAR BHARDWAJ 415 / 600

465563 23-BSAI-13 ANIL KUMARANJUSH KUMAR 355 / 600

465564 23-BSAI-14 LALBAHADUR PRASADANKITA KUMARI 497 / 600

465565 23-BSAI-15 AMAN ARORAANSH ARORA 455 / 600

465566 23-BSAI-16 ROHTASH KUMARANSHU BAGHEL 421 / 600

465567 23-BSAI-17 RAJESH SHAHANSHU KUMAR 435 / 600

465568 23-BSAI-19 ANANDANURAG BHARDWAJ 423 / 600

465569 23-BSAI-20 MADAN BHARTIBHANU BHARTI 369 / 600

465570 23-BSAI-21 TEJ SINGHBHARAT SINGH 343 / 600

465571 23-BSAI-22 LEKH RAJBHUMIKA 436 / 600

465572 23-BSAI-23 PRAVEEN SHARMABHUMIKA SHARMA 327 / 600

465573 23-BSAI-24 BANWARICHANDAN R-BP-303 

465574 23-BSAI-25 TARUN KUMARCHIRAG RAWAT 379 / 600
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465575 23-BSAI-26 TULSI RAMDEEPAK 359 / 600

465576 23-BSAI-27 SURESH MALIKDEEPAK MALIK 365 / 600

465577 23-BSAI-28 HIMANSHU ARORADEVANSH ARORA 355 / 600

465578 23-BSAI-29 KARAMBIR RAWATDEVENDER 367 / 600

465579 23-BSAI-30 RAJENDER PRASAD JAISWALDHEERAJ JAISWAL 397 / 600

465580 23-BSAI-31 RAJESH BATRADHRUV BATRA 430 / 600

465581 23-BSAI-32 CHANDER BHANDIGVIJAY CHAUHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465582 23-BSAI-33 RAJESH KUMAR SAINIDIYA SAINI 500 / 600

465583 23-BSAI-34 MANGI LAL CHOUDHARYDRAVIT CHOUDHARY 451 / 600

465584 23-BSAI-35 KISHAN PALGOURAV R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465585 23-BSAI-36 SUMINDER KUMARHARSH GUPTA 360 / 600

465586 23-BSAI-37 SURESH CHANDRA JOSHIHARSH JOSHI 391 / 600

465587 23-BSAI-38 SANJAY KUMARHARSH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

465588 23-BSAI-39 HARISH KUMARHARSHITA PAL 406 / 600

465589 23-BSAI-40 DALVIR SINGHJANVI 423 / 600

465590 23-BSAI-41 DHARMENDER KUMARKANISHKA 394 / 600

465591 23-BSAI-42 MAHENDER SINGHKARAN BHATI 492 / 600
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465592 23-BSAI-43 VIRENDRA YADAVKRISHNA 335 / 600

465593 23-BSAI-44 AJIT SINGHKUNAL DESHWAL R-BP-301 

465594 23-BSAI-45 RAMKISHANKUSHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 

465595 23-BSAI-46 RAVINDER SAINILOKESH SAINI 372 / 600

465596 23-BSAI-47 SURENDER SINGHLOVELY 450 / 600

465597 23-BSAI-48 RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMALUBHANSHU KAVISHTA R-BP-305 

465598 23-BSAI-49 NARENDERLUCKY 476 / 600

465599 23-BSAI-51 MANOJ KUMAR AMBESTAMANASVI SINHA R-BP-301 

465600 23-BSAI-52 VIPIN JHAMANEESH JHA 395 / 600

465601 23-BSAI-54 OM PARKASH GAURMAYANK GAUR R-BP-303 

465602 23-BSAI-55 OMPRAKASHMONIKA 472 / 600

465603 23-BSAI-56 NEERAJ KUMAR GOYALMUKUL GOYAL R-BP-302 

465604 23-BSAI-57 NISAR AHMADNAFEES AHMAD 442 / 600

465605 23-BSAI-58 NARESH KUMARNAMAN VERMA 419 / 600

465606 23-BSAI-59 SANJAYNANCY 432 / 600

465607 23-BSAI-60 UPENDER SINGHNIKHIL PRATAP 394 / 600

465608 23-BSAI-62 OMPAL KAUSHIKNITIN KAUSHIK R-BP-302 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 
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465609 23-BSAI-63 RAKESH KUMAROM SHEKHAR YADAV 445 / 600

465610 23-BSAI-64 RAKESH PAL SINGHPAWAN KUMAR 322 / 600

465611 23-BSAI-65 MANOJ JAINPIYUSH JAIN 487 / 600

465612 23-BSAI-67 NARAYAN DATTPRASHANT BHATT R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-307 BP-308 

465613 23-BSAI-68 VIJAY KUMARPRIYA 453 / 600

465614 23-BSAI-69 HEM RAJRACHIT POSWAL 440 / 600

465615 23-BSAI-70 SATRUDHAN KUMARRANI 472 / 600

465616 23-BSAI-71 SATVEERRANVEER 413 / 600

465617 23-BSAI-72 OMVEER YADAVRISHAB YADAV R-BP-306 

465618 23-BSAI-73 MANISHRITIK BANSAL R-BP-303 BP-306 

465619 23-BSAI-74 NARESH DIXITRITIK DIXIT R-BP-301 

465620 23-BSAI-75 SATISH KUMARRIYA LOHIYA 445 / 600

465621 23-BSAI-76 RAJUROHIT 405 / 600

465622 23-BSAI-79 MOHAMMAD SHAFI RESHISAHIL SHAFI RESHI 391 / 600

465623 23-BSAI-80 SATYENDRA KUMARSAKSHI KUMARI 512 / 600

465624 23-BSAI-81 VIRENDRA PRASADSALONI 422 / 600

465625 23-BSAI-82 ASHOK KUMARSANGEETA 415 / 600
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465626 23-BSAI-83 MAHENDRA YADAVSARVJEET 406 / 600

465627 23-BSAI-84 MADAN LALSHASHI 352 / 600

465628 23-BSAI-85 JAIDEV SHARMASHUBH SHARMA 383 / 600

465629 23-BSAI-86 RAJ KUMAR SHARMASIDDHARTH SHARMA 352 / 600

465630 23-BSAI-87 KRISHAN PAL SINGHSNEHA SINGH 418 / 600

465631 23-BSAI-88 BIJENDERSOURAV 382 / 600

465632 23-BSAI-89 YASHPALSUHANI 469 / 600

465633 23-BSAI-90 PARMAL NAGARSUMIT KUMAR 385 / 600

465634 23-BSAI-91 RANBEER RAWATSUMIT R-BP-301 BP-304 

465635 23-BSAI-92 PARVEZ AALAMTABISH PARVEZ 391 / 600

465636 23-BSAI-93 RANJAN GUPTATANUSH GUTPA R-BP-303 BP-304 

465637 23-BSAI-94 PINKU CHAUDHARYURVASHI CHOUDHARY 387 / 600

465638 23-BSAI-95 ISHWAR DAYAL SHARMAVANSHIKA SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465639 23-BSAI-96 YOGESHWAR KUMARVISHNU 461 / 600

465640 23-BSAI-97 UMESHVIVEK 477 / 600

465641 23-BSAI-98 MOHD ABDULLAHZISHAN R-BP-301 

465642 23-BSAI-99 JOGINDER SINGHSUJAL R-BP-302 BP-303 
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465643 24-BSAI-301 SATISHAKHIL BHAMLA R-BP-302 

465644 24-BSAI-302 KALUDDINAMAAN ALI R-BP-301 BP-304 

465645 24-BSAI-303 NARESH VERMAANURAG VERMA 404 / 600

465646 24-BSAI-304 KAILASH RAJBHARGAUTAM 455 / 600

465647 24-BSAI-305 RAJU SINGHKARAN SINGH 406 / 600

465648 24-BSAI-306 JAG JIWAN RAMSANDEEP R-BP-301 

465649 24-BSAI-307 RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMACHETAN SHARMA 353 / 600

465661 21-BSAI-30 KANTA PRASAD GUPTAGAURAV GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-304 

465662 21-BSAI-80 SHIV VILASH PALSUNIL R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465663 22-BSAI-21 VED PRAKASHCHAHAT BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465664 22-BSAI-41 DHARAMVEERKULDEEP 335 / 600

465665 22-BSAI-45 PAWAN KUMARMOHIT R-BP-301 

465666 22-BSAI-53 NARENDER KHATANAPARAS KHATANA 354 / 600

465667 22-BSAI-57 RAM KISHANPRASHANT 354 / 600

465668 22-BSAI-62 PRADEEP PANCHALRAHUL PANCHAL R-BP-302 

465669 22-BSAI-65 RAVIRAJ PRASAD DWIVEDIRITESH KUMAR DWIVEDI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465670 22-BSAI-81 SATYA RAMSUMIT 363 / 600
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465671 22-BSAI-82 BALESHWAR GUPTASUMIT KUMAR R-BP-304 

465672 22-BSAI-87 DINESH UPADHYAYVAIBHAV UPADHYAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465681 23-HC-01 RAVINDER VERMAAADIT VERMA 413 / 600

465682 23-HC-02 SURESHABHIMANYU 451 / 600

465683 23-HC-03 ROSHAN LALANKIT 441 / 600

465684 23-HC-04 ANURAGARPIT SRIVASTAVA 461 / 600

465685 23-HC-05 DINESH SHARMAARYAN 411 / 600

465686 23-HC-06 AMIT JAINARYAN JAIN 434 / 600

465687 23-HC-07 PAPPU SINGHASHUTOSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465688 23-HC-08 PARDEEP KUMARAYUSH TAHENGURIYA R-BP-301 

465689 23-HC-10 AJIT KUMARDEEPANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465690 23-HC-11 RAJESHDEEPANSHU 401 / 600

465691 23-HC-12 SATISH KUMARDEVENDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465692 23-HC-13 VIJAY KUMARDHRUV DHALWAL 419 / 600

465693 23-HC-14 JAGDEEPDIYA 481 / 600

465694 23-HC-15 SURESH KUMARGOURAV KHATRI 463 / 600

465695 23-HC-16 SANDEEP PARASHARGOURAV PARASHAR 508 / 600
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465696 23-HC-17 SANDEEP KUMARHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465697 23-HC-18 AJAY KUMAR PANDEYHIMANSHU 405 / 600

465698 23-HC-19 SURESH KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-303 

465699 23-HC-20 NISHI KANT JHAHIMANSHU 396 / 600

465700 23-HC-22 SHIV PARKASHJITESH 378 / 600

465701 23-HC-23 RAJESH KUMARKARTIK R-BP-301 BP-303 

465702 23-HC-24 HARI KRISHANLAKSHAY KHASA 438 / 600

465703 23-HC-25 SURENDER KUMARMANJEET 447 / 600

465704 23-HC-26 PARVINDER KUMARMAYANK 398 / 600

465705 23-HC-27 PARVEEN SINGHMAYANK DAHIYA 471 / 600

465706 23-HC-28 SURENDER KUMARMUKUL SAPRA 465 / 600

465707 23-HC-29 RAJENDER KUMARNIDHI 487 / 600

465708 23-HC-30 SURENDARPARASHANT 429 / 600

465709 23-HC-31 SOHAN LALPRINCE R-BP-302 BP-303 

465710 23-HC-32 RANBIR SINGHPRIYANSHU 417 / 600

465711 23-HC-33 VIJAYPALRAHUL 415 / 600

465712 23-HC-34 SHYAMURAJESH 422 / 600
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465713 23-HC-35 SANJAY SAINIRESHAV R-BP-303 

465714 23-HC-36 SATISH KUMARRISHABH R-BP-303 

465715 23-HC-37 VEER SINGHRITIN R-BP-303 

465716 23-HC-38 KITAB SINGHROBIT R-BP-303 BP-304 

465717 23-HC-39 SURINDER SINGHROHIT KUMAR 428 / 600

465718 23-HC-40 ASHOKSACHIN 445 / 600

465719 23-HC-41 KARTAR SINGHSAGAR R-BP-302 BP-304 

465720 23-HC-43 SURENDER KHOKHARSAMEER KHOKHAR 451 / 600

465721 23-HC-44 PARDEEP KUMARSANEHA 431 / 600

465722 23-HC-45 BALWANSHIVAM SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465723 23-HC-46 SUMIT SHARMASHIVANSH SHARMA 386 / 600

465724 23-HC-47 RAJESH KUMARSHIWANI 444 / 600

465725 23-HC-48 GANGA PARSADSHUBHAM 438 / 600

465726 23-HC-49 DEEPAK KUMARSHUBHAM 429 / 600

465727 23-HC-50 BIJENDERSOURABH 393 / 600

465728 23-HC-51 MUKESHSUNNY TUSHIR 376 / 600

465729 23-HC-52 TEJPALSURAJ R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 
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465730 23-HC-53 SANJAY KUMARTANISH THAKRAN R-BP-302 BP-303 

465731 23-HC-54 SANJAYVANSH R-BP-301 BP-303 

465732 23-HC-55 SUDHIR KUMARVANSHIKA SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465733 23-HC-56 MADAN KUMARVANSHIT BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 

465734 23-HC-57 RADHESHYAM TIWARIVINAY KUMAR TIWARI 507 / 600

465735 23-HC-58 PAWANVISHAL 396 / 600

465736 23-HC-60 LAJPAT VERMAYASH VERMA 436 / 600

465737 23-HC-61 GANGA RAMDEEPANSHU 433 / 600

465738 23-HC-62 KARAMBIRLUCKY 463 / 600

465739 23-HC-63 DINESH KUMARROHAN 427 / 600

465740 23-HC-64 KARAMVEERSUMIT R-BP-302 

465741 23-HC-66 ASHOK KUMARLAKSHAY KAUSHIK 402 / 600

465742 23-HC-67 RAMNIWASSHIVAM 461 / 600

465743 23-HC-68 RAMBHAJSUSHIL 391 / 600

465744 24-HC-71 MAHABIRAJAY 429 / 600

465745 24-HC-72 SHRI BHAGWAN GUPTAAKUL GUPTA R-BP-303 

465746 24-HC-73 UMESH KUMAR RAIAMAN KUMAR RAI 440 / 600
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465747 24-HC-74 MAHESH KUMARARJUN PANWAR 472 / 600

465748 24-HC-75 SHAMSHER SINGHASHISH 474 / 600

465749 24-HC-76 JITENDERHIMANSHI 472 / 600

465750 24-HC-77 KRISHAN KUMARNAKUL DAHIYA 444 / 600

465751 24-HC-78 SUJEETNEERAJ 477 / 600

465761 21-HC-26 SUNIL KUMARLALIT KUMAR R-BP-304 

465762 21-HC-51 PARMESH KUMARSOHIT R-BP-301 

465763 21-HC-56 SABIRVIJETA MALIK R-BP-302 BP-303 

465764 22-HC-02 SUSHIL KUMARABHISHEK R-BP-301 BP-303 

465765 22-HC-03 VINOD KUMARAKASH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465766 22-HC-06 SURESH KUMARAMRITESH R-BP-301 

465767 22-HC-11 BIJENDER SINGHANUJ WALIA 404 / 600

465768 22-HC-29 JAGDISHMANISH NAGPAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465769 22-HC-37 RAJESHNIKHIL 378 / 600

465770 22-HC-43 RAJBIRPAWAN KUMAR 354 / 600

465771 22-HC-50 JAIBIRSAHIL R-BP-304 

465772 23-HC-80 HARIOM GAUTAMVIRUPAKSH R-BP-301 
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465781 23-PDMS-01 AJAYABHAY R-BP-303 

465782 23-PDMS-02 MOHMED RAFIABHISHEK 392 / 600

465783 23-PDMS-03 PAWAN KUMARAJAY 386 / 600

465784 23-PDMS-04 KULDEEPAJAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465785 23-PDMS-05 JASWINDER SINGHAMIT KUMAR 448 / 600

465786 23-PDMS-06 CHAND SINGHANISH RANA R-BP-302 

465787 23-PDMS-07 RAJBIRANKIT 391 / 600

465788 23-PDMS-08 BIJENDERANKUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465789 23-PDMS-09 AMRITANKUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465790 23-PDMS-11 VIKRAM SINGHASHA DEVI R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465791 23-PDMS-12 SUKHVINDER SINGHAYUSH SAINI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465792 23-PDMS-13 RAJESH KUMARDIWANSHU 452 / 600

465793 23-PDMS-17 SUKHVINDER SINGHHIMANSHU SHARMA 378 / 600

465794 23-PDMS-19 RAJESH KUMARJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465795 23-PDMS-20 SOMVEERKHUSHI 452 / 600

465796 23-PDMS-22 MUSTKEENMD MUSHRAF R-BP-303 
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465797 23-PDMS-23 MAHENDER SHARMAMILAN SHARMA 409 / 600

465798 23-PDMS-25 SHAKILMOHAMMAD YAMIN R-BP-301 BP-303 

465799 23-PDMS-26 KRISHANMOHIT 396 / 600

465800 23-PDMS-27 RAMESH KUMARNEHA MALIK R-BP-302 

465801 23-PDMS-28 BALJEETNISHU 422 / 600

465802 23-PDMS-29 VINODPAYAL 454 / 600

465803 23-PDMS-31 RANDHIR SHARMAPRINCE 416 / 600

465804 23-PDMS-32 SATISH CHAHALRAHUL CHAHAL 440 / 600

465805 23-PDMS-33 SHER SINGHRITIN R-BP-304 

465806 23-PDMS-34 BALRAJROHIT 437 / 600

465807 23-PDMS-36 RAMNIWASROHIT R-BP-303 

465808 23-PDMS-37 BHUPENDERSAMAR TANDWAL R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465809 23-PDMS-38 RAMJWARISAWAN R-BP-304 

465810 23-PDMS-39 RAJ KUMARSHIV KUMAR R-BP-301 

465811 23-PDMS-40 SUSHIL KUMARSHIVAM R-BP-303 

465812 23-PDMS-43 JAGMOHANSURENDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465813 23-PDMS-44 RAMPALTANNU DEVI 456 / 600
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465814 23-PDMS-45 SATBIRVIJAY R-BP-301 

465815 23-PDMS-47 RAMPALVISHAL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465816 24-PDMS-81 ALLAUDINMOHAMMAD TALIB R-BP-303 

465817 24-PDMS-82 NARESH KUMARPARUL 424 / 600

465818 24-PDMS-83 SUKHPALSANGEETA R-BP-302 BP-303 

465831 21-PDMS-39 DILBAGSACHIN 332 / 600

465832 22-PDMS-10 RAJESHANKUSH 367 / 600

465833 22-PDMS-12 RAMNIWASARVIND 346 / 600

465834 22-PDMS-15 JAGBIRASHISH R-BP-302 

465835 22-PDMS-17 SANDEEP KUMARATUL 355 / 600

465836 22-PDMS-19 SATYAWAN JANGRADARSHAN JANGRA 320 / 600

465837 22-PDMS-22 DHARMPALGARIMA 351 / 600

465838 22-PDMS-25 RAJENDER KUMARKULDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465839 22-PDMS-27 JORA SINGHMANISH 399 / 600

465840 22-PDMS-29 TAHAL DASSMANJAY KUMAR 339 / 600

465841 22-PDMS-31 KRISHAN DUTTMOHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465842 22-PDMS-35 SURESHNAVNEET 352 / 600

465843 22-PDMS-37 BABURAMNITISH R-BP-301 BP-304 

465844 22-PDMS-50 MAHAVIRSAHIL 349 / 600

465845 22-PDMS-55 SHAMSHER SINGHSHIVAM PATLAN R-BP-301 BP-304 

465846 23-PDMS-71 RAMESHCHANDANIL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

465847 23-PDMS-72 RAJESHCHANDER MOHAN R-BP-301 

465848 23-PDMS-75 SURESH KUMARPARVEEN R-BP-301 
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465861 23-GVMC-01 SANDEEPAADITI 439 / 600

465862 23-GVMC-03 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEYAMISHA PANDEY R-BP-301 BP-304 

465863 23-GVMC-04 RANBIRANJALI R-BP-301 

465864 23-GVMC-05 SUNIL KUMARARADHANA 471 / 600

465865 23-GVMC-06 PARAMJEETASTHA 392 / 600

465866 23-GVMC-07 CHANDEKTA 441 / 600

465867 23-GVMC-08 RAKESHEMMA R-BP-302 

465868 23-GVMC-09 RAKESH KUMARGARIMA CHAUHAN 470 / 600

465869 23-GVMC-10 MANOJ KUMARHIMANSHI R-BP-301 

465870 23-GVMC-11 PARDEEPISHAM 425 / 600

465871 23-GVMC-12 SANJEEVJASWIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465872 23-GVMC-13 LOKESHWARJAYA R-BP-303 

465873 23-GVMC-15 RAJNEESHKANUPRIYA 487 / 600

465874 23-GVMC-16 NAND KISHOREKHUSHI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465875 23-GVMC-17 RAM KHILAVANKM JULI YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

465876 23-GVMC-18 RAJESH KUMARMAHAK 487 / 600
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465877 23-GVMC-19 PARVEENMAHAK 387 / 600

465878 23-GVMC-20 SATISH KUMARMANSHI R-BP-301 BP-303 

465879 23-GVMC-21 RAJINDER KUMARMUSKAN R-BP-303 

465880 23-GVMC-22 MUKESH TYAGIMUSKAN 392 / 600

465881 23-GVMC-23 ANIL KUMARNAMRATA 409 / 600

465882 23-GVMC-24 OMKUWARNEHA DEVI 371 / 600

465883 23-GVMC-25 SANDEEPNISHU 444 / 600

465884 23-GVMC-26 DEVENDERNIYATI 429 / 600

465885 23-GVMC-27 MANOJ LAKRAPARI 492 / 600

465886 23-GVMC-28 KRISHAN KUMARPAYAL 504 / 600

465887 23-GVMC-29 VIRENDER SINGHPAYAL CHAUDHARY 494 / 600

465888 23-GVMC-30 CHANDPRINCY 374 / 600

465889 23-GVMC-31 SURENDER SINGHRAJNEE R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

465890 23-GVMC-32 RAJESH KUMARRIYA 470 / 600

465891 23-GVMC-33 JAY CHAND JHASHRUTI JHA R-BP-301 

465892 23-GVMC-34 SAHAB SINGHSONAL 446 / 600

465893 23-GVMC-35 PAWAN SINGHSONALI SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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465894 23-GVMC-36 ANILSONAM 478 / 600

465895 23-GVMC-36 RAJESH KUMARSUNNY R-BP-303 

465896 23-GVMC-38 SURESHTAMANNA 496 / 600

465897 23-GVMC-39 SANJAYTAMANNA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465898 23-GVMC-40 MANOJ HARIDAS PATILTANUSHRI 499 / 600

465899 23-GVMC-41 NARENDERTARUNA 508 / 600

465900 23-GVMC-42 RAJESHYASHIKA 439 / 600

465901 24-GVMC-51 VIKASH SINGH BHADAURIARIYA BHADAURIA 428 / 600

465902 24-GVMC-52 SATYANARAYANSAPNA 400 / 600

465911 22-GVMC-01 SANJAYANJALI 374 / 600

465912 22-GVMC-13 ANIL KUMARKHYATI SHARMA 373 / 600

465913 22-GVMC-30 RAKESHRITIKA 384 / 600
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465921 23-VIR-02 DHAEMENDERANGEL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465922 23-VIR-03 DINESH GUPTAAAYUSH GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465923 23-VIR-04 NARESH KUMARARJUN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465924 23-VIR-05 JEEVAN DASARVIND DAHIYA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

465925 23-VIR-06 SATYENDERCHAP SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465926 23-VIR-07 JOGINDER SINGHCHIRAG 388 / 600

465927 23-VIR-08 PAWAN KUMARCHIRAG 332 / 600

465928 23-VIR-10 DEVENDERDEV JOON R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465929 23-VIR-100 RAMBIR GOYALHARSH R-BP-303 BP-304 

465930 23-VIR-101 SANJAYPARVEEN 431 / 600

465931 23-VIR-102 RASEEL KUMARPRINCE R-BP-301 BP-303 

465932 23-VIR-103 RAVINDERRITESH KUMAR 387 / 600

465933 23-VIR-105 SUNILHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465934 23-VIR-106 AMITMUKUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465935 23-VIR-108 JAGDISH SHARMAYOGESH SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465936 23-VIR-109 SHYAM SUNDERARYAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465937 23-VIR-111 AJMER SINGHCHAND 473 / 600

465938 23-VIR-112 SUSHIL KUMARSHUBHAM VERMA R-BP-301 

465939 23-VIR-113 GANPATTILAKRAJ R-BP-303 

465940 23-VIR-12 RAJINDER KUMAR GULATIDOLCY GULATI 372 / 600

465941 23-VIR-13 KULDEEPEKTA 389 / 600

465942 23-VIR-14 SUDHIRHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465943 23-VIR-15 ANIL TUTEJAHARSH TUTEJA R-BP-301 BP-303 

465944 23-VIR-16 SUBHASH CHNDERHIMANSHU R-BP-303 BP-304 

465945 23-VIR-17 DEEPAKISHU GARG 404 / 600

465946 23-VIR-18 RAJKUMARJATIN 428 / 600

465947 23-VIR-20 RAJESH KUMAR SAINIKARTIK SAINI 394 / 600

465948 23-VIR-21 CHAND SINGHKESHAV R-BP-303 

465949 23-VIR-22 SHIV KUMARKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465950 23-VIR-24 PAWANKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465951 23-VIR-25 MOHAN LALLAKSHAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465952 23-VIR-26 RAVINDERMOHIT 428 / 600

465953 23-VIR-28 SHEKHAR SINGHNITIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465954 23-VIR-29 SUNILNITIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465955 23-VIR-31 SOHANPARDEEP 375 / 600

465956 23-VIR-32 RAMESH CHANDPARVESH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465957 23-VIR-34 RAJESH KUMARPRATISHTHA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465958 23-VIR-35 SHRI BHAGWANPREETI 429 / 600

465959 23-VIR-36 BANJEETPRIYANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465960 23-VIR-38 ASHOK MITTALRISHAB MITTAL 379 / 600

465961 23-VIR-39 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMARISHABH VERMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465962 23-VIR-40 SITA RAMRITESH BERWAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465963 23-VIR-42 ANIL KUMAR GOYALSARANSH RAI GOYAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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465964 23-VIR-43 MAHAVIR SINGHSHUBHAM LADWAL 423 / 600

465965 23-VIR-44 VINOD KUMARSWEETY DEVI R-BP-301 BP-304 

465966 23-VIR-45 DHARAMPALTEJPAL R-BP-303 BP-304 

465967 23-VIR-46 GULSHAN KUMARTWINKLE 367 / 600

465968 23-VIR-47 RAJESH GOYALVASHU DEV GOYAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465969 23-VIR-51 SHIV RATTANADITYA R-BP-301 

465970 23-VIR-52 AJAYAKASH KUMAR 369 / 600

465971 23-VIR-53 JAI KISHANAMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 

465972 23-VIR-54 ANISHAMAN 491 / 600

465973 23-VIR-57 SUNILARMAN 394 / 600

465974 23-VIR-58 CHARAN SINGHARPIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465975 23-VIR-60 RAJIVARYAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465976 23-VIR-61 MADAN LALASHISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465977 23-VIR-62 SAMENDER SINGHASTIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465978 23-VIR-64 DAYANANDDHRUV 429 / 600
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465979 23-VIR-65 RANJAN NARAINGARVIT 412 / 600

465980 23-VIR-66 RAJ KUMARGARVIT BATRA 439 / 600

465981 23-VIR-67 SURESHGAURAV R-BP-301 

465982 23-VIR-68 JITENDERGOPAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465983 23-VIR-69 UMESH KUMARHARDIK R-BP-303 

465984 23-VIR-70 KAMAL KUMARHEMAN ARORA 402 / 600

465985 23-VIR-74 VINOD KUMARKUNAL 358 / 600

465986 23-VIR-76 RAJMALMANISH R-BP-303 

465987 23-VIR-78 ANIL KUMARMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

465988 23-VIR-80 MOHAN LALNIHAL SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465989 23-VIR-82 DHARAMBIR SINGHPARDEEP R-BP-302 BP-303 

465990 23-VIR-84 JAGMOHANRAHUL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

465991 23-VIR-87 RAMKUMARROHIT CHHIKARA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465992 23-VIR-88 PARDEEP SINGHRUPESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

465993 23-VIR-89 JASBIRSACHIN R-BP-303 
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465994 23-VIR-90 RAMROOPSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

465995 23-VIR-92 SATISH KUMARSARTHAK 357 / 600

465996 23-VIR-93 PREM KUMARSHUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-303 

465997 23-VIR-94 PARVESHSOURABH 440 / 600

465998 23-VIR-95 DEV PARKASHTARUN R-BP-301 BP-303 

465999 23-VIR-97 BANSIVISHAL 398 / 600

466000 23-VIR-98 RAJBIRVISHAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

466001 23-VIR-99 JAGDISHDEEPANSHU 470 / 600

466002 23-VIR-107 SANDEEPRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466003 24-VIR-121 VINOD KUMARANKUSH R-BP-303 

466004 24-VIR-122 ANIL SINGHANUJ R-BP-303 BP-304 

466005 24-VIR-124 SANJAYPARYAS R-BP-303 

466006 24-VIR-125 PREM PRAKASHPULKIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466007 24-VIR-126 BUDH RAJRAHUL R-BP-301 

466008 24-VIR-127 NARESH KUMARRAHUL 384 / 600

466009 24-VIR-128 SATISH KUMARSANGEETA R-BP-301 
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466010 24-VIR-129 ANIL KUMARSETHI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466011 24-VIR-130 PREMPALVIKRANT 418 / 600

466021 20-VIR-29 VIRENDER SINGHMANISH R-BP-301 BP-303 

466022 20-VIR-52 JOGENDERSAKSHI R-BP-303 

466023 21-VIR-24 VIJENDER SINGHNEHA R-BP-303 

466024 21-VIR-37 DHARMRAJSOMVIR R-BP-303 

466025 21-VIR-38 SHAILENDER KUMARSUJAL R-BP-303 

466026 21-VIR-52 RAM BAHADUR SINGHANIKET R-BP-303 BP-304 

466027 21-VIR-55 HARI KRISHANAYUSH R-BP-301 BP-304 

466028 21-VIR-72 SATISHJYOTI R-BP-301 

466029 21-VIR-85 AJAYPRIYA R-BP-301 

466030 22-VIR-02 JITENDER KUMARAJAY KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

466031 22-VIR-06 NARENDER SHARMAANCHIT SHARMA R-BP-303 BP-304 

466032 22-VIR-08 CHHOTE LALANURAG R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466033 22-VIR-09 BIJENDERARUN R-BP-303 

466034 22-VIR-11 SANJEET KUMARAASHISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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466035 22-VIR-123 BIJENDERARVIND R-BP-304 

466036 22-VIR-129 YASHVIRVARUN 349 / 600

466037 22-VIR-13 CHAND RAMBALJEET SINGH R-BP-304 

466038 22-VIR-17 RAMESH KUMARGAURAV 366 / 600

466039 22-VIR-19 VIJAYGOURAV 360 / 600

466040 22-VIR-22 RAMPALHARSH KUMAR R-BP-301 

466041 22-VIR-31 RAJESHMAHESH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466042 22-VIR-33 ASHOK KUMARNEERAJ CHOUHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466043 22-VIR-35 RAKESH KUMAR PANWARNITIN PANWAR 333 / 600

466044 22-VIR-36 SURENDER SINGHPALKU LAMBA R-BP-301 

466045 22-VIR-51 JOGENDERYOGENDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466046 22-VIR-73 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMALOKESH SHARMA 370 / 600

466047 22-VIR-76 ANILMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466048 22-VIR-77 RAM PARSADMOHIT KUMAR R-BP-303 

466049 22-VIR-80 RANBIR SINGHNITIN SINGH 325 / 600

466050 22-VIR-82 NEERAJPARAS R-BP-301 BP-304 

466051 22-VIR-87 OM PRAKASHSANJEEV KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
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466052 22-VIR-89 ASHOK KUMARSOMAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466053 22-VIR-93 CHANDER SINGHVISHAL R-BP-303 

466054 23-VIR-126 DEVENDERDEEPANSHU R-BP-301 
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466061 23-GGSC-01 BALIRAM PRASADAADITYA KUMAR 447 / 600

466062 23-GGSC-02 JYOTI KUMAR SINGHABHINAV KUMAR R-BP-303 

466063 23-GGSC-03 KESHAV SAHABHISHEK KUMAR R-BP-302 

466064 23-GGSC-04 SATISH KUMARABHISHEK KUMAR 377 / 600

466065 23-GGSC-05 ARJUN KUMAR SINGHADITYA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466066 23-GGSC-06 SHAMBHU MAHTOADITYA KUMAR MAHTO R-BP-302 

466067 23-GGSC-07 ASHOK SHARMAAJAY KUMAR SHARMA R-BP-302 

466068 23-GGSC-08 YUSUF ALIALISHA 388 / 600

466069 23-GGSC-09 PRAMESHWAR CHAUDHARYAMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 459 / 600

466070 23-GGSC-10 BHARAT BHUSHANAMRITA SHARMA 447 / 600

466071 23-GGSC-100 DINESH KUMARSHREYA 454 / 600

466072 23-GGSC-101 AJAY KUMARSHWETA 506 / 600

466073 23-GGSC-102 RAM KUMAR DHIMANSIDDHANT DHIMAN 424 / 600

466074 23-GGSC-103 JASWANT SINGHARUN SINGH MANHAS 435 / 600

466075 23-GGSC-104 FAROOQ AHMEDMOHD SAMI UL HAQ R-BP-303 BP-304 

466076 23-GGSC-105 REYAZ AHMAD LONERAHIL REYAZ 480 / 600

466077 23-GGSC-106 MUZAHIR HUSSAINSHABAB AHMED 398 / 600
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466078 23-GGSC-11 INDERJEET MAURYAANJALI MAURYA 461 / 600

466079 23-GGSC-12 OMPAL SHARMAAPARNA SHARMA 468 / 600

466080 23-GGSC-13 RAMBABU MAHTOARJUN MAHTO 395 / 600

466081 23-GGSC-14 AMIT GOELARNAV GOEL 434 / 600

466082 23-GGSC-15 UPENDRAARUN KUMAR 451 / 600

466083 23-GGSC-16 SANJAY KUMARARYAN 399 / 600

466084 23-GGSC-17 MUMTAJ ALAMASHIF ALI R-BP-301 BP-303 

466085 23-GGSC-18 SANJAY RAYAVINASH KUMAR 376 / 600

466086 23-GGSC-19 RAM KUMARBHAWNA 467 / 600

466087 23-GGSC-20 UMESH YADAVCHANDAN KUMAR 427 / 600

466088 23-GGSC-21 ASHWANICHIRAG 460 / 600

466089 23-GGSC-22 SHYAM SUNDERDAMINI 407 / 600

466090 23-GGSC-23 KAMAL SINGHDEVRAJ SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466091 23-GGSC-24 PAWAN KUMARDHEERAJ KUMAR 456 / 600

466092 23-GGSC-25 RATTAN SAINDHRUV MALIA 394 / 600

466093 23-GGSC-27 GANESH YADAVDILIP YADAV 385 / 600

466094 23-GGSC-28 JAGMOHANDIVYA 469 / 600
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466095 23-GGSC-30 RAJESH BATRADOLLY 401 / 600

466096 23-GGSC-31 SANJEEV KUMARGOURAV SAINI 442 / 600

466097 23-GGSC-32 MANOJ KUMARHARSH 416 / 600

466098 23-GGSC-33 NAIB SINGHHARSH KASHYAP 420 / 600

466099 23-GGSC-34 ASHUTOSH KUMARHARSH SAURABH R-BP-302 

466100 23-GGSC-35 SATYENDRA KUMAR PASWANHIMANSHU RAJ 456 / 600

466101 23-GGSC-36 LEKHRAJISHIKA 466 / 600

466102 23-GGSC-37 JAGTAR SINGHJASVINDER KAUR R-BP-302 

466103 23-GGSC-38 BHUBNESHWAR SHARMAJAYAN SHARMA 412 / 600

466104 23-GGSC-39 HARI KRISHANJEEVAN 451 / 600

466105 23-GGSC-41 ASHOK RAYKISHOR KUMAR 457 / 600

466106 23-GGSC-42 KHURSHID KHANKOUNEN KHAN 399 / 600

466107 23-GGSC-43 RAJESH KUMARKRISH KUMAR 422 / 600

466108 23-GGSC-44 DHANVIR GARERIKRISHNA KUMAR GARERI R-BP-301 

466109 23-GGSC-45 SATISH KUMARKUNAL CHATALA 410 / 600

466110 23-GGSC-46 ANOOP KUMARMADHAV VIG 402 / 600

466111 23-GGSC-47 PADAM KUMARMAHIMA 481 / 600
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466112 23-GGSC-48 MD SALEEMMAHINOOR 499 / 600

466113 23-GGSC-49 HARVINDER KUMARMANAS BHANOT 438 / 600

466114 23-GGSC-50 SURENDRA SAFIMANISH KUMAR R-BP-302 

466115 23-GGSC-51 ASHWANI KUMARMANSI 487 / 600

466116 23-GGSC-52 MD ISRAFILMD AFTAB 389 / 600

466117 23-GGSC-53 MD SALAMUDDINMD ARIF R-BP-301 BP-304 

466118 23-GGSC-54 MOZIB UR RAHMANMD HASSAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466119 23-GGSC-55 KODAI DEVANMERAJ ALAM 438 / 600

466120 23-GGSC-56 RAJIV KUMARMOKSHITA 498 / 600

466121 23-GGSC-57 IKRAM HUSSAINMOSEEN KHAN 414 / 600

466122 23-GGSC-58 DAVINDER SINGHMUSKAAN MADAAN 529 / 600

466123 23-GGSC-59 PARDEEPMUSKAN 436 / 600

466124 23-GGSC-60 JAIBIR SINGHMUSKAN 442 / 600

466125 23-GGSC-62 HARVINDER SINGHNAVJOT SINGH 422 / 600

466126 23-GGSC-63 RAJ KUMAR MAHTOOM KUMAR MAHTO 421 / 600

466127 23-GGSC-64 SUBHASH CHANDPAIRAG SWAMY 462 / 600

466128 23-GGSC-65 DHARAM PALPARAS 415 / 600
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466129 23-GGSC-66 RAM RATAN SINGHPIYUSH KUMAR 382 / 600

466130 23-GGSC-67 SUNIL MALHOTRAPRAGATI MALHOTRA 481 / 600

466131 23-GGSC-68 RAJESH KUMARRAJEEV RANJAN 384 / 600

466132 23-GGSC-70 RAJ PALRANBEER 406 / 600

466133 23-GGSC-71 MUNESHWAR RAYRAUSHAN KUMAR 402 / 600

466134 23-GGSC-72 MANOJ KUMARRISHIRAJ SINGH 396 / 600

466135 23-GGSC-73 RAJAN GUPTARIYA 484 / 600

466136 23-GGSC-74 SATYENDRA THAKURROUSHAN KUMAR THAKUR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466137 23-GGSC-75 MD SOAIBSAFREEN PARVEEN 439 / 600

466138 23-GGSC-76 BALJIT SINGHSAMMERDEEP SINGH 476 / 600

466139 23-GGSC-77 LAL SINGHSARITA R-BP-302 

466140 23-GGSC-78 AVADHESH YADAVSAROJ KUMAR R-BP-303 

466141 23-GGSC-79 TEJPALSHALLY 443 / 600

466142 23-GGSC-80 SUNIL SINGHSHIVAM KUMAR 380 / 600

466143 23-GGSC-81 VIPINSHIVANI 512 / 600

466144 23-GGSC-82 SHREE KRISHANSHREE OM 404 / 600

466145 23-GGSC-83 ASHOK KUMARSHUBHAM 436 / 600
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466146 23-GGSC-84 RAVINDER KUMARSHWETA SHARMA 450 / 600

466147 23-GGSC-85 RANJIT SINGHSIMRAN 446 / 600

466148 23-GGSC-86 NAGENDER KUMARSOURABH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466149 23-GGSC-87 LAKSHMAN YADAVSUDHANSHU KUMAR R-BP-303 

466150 23-GGSC-88 VINOD KUMARSUMIT 395 / 600

466151 23-GGSC-89 SUMRIT YADAVSUNIL KUMAR YADAV 399 / 600

466152 23-GGSC-90 BALINDRA RAISURUCHI KUMARI 423 / 600

466153 23-GGSC-92 SANJEEV KUMARTANUJ MAKLOHA 485 / 600

466154 23-GGSC-93 RAKESH KUMARTUSHAR BALI 487 / 600

466155 23-GGSC-94 SANDEEPVANSH 403 / 600

466156 23-GGSC-95 ROSHAN LALVINEY SAINI 370 / 600

466157 23-GGSC-96 ANIL SINGHVIVEK KUMAR 413 / 600

466158 23-GGSC-97 SUNIL CHAUHANYASH CHAUHAN 493 / 600

466159 23-GGSC-98 RAJBEERDISHANT 429 / 600

466160 23-GGSC-99 PAWAN KUMARHANU KASHYAP 427 / 600

466161 24-GGSC-141 PUNAM PRAKASHAMANDEEP SINGH R-BP-306 

466162 24-GGSC-142 AJAY KUMARROHIT KUMAR 410 / 600
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466171 22-GGSC-40 SURENDER KUMARKHUSHBOO 373 / 600

466172 22-GGSC-50 MAKSUD MIYANMD FAIYAJ ALAM 399 / 600

466173 22-GGSC-80 JITENDER SINGHSHAKTI SINGH R-BP-302 

466174 22-GGSC-86 BADAL CHANDRA AICHSUKDEB AICH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466175 23-GGSC-120 AJAY KUMARSAMRITI R-BP-301 
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466181 23-AIAP-01 MANOJ KUMARABHISHEK SOROUT R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466182 23-AIAP-02 DASHRATH KUMAR JHAADITYA KUMAR 366 / 600

466183 23-AIAP-03 SUBHASH CHANDANKUSH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466184 23-AIAP-04 RAM KISHORARUN 368 / 600

466185 23-AIAP-05 RAMESH CHANDBHAGAT SINGH 346 / 600

466186 23-AIAP-06 NEERAJDAKSH R-BP-303 

466187 23-AIAP-07 VINOD KUMARDHRUV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466188 23-AIAP-08 MAHAR CHANDDIVYA 485 / 600

466189 23-AIAP-09 BHAGAT SINGHDUSHYANT R-BP-301 

466190 23-AIAP-10 NEERAJ KUMARGOPAL 394 / 600

466191 23-AIAP-12 DINESH KUMAR PANDEYHARSH VARDHAN PANDEY R-BP-303 

466192 23-AIAP-13 BIR SINGHHITESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466193 23-AIAP-14 NARESH KUMARJATIN KUMAR EEC

466194 23-AIAP-15 RAJKUMAR RANAJANHVI RANA R-BP-301 

466195 23-AIAP-17 OM VEERJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 114 of 236

December 31, 2025

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, AURANGABAD, PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466196 23-AIAP-18 GANGALALKARAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466197 23-AIAP-19 JITENDER SINGHKHUSHI 443 / 600

466198 23-AIAP-20 KAMAL SINGHKHUSHBOO 397 / 600

466199 23-AIAP-21 RAJESH SINGHKISHAN SINGH 457 / 600

466200 23-AIAP-22 VIKRAM JEETKRISHNA R-BP-301 BP-303 

466201 23-AIAP-23 JITENDERKRISHAN 381 / 600

466202 23-AIAP-24 RANBIR SINGHKULDEEP DAGAR 377 / 600

466203 23-AIAP-25 SUNDERLALLATASHA 483 / 600

466204 23-AIAP-27 SHAILENDRA SINGH CHAUHANMAYANK SING CHAUHAN 385 / 600

466205 23-AIAP-28 SATPALMINAKSHI 454 / 600

466206 23-AIAP-29 ARUN KUMAR GERAMOHIT GERA R-BP-301 BP-303 

466207 23-AIAP-30 DULI CHANDMOHIT R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466208 23-AIAP-31 BANSI LALMONU R-BP-302 

466209 23-AIAP-32 MUSTAK AHMADMOHMMAD RIYAZ KHAN 339 / 600

466210 23-AIAP-33 SURESHNEHA R-BP-303 

466211 23-AIAP-34 KUMARPALNIKHIL R-BP-303 

466212 23-AIAP-35 HARISH KUMARNITIN 418 / 600
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466213 23-AIAP-36 ROOPKUMARPIYUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466214 23-AIAP-37 AJIT SINGHPRATEEK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466215 23-AIAP-38 SATISH KUMARPRASHANT CHAUHAN R-BP-301 

466216 23-AIAP-39 GANESHRAVI R-BP-301 

466217 23-AIAP-40 MOHAN RAMSACHIN 378 / 600

466218 23-AIAP-41 PREM SINGHSACHIN ATTRI R-BP-303 

466219 23-AIAP-42 BALKISHANSHUBAM CHAUHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466220 23-AIAP-43 VEERUSHALINI 473 / 600

466221 23-AIAP-44 UMEDSUNIL 365 / 600

466222 23-AIAP-45 SATISHTANISHA 470 / 600

466223 23-AIAP-46 HASAM KHANTASLEEM KHAN R-BP-303 

466224 23-AIAP-47 CHANDER PRAKASHVARSHA 479 / 600

466225 23-AIAP-48 BAL RAMVIVEK PAL 445 / 600

466226 23-AIAP-49 KHUSHAL CHAND SHARMAVISHAL R-BP-301 

466227 23-AIAP-50 KESHAVYASH R-BP-301 

466228 23-AIAP-51 GAJRAJYASH PAL R-BP-301 BP-302 

466229 23-AIAP-53 RAM SINGHBHAGAT SINGH 379 / 600
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466230 23-AIAP-54 JAIDEVINDER 356 / 600

466231 23-AIAP-55 HARKESHJYOTI 496 / 600

466232 23-AIAP-57 RANBEER SINGHMANSHI 408 / 600

466233 23-AIAP-58 KAILASHPREMLATA 470 / 600

466234 23-AIAP-59 MUKESHPRASHANT R-BP-302 

466235 23-AIAP-60 SHIV KUMARDEEPALI 452 / 600

466236 23-AIAP-61 BALKISHORE VASHISTHMADHAV VASHISTH R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466237 23-AIAP-63 MAM CHANDNEPAL R-BP-301 

466238 24-AIAP-101 KAPOOR SINGHAJAY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466239 24-AIAP-102 RAKESH KUMARAKASH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466240 24-AIAP-103 HUKAM CHANDAAKASH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466241 24-AIAP-104 ROHTASH NAGARDEEPAK NAGAR EEC

466242 24-AIAP-105 OM PARKASH GAURDEEPIKA GAUR R-BP-301 

466243 24-AIAP-107 HAR DAYALDEVESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466244 24-AIAP-108 RAVINDER KUMARDHARAMWATI R-BP-301 

466245 24-AIAP-109 MOHAN SHYAMDUSHYANT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 
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466246 24-AIAP-110 YADRAMHARIOM SINGH R-BP-303 

466247 24-AIAP-111 RAVINDER KUMARKOMAL R-BP-303 

466248 24-AIAP-112 VISHNULALIT KUMAR 418 / 600

466249 24-AIAP-113 JAL SINGHLOVE KUSH 382 / 600

466250 24-AIAP-114 RAJESH KUMARPIYUSH MITTAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

466251 24-AIAP-117 BIJENDERSANTOSH 384 / 600

466252 24-AIAP-118 BABU LALVIKASH 420 / 600

466253 23-AIAP-26 BALISHTAR SHARMAMANNU SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466261 20-AIAP-01 BIRENDRA SHARMAABHAY SHARMA R-BP-301 

466262 21-AIAP-111 DINESH KUMAR SHARMADEVENDER R-BP-303 

466263 21-AIAP-112 PRABHU DAYALPARVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

466264 21-AIAP-31 NARESH KUMARKARAN VASHISTH 343 / 600

466265 21-AIAP-52 MAN SINGHNAVEEN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466266 21-AIAP-55 RAJIV KUMARNEERAJ YADAV R-BP-301 BP-304 

466267 21-AIAP-56 JEET SINGHNEHA R-BP-303 

466268 21-AIAP-61 JAGDEVPUSHPENDER 344 / 600

466269 21-AIAP-91 DHARAMVIR SINGHUMESH R-BP-304 
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466270 21-AIAP-97 DHAN SINGHVIPIN BAGHEL R-BP-301 

466271 22-AIAP-09 LAKHAN SINGHAMIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466272 22-AIAP-106 SATVIR SINGHYOGESH R-BP-301 

466273 22-AIAP-108 DEVENDERSOURAV R-BP-301 

466274 22-AIAP-109 JAI DEVVINOD KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-307 

466275 22-AIAP-113 RADHEY SHYAMRAVI R-BP-301 

466276 22-AIAP-12 VEERPALANSHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466277 22-AIAP-16 GAJRAJ SINGHAZAD R-BP-301 BP-302 

466278 22-AIAP-17 REBATI PRASADBHARAT SINGH EEC

466279 22-AIAP-18 RAMESH CHANDBHARAT VASHISTH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 
BP-308 

466280 22-AIAP-20 OM PRAKASHBHUPESH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466281 22-AIAP-25 MAHAVIR SINGHDEPUTY R-BP-304 

466282 22-AIAP-27 MUKESH KUMARDINESH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466283 22-AIAP-28 SUNIL KUMARGAJENDER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466284 22-AIAP-29 RAGHUVARGAJRAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466285 22-AIAP-30 KUMARPALGOURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
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466286 22-AIAP-31 PREETAMHARIOM DALAL R-BP-302 

466287 22-AIAP-32 SUKHRAMHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466288 22-AIAP-33 DHARAMPALHIMANSHU 358 / 600

466289 22-AIAP-35 RIKKI PRASADJAI PRAKASH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466290 22-AIAP-36 SHYAM SINGHJAIDEV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466291 22-AIAP-43 PREM CHANDLALIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466292 22-AIAP-44 BHUPENDERLAVESH R-BP-301 

466293 22-AIAP-48 BISAMBARMANOJ KUMAR R-BP-301 

466294 22-AIAP-50 ARUN BHARGAVAMOHIT BHARGAV 407 / 600

466295 22-AIAP-78 BHAGIRATHTARUN R-BP-301 BP-303 

466296 22-AIAP-87 DHAN SINGHVISHAL 367 / 600

466297 22-AIAP-89 MAHENDER SINGHVIVEK R-BP-304 

466298 22-AIAP-94 TEJ PALYOGESH 374 / 600

466299 22-AIAP-95 CHARAN SINGHYOGESH R-BP-303 

466300 22-AIAP-96 MURARI LALYOGESH RAWAT R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466301 22-AIAP-97 GIRRAJ SHARANYUDESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 
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466302 22-AIAP-98 YOGRAJYUVRAJ R-BP-301 

466303 23-AIAP-118 ARJUN SINGHNISHA PARMAR R-BP-303 
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466311 23-KCS-01 ANILAAKASH 446 / 600

466312 23-KCS-03 NARENDERABHISHEK R-BP-301 

466313 23-KCS-04 SURENDERAJAY R-BP-301 BP-302 

466314 23-KCS-05 SHAMSHER SINGHAJIT SINGH R-BP-303 BP-304 

466315 23-KCS-07 MAHENDER SINGHAMAN VERMA 399 / 600

466316 23-KCS-08 VIJENDERAMIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

466317 23-KCS-13 RAVINDER SINGHARVIND KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466318 23-KCS-14 SUBE SINGHBHAWANI SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466319 23-KCS-15 NIHAL SINGHBIKANAND R-BP-301 BP-302 

466320 23-KCS-16 VIRENDER SINGHDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466321 23-KCS-18 ARUN KUMARDEEPEN R-BP-301 BP-302 

466322 23-KCS-23 RAJ KAPOORKOMAL 439 / 600

466323 23-KCS-26 NARESH KUMARLOVEKESH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466324 23-KCS-27 PREM SINGHMANJEET KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466325 23-KCS-28 SHAMSHER SINGHMAYANK KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466326 23-KCS-29 NARENDERMOHIT R-BP-301 
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466327 23-KCS-31 NARESHNARBIR SINGH R-BP-301 

466328 23-KCS-34 PRAN SINGHPARDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466329 23-KCS-35 PHOOL KUMARPARDEEP R-BP-301 BP-302 

466330 23-KCS-36 RAJESHPRAVEEN 438 / 600

466331 23-KCS-38 RAM CHANDERRAKESH KUMAR R-BP-301 

466332 23-KCS-41 PAWANRENU 485 / 600

466333 23-KCS-42 SUNIL KUMARROHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

466334 23-KCS-44 DALEEP SINGHSACHIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 

466335 23-KCS-46 VIKAS KUMARSAHIL R-BP-302 

466336 23-KCS-48 MANOJSANJAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466337 23-KCS-53 RAJENDERSONU 438 / 600

466338 23-KCS-54 RANBIR SINGHSUMER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466339 23-KCS-56 RAJENDERSUNIL R-BP-301 BP-302 

466340 23-KCS-58 BHAGAT SINGHVIRENDER R-BP-301 BP-302 

466341 24-KCP-71 VINODANKIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 BP-307 

466342 24-KCP-72 SHER SINGHRAKESH R-BP-301 BP-302 
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466351 23-LSC-01 MOHENDER SINGHADITYA R-BP-303 

466352 23-LSC-02 DARIYA SINGHAJAY KUMAR 357 / 600

466353 23-LSC-03 MANOJ KUMARAKSHANSH TYAGI 424 / 600

466354 23-LSC-04 JANGIR LALARSHDEEP 369 / 600

466355 23-LSC-06 RAJ KUMARARUN KUMAR R-BP-303 

466356 23-LSC-07 SATISHASHISH R-BP-301 

466357 23-LSC-08 RAJINDER SINGH SHEKHAWATCHITRADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466358 23-LSC-09 ANIL KUMARDAKSH MONGA 412 / 600

466359 23-LSC-11 BALRAJ KUMARGOURAV KUMAR 419 / 600

466360 23-LSC-14 BALWINDER SINGHHARPINDER KAUR 502 / 600

466361 23-LSC-16 RAJESH KUMARHEMANT 357 / 600

466362 23-LSC-17 YOGESH KUMARJASVEER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 

466363 23-LSC-18 SURENDERJATIN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466364 23-LSC-19 MADAN LALKARAN R-BP-303 

466365 23-LSC-20 RATTAN LALLAKSHIT R-BP-301 

466366 23-LSC-22 AMARJEET SINGHMANDEEP KAUR 448 / 600

466367 23-LSC-23 SURENDER SINGHMANDIP SINGH 344 / 600
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466368 23-LSC-24 JASWINDER PALMEHAK 488 / 600

466369 23-LSC-25 ASHWANI KUMARMEHAK 443 / 600

466370 23-LSC-26 HARNEK CHANDMEHAK PREET 372 / 600

466371 23-LSC-27 MEGHRAJMUSKAN 414 / 600

466372 23-LSC-28 PREM KUMARMUSKAN RANI R-BP-303 BP-304 

466373 23-LSC-29 PARICHHATNARESH R-BP-301 BP-303 

466374 23-LSC-30 VINOD KUMARNAVEEN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466375 23-LSC-31 PAWAN KUMARNIKHIL SAIN 436 / 600

466376 23-LSC-32 MUKESH KUMARPARAS 382 / 600

466377 23-LSC-33 CHET RAMPARDEEP KUMAR 449 / 600

466378 23-LSC-35 OM PARKASHPARVEEN 356 / 600

466379 23-LSC-37 PAWAN KUMARPRINSH 445 / 600

466380 23-LSC-38 MOHAN LALRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466381 23-LSC-39 RAJ BAHADURRITIK PANWAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466382 23-LSC-40 RAI SINGHROHIT R-BP-303 

466383 23-LSC-41 BHOOP SINGHROHITA 443 / 600

466384 23-LSC-43 SANJAY KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR 390 / 600
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466385 23-LSC-44 SUKHDEV SINGHSEHTAJ SINGH 470 / 600

466386 23-LSC-45 BHULTUN THAKURSHIVAM KUMAR 403 / 600

466387 23-LSC-46 MULKH RAJSONIA 464 / 600

466388 23-LSC-47 JAI PARKASHSOOJAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466389 23-LSC-48 SURJITSUNIL KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-304 

466390 23-LSC-49 BALDEV SINGHTAMNNA 370 / 600

466391 23-LSC-50 JAGJEET SINGHTANIA KAUR 487 / 600

466392 23-LSC-51 VINOD MEHRATANISH MEHRA 408 / 600

466393 23-LSC-52 PRAHLAD RAMTRIPURARI MOTHSRA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466394 23-LSC-55 BHANWAR LALVIPIN 339 / 600

466395 23-LSC-56 GULSHAN KUMARVISHAL 397 / 600

466396 23-LSC-57 RANBIR SINGHVISHAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

466397 23-LSC-58 SATBIR SINGHYOGESH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466398 23-LSC-60 PARVINDER KUMARHIMANSHI 407 / 600

466399 23-LSC-61 CHIRANGI LALSAHIL PHUTELA R-BP-303 BP-304 

466400 24-LSC-71 BHUPINDER SINGHMONIKA KANWAR 438 / 600
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466411 20-LSC-08 MOHAN LALANKIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466412 20-LSC-09 SURENDRAANKIT CHOUDHARY R-BP-304 

466413 20-LSC-39 HARBHAGWANSAJAN KAMBOJ R-BP-303 

466414 21-LSC-27 RAGHUBARMANISH CHAUHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466415 22-LSC-33 HARDEV KUMARPURUSHOTAM R-BP-301 BP-303 

466416 22-LSC-34 SANJAY KUMARRAHUL 373 / 600

466417 22-LSC-41 ROHTASHSACHIN SAINI 388 / 600

466418 22-LSC-66 VINOD KUMARYOGESH KUMAR 354 / 600

466419 23-LSC-75 JAI NARAYANVISHNU SHARMA 413 / 600
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466431 23-PGIMS-821 RANBIR SINGHAARTI CHAUHAN 463 / 600

466432 23-PGIMS-822 AJIT SINGHAMAN PARTAP R-BP-303 

466433 23-PGIMS-823 JOGENDER KUMARAMIT KUMAR 473 / 600

466434 23-PGIMS-824 NARESH KUMARANKIT 439 / 600

466435 23-PGIMS-825 VINOD KUMARARUN 386 / 600

466436 23-PGIMS-826 KAPIL DEVCHANDAR PARKASH 455 / 600

466437 23-PGIMS-827 BHARAT BHUSHANGAURAV 516 / 600

466438 23-PGIMS-830 ANIL KUMARJATIN 434 / 600

466439 23-PGIMS-831 RADHA KRISHANJYOTSNA SHARMA 419 / 600

466440 23-PGIMS-832 PAWAN KUMARKAIFREEN 483 / 600

466441 23-PGIMS-833 MUKESHKAJAL 433 / 600

466442 23-PGIMS-834 MUKESH SHARMAKHUSHBU 483 / 600

466443 23-PGIMS-835 SURENDERKHUSHI 407 / 600

466444 23-PGIMS-836 RAMESHKIRAN 440 / 600

466445 23-PGIMS-837 RAVINDERMOHIT R-BP-303 

466446 23-PGIMS-838 RAVINDERMUKUL 420 / 600

466447 23-PGIMS-839 MANOJ GUPTAMUSKAN 475 / 600
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466448 23-PGIMS-840 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGPALNISHTHA NAGPAL ABS

466449 23-PGIMS-841 OMPARKASH NARANGNITIKA NARANG ABS

466450 23-PGIMS-842 AJAY KUMARPOONAM 432 / 600

466451 23-PGIMS-843 SHRI BHAGWANPUSHPA 417 / 600

466452 23-PGIMS-844 BIRENDRANATH MOHANTARAGHUNATH MOHANTA 424 / 600

466453 23-PGIMS-845 RAMESHRAHUL 369 / 600

466454 23-PGIMS-846 KALURAMSACHIN KUMAR 396 / 600

466455 23-PGIMS-847 PARWAT SINGHSHIVAM 353 / 600

466456 23-PGIMS-848 DEVRAJ SHRIVASTAVSIDHARTH SHRIVASTAV 434 / 600

466457 23-PGIMS-849 SUSHIL KUMARSIMRAN 494 / 600

466458 23-PGIMS-850 RISHI RAJSUJAL ARYA 401 / 600

466459 23-PGIMS-851 VINOD KUMARVAIBHAV YADAV 434 / 600

466460 23-PGIMS-852 SURESH KUMARVANSHIKA ABS

466461 23-PGIMS-853 RAGHUBIRVINAY 377 / 600

466462 23-PGIMS-854 SANJAY KUMARVINAY KUMAR 438 / 600

466463 23-PGIMS-855 PAWAN KUMARYASH RAO 421 / 600

466464 23-PGIMS-856 SHANKAR LALANKUR GARG 409 / 600
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466465 23-PGIMS-857 MANOJ KUMARDEEPANSHI JAINWAR R-BP-303 

466466 23-PGIMS-858 PRAVEEN PATODIAHARSH PATODIA 420 / 600

466467 23-PGIMS-859 SURESH KUMARHIMANSHU 368 / 600

466468 23-PGIMS-860 SURESHKHUSHI 495 / 600

466469 23-PGIMS-861 DHARAMVIR SINGHNEHA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466470 23-PGIMS-862 SURESH KUMARNISHANT 438 / 600

466471 23-PGIMS-863 SANJITPOOJA 450 / 600

466472 23-PGIMS-864 SHIV KUMARTUSHAR 495 / 600

466473 23-PGIMS-865 SUNILSAHIL 358 / 600

466474 23-PGIMS-866 NATHURAMNIKHIL SINGHAL 346 / 600

466475 23-PGIMS-867 SANTOSH KUMARSAURAV 426 / 600

466476 23-PGIMS-868 ANUPKAVYA 471 / 600

466477 23-PGIMS-869 NARENDER DHAKAYASH DHAKA R-BP-302 BP-303 

466478 23-PGIMS-870 SANJAY KUMARRUPESH KUMAR R-BP-303 

466479 23-PGIMS-871 ANAND SINGHMAMTA 406 / 600

466480 23-PGIMS-872 NARESHKASHISH 424 / 600

466481 23-PGIMS-873 RAGHUNATHANURAG KUMAR 383 / 600
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466482 23-PGIMS-875 JITENDER KUMARRAKSHITA ABS

466483 23-PGIMS-876 SATYWANNIKHIL R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

466484 23-PGIMS-877 RAMNIWASANJALI 420 / 600

466485 23-PGIMS-878 RAGHBIR SINGHNANCY 473 / 600

466486 23-PGIMS-879 DALBIR SINGHRAHUL 436 / 600

466487 23-PGIMS-880 SANJAYVISHAL 406 / 600

466488 23-PGIMS-881 DEV PERSONASHIN 471 / 600

466489 23-PGIMS-882 UPENDER KUMARKESHAV 401 / 600

466490 23-PGIMS-883 DURGAKANT JHASAPNA JHA 408 / 600

466491 23-PGIMS-884 JOGENDER SINGHGURMEET SINGH 380 / 600

466492 23-PGIMS-885 DHARAMPALVIKRAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466493 23-PGIMS-886 RAJENDER KUMARAMAN DESWAL 372 / 600

466494 23-PGIMS-887 BAJRANG MITTALANISHA MITTAL 491 / 600

466495 23-PGIMS-888 TIKAM CHANDPRINCE 438 / 600

466496 23-PGIMS-889 TARACHANDSUBHAM YADAV 428 / 600

466497 24-PGIMS-901 SATISHAKHIL 408 / 600
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466498 24-PGIMS-902 HARISH CHANDERDIVYA 498 / 600

466499 24-PGIMS-903 MARDAN KHANFARMAN ALI 345 / 600

466500 24-PGIMS-904 HARDEEP SINGHNEETU 446 / 600

466501 24-PGIMS-905 KAMAL SINGHSUMIT KUMAR 460 / 600

466502 24-PGIMS-906 MANOJ KUMARVANSH KUMAR 462 / 600

466511 22-PGIMS-849 RAM BHGATSANDEEP KUMAR R-BP-301 
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466521 23-RGC-01 RAJESH KUMARAMIT KUMAR 403 / 600

466522 23-RGC-02 MANOJ KUMARABHISHEK 366 / 600

466523 23-RGC-03 KAMLESHSHUKLA AYUSH KAMLESH 374 / 600

466524 23-RGC-04 DEVENDRA NEGIAMAN SINGH NEGI 413 / 600

466525 23-RGC-05 SATISH KUMARANKUSH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466526 23-RGC-06 DEENDAYALCHETAN 371 / 600

466527 23-RGC-07 LAXMI CHANDDEVINDER R-BP-301 BP-302 

466528 23-RGC-08 RAVI CHANDDIVESH KUMAR 403 / 600

466529 23-RGC-09 SURENDER SINGHGAUTAM HANS 349 / 600

466530 23-RGC-10 GOVIND SINGH SAINIHIMANSHU SAINI R-BP-301 

466531 23-RGC-12 RAMAVTARJITIN 362 / 600

466532 23-RGC-13 MOHAMMAD SABIRJABIR R-BP-302 

466533 23-RGC-14 DAYA RAMKAPIL 357 / 600

466534 23-RGC-15 PARDEEP YADAVKUNAL YADAV 369 / 600

466535 23-RGC-17 RAM DHANI MAHTOKRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466536 23-RGC-20 GAYA PRASAD YADAVLAVKUSH YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 

466537 23-RGC-21 ASHOKMAHESH 356 / 600
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466538 23-RGC-22 AJITMUSKAN YADAV 476 / 600

466539 23-RGC-23 VINOD KUMARMANSHI 449 / 600

466540 23-RGC-24 BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMAMAYANK SHARMA 449 / 600

466541 23-RGC-25 MADAN BHARDWAJMEHAK BHARDWAJ R-BP-302 

466542 23-RGC-26 S ARVINDER SINGHMANLEEN KAUR 382 / 600

466543 23-RGC-28 SUNIL SHARMAMANYA 435 / 600

466544 23-RGC-29 DHARMBIRNIKHIL R-BP-302 

466545 23-RGC-30 LAXMANNIKHIL 397 / 600

466546 23-RGC-31 SUNILNIKITA 392 / 600

466547 23-RGC-32 SANTOSH KUMARNITU KUMARI 450 / 600

466548 23-RGC-33 KARTAR SINGHNIKITA 442 / 600

466549 23-RGC-34 LALA RAM THADIWALPAWAN KUMAR THADIWAL 376 / 600

466550 23-RGC-35 VIKESH KUMARPANKAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466551 23-RGC-36 JITENDRA MISHRAPURNIMA MISHRA 421 / 600

466552 23-RGC-37 BHOOPRAMRAJNESH 380 / 600

466553 23-RGC-38 ASHOK KUMARROHIT YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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466554 23-RGC-39 ANIL SHARMARAJ KUMAR 379 / 600

466555 23-RGC-41 VINAY SHARMASHREYA SHARMA 431 / 600

466556 23-RGC-43 KRISHAN KUMARSHIVAM R-BP-301 

466557 23-RGC-44 PARAS NATHSHIVAM R-BP-301 

466558 23-RGC-45 OM PRAKASHSIMRAN 448 / 600

466559 23-RGC-46 GANGA PRASADSATYA PRAKASH 378 / 600

466560 23-RGC-47 RAJESH KUMARSOHAM KAUSHIK 419 / 600

466561 23-RGC-48 DHARMENDER KUMARSHIVANSHU YADAV R-BP-302 

466562 23-RGC-49 SANT LALSAHIL 392 / 600

466563 23-RGC-50 PRADEEP MANNSUJAL MANN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466564 23-RGC-51 RISAL SINGHSUMIT SEHRAWAT 361 / 600

466565 23-RGC-52 BASUDEV SHARMATARUN SHARMA 391 / 600

466566 23-RGC-53 KRISHAN KUMARTANUSH KUMAR 420 / 600

466567 23-RGC-55 SATBIR SINGHVANSH CHOPRA 360 / 600

466568 23-RGC-56 JITENDER KUMARVIPEN KUMAR 391 / 600

466569 23-RGC-57 JOGINDER SINGHYASH KAUSHIK 396 / 600

466570 23-RGC-58 HARI PARSADYOGANSHU 384 / 600
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466571 23-RGC-59 MANOJ KUMARYASH YADAV 375 / 600

466572 23-RGC-60 LT SANJEEV PAWARYASHSHWANI PAWAR 400 / 600

466573 23-RGC-61 MAMAN SINGHAKASH 434 / 600

466574 23-RGC-62 VINOD KUMARKUNAL 421 / 600

466575 23-RGC-64 MADAN KAUSHIKTUSHAR KAUSHIK 425 / 600

466576 23-RGC-65 SAHAB LAL SINGHHEMANT SINGH 449 / 600

466577 23-RGC-66 ANIL KUMAR VERMAPIYUSH 450 / 600

466578 23-RGC-67 ASHOK KUMARRAHUL 368 / 600

466579 24-RGC-81 VINOD BHARTIABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI 419 / 600

466580 24-RGC-83 JAGDISHPARVINDER YADAV R-BP-302 

466581 24-RGC-84 OMPRAKASH PATHAKSHUBHAM KUMAR PATHAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466582 24-RGC-85 PAWAN KUMARSHIVAM 426 / 600

466583 24-RGC-86 PHOOL CHANDRAUTKARSH 421 / 600

466591 22-RGC-26 MD JAMAL KHANMD FARDIN KHAN 356 / 600

466592 22-RGC-54 AWADH BIHARI SINGHSHUBHAM SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 
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466601 23-DCPM-01 ANILANUJ KUMAR 461 / 600

466602 23-DCPM-02 PARVINDER KUMARARMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 

466603 23-DCPM-03 SUKHBIR SONIBHARAT BHUSHAN SONI R-BP-301 BP-302 

466604 23-DCPM-04 MANIRAMDIKSHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

466605 23-DCPM-06 ISHWARKUSHAL 410 / 600

466606 23-DCPM-07 NARESH KUMARNITESH R-BP-302 BP-303 

466607 23-DCPM-08 SURESHNITIN R-BP-302 

466608 23-DCPM-09 SURENDERPANKAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 

466609 23-DCPM-10 ANIL KUMARPOOJA R-BP-301 BP-302 

466610 23-DCPM-11 SOMVIRPRATISHTHA R-BP-301 

466611 23-DCPM-12 ANAND PARKASHPRINCE R-BP-301 

466612 23-DCPM-13 SURENDERRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466613 23-DCPM-14 RAM KISHAN BHATTIROHIT 396 / 600

466614 23-DCPM-15 SURENDERSAHIL 411 / 600

466615 23-DCPM-16 PAWANSAHIL KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

466616 23-DCPM-17 BHOJ SINGHSHARAD PANWAR R-BP-301 
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466617 23-DCPM-19 YOGENDERSURJEET R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466618 24-DCPM-51 SURESH KUMARAMAN 403 / 600

466619 24-DCPM-52 JAI BHAGWANDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 

466620 24-DCPM-53 SHASHI KUMARHIMANSHU 404 / 600

466621 24-DCPM-54 SATYAWANSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 

466622 24-DCPM-55 KULDEEPSOURABH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466623 24-DCPM-56 BRAMCHAND BHARVISHAL BHAR 444 / 600

466631 22-DCPM-18 RAVINDER KUMARRONIT R-BP-301 BP-302 
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466641 23-SDDI-31 HOMESH KUMARAADHAAR 438 / 600

466642 23-SDDI-32 AFTAB ALIAAQUIB ALI 388 / 600

466643 23-SDDI-33 AMARKANT MISHRAABHINAV KUMAR MISHRA R-BP-302 BP-304 

466644 23-SDDI-34 SANDEEP KUMARABHISHEK KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466645 23-SDDI-35 HARENDRA PRASADADITI RANJAN 482 / 600

466646 23-SDDI-36 GIRESH CHANDRA SEMWALAKSHITA SEMWAL 471 / 600

466647 23-SDDI-38 RAMESH SAHANIANITA SAHANI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466648 23-SDDI-39 AJIT SINGHANSHIKA R-BP-303 

466649 23-SDDI-40 HARMESH KUMARARUN 440 / 600

466650 23-SDDI-41 RAM KUMARBHARTI RANI 403 / 600

466651 23-SDDI-42 UDHAM SINGHDEEPAK 379 / 600

466652 23-SDDI-43 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEYGAURAV KUMAR DUBEY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466653 23-SDDI-44 BAMBAM SINGHGULSHAN RAJ R-BP-303 

466654 23-SDDI-45 RAM NARESH MISHRAHARISH MISHRA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-308 

466655 23-SDDI-46 MANDEEP KUMARHARSH RANA 356 / 600

466656 23-SDDI-47 DEVRAJ ARSHHEMANT ARSH 396 / 600
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466657 23-SDDI-48 BHUPINDER SINGHHIMANSHI 435 / 600

466658 23-SDDI-49 KULDEEP JAINHITEN JAIN 407 / 600

466659 23-SDDI-50 SHISH PALHUNNY R-BP-303 

466660 23-SDDI-51 BHUPINDER SINGHISHIKA R-BP-303 

466661 23-SDDI-52 MOHINDER SINGHJASBIR SINGH R-BP-301 BP-304 

466662 23-SDDI-54 SURENDER KUMARKANAN DEVI R-BP-302 

466663 23-SDDI-55 RAJ KIRANKARISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466664 23-SDDI-56 KRISHNA PRASAD BHAGATKARTAVYA BHAGAT R-BP-303 

466665 23-SDDI-57 SHYAM LALKHUSHI 401 / 600

466666 23-SDDI-58 SURJEET KUMARLAKSHAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466667 23-SDDI-59 MD SADIQUEMD FAZAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466668 23-SDDI-61 PHOOL CHANDMINAKSHI DHIMAN 432 / 600

466669 23-SDDI-62 AZAZ AKHTARMOAZZAM ALI 376 / 600

466670 23-SDDI-63 RAJUDDIN KHANMOHAAMD JUNAID KHAN R-BP-303 

466671 23-SDDI-64 MOHD JALALUDDINMOHD ATIF R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466672 23-SDDI-65 SATISH KUMARMOHIT KUMAR 385 / 600
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466673 23-SDDI-66 JATINDER SHARMAMOKSHIKA 432 / 600

466674 23-SDDI-67 RAVINDER SINGHNAVEEN RANA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466675 23-SDDI-68 HARPREET PAULNIKHIL KUMAR 403 / 600

466676 23-SDDI-69 RAM DEVPLAKA SAINI R-BP-301 BP-303 

466677 23-SDDI-70 SOM NATHPARAS R-BP-301 

466678 23-SDDI-71 RAMESH KUMAR WALIAPIYUSH WALIA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466679 23-SDDI-72 PHOOL CHANDPREETI R-BP-302 BP-303 

466680 23-SDDI-74 RAJKUMARRAHUL 432 / 600

466681 23-SDDI-75 SURESH KUMARRAJDEEP 400 / 600

466682 23-SDDI-76 RAOSHAN KUMARRAJMANI KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466683 23-SDDI-77 DHANIRAMRENU 353 / 600

466684 23-SDDI-78 PARMOD KUMARSAHIL KUMAR R-BP-303 

466685 23-SDDI-79 SHIV KUMARSAHIL SHARMA 376 / 600

466686 23-SDDI-80 SANJEEV KUMARSAKSHI CHAUHAN 387 / 600

466687 23-SDDI-81 SHAREEF KHANSHAHBAZ KHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466688 23-SDDI-82 MANZOOR AHMAD LONESHAYESTA MANZOOR 456 / 600
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466689 23-SDDI-83 SANJEEV KUMARSHEETAL MEHRA 450 / 600

466690 23-SDDI-84 SANJEEV RANASHIVANGI 379 / 600

466691 23-SDDI-85 SATISH KUMARSUMIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

466692 23-SDDI-86 NARINDER KUMARSUSHANT KUMAR DHIMAN 409 / 600

466693 23-SDDI-87 RAMVIRTANIYA 415 / 600

466694 23-SDDI-88 YAQUB KHANUVESH KHAN 383 / 600

466695 23-SDDI-90 JAGDISHDAVINDER CHHABRA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466696 23-SDDI-91 RAMRATTANRAMKESH 433 / 600

466697 23-SDDI-92 ALIM KHANSAHIL KHAN 353 / 600

466698 23-SDDI-93 GAURAV VATSVEDANT VATS 394 / 600

466699 23-SDDI-94 OM BIRVIKI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

466700 23-SDDI-95 SANJEEV KUMARANIKET 460 / 600

466701 23-SDDI-96 RAJ BAHADURARVIND 369 / 600

466702 23-SDDI-97 GURMEET SINGHBALWINDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466703 24-SDDI-401 KULVINDER SINGHCHAMANPREET SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 

466704 24-SDDI-402 SHASHI KANTITTIK R-BP-303 
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SWAMI DEVI DYAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466705 24-SDDI-403 SANJIV KUMAR GEHLOTPRATHAM GEHLOT 384 / 600

466706 24-SDDI-404 NARENDER PALSAGAR SINGH RANA 438 / 600

466707 24-SDDI-406 RAVINDER KUMARSANJNA 482 / 600

466711 21-SDDI-37 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGHANIRUDH KUMAR R-BP-301 

466712 21-SDDI-44 SHYAM KARANBHANU PARTAP 364 / 600

466713 21-SDDI-57 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHAJYOTISH KUSHWAHA R-BP-301 

466714 22-SDDI-34 RAM KUMARANKUSH R-BP-302 

466715 22-SDDI-43 VINOD PAL KAUSHIKCHIRAG KAUSHIK 392 / 600

466716 22-SDDI-47 PRAMJEET SINGHGOUTAM R-BP-302 

466717 22-SDDI-58 MD AMIN JANMD RAHMATULLAH R-BP-303 

466718 22-SDDI-60 MOHAMMAD SAIFULLAHMOHAMMAD LEYAKAT ALI R-BP-301 

466719 22-SDDI-62 SANDEEP GUPTAMUDIT GUPTA R-BP-303 

466720 22-SDDI-77 RAVI KUMARRITISH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466721 22-SDDI-88 SANJEEV KUMARVIKAS 332 / 600

466722 22-SDDI-89 AJAY KUMARVIVEK 339 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466731 23-LBCP-02 RAM PREET VERMAAMAR SINGH VERMA 397 / 600

466732 23-LBCP-03 SHIV KUMARAMIT KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-307 

466733 23-LBCP-04 DAVINDER KUMARANAMIKA BHAGAT 409 / 600

466734 23-LBCP-05 SANJIV KUMARANJALI RANA 384 / 600

466735 23-LBCP-06 KRISHAN KUMARANKITA 391 / 600

466736 23-LBCP-07 SHER SINGHANUJ R-BP-302 

466737 23-LBCP-08 NAVNEET GAUTAMARMAN GAUTAM 380 / 600

466738 23-LBCP-09 KULDEEP KUMARASHOK KUMAR 367 / 600

466739 23-LBCP-10 RAM LAKHAN JAISWALDEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL 440 / 600

466740 23-LBCP-11 JASBIR SINGHDIKSHA 427 / 600

466741 23-LBCP-12 SHASHIKANT MISHRADIVYANSHU MISHRA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466742 23-LBCP-14 GULAM MUSTAFAGULAM NABI R-BP-301 

466743 23-LBCP-15 AVTAR SINGHGUNJAN SAINI 441 / 600

466744 23-LBCP-16 AMAN MISHRAHARIOM KUMAR MISHRA R-BP-301 BP-303 

466745 23-LBCP-17 AMRIK SINGHHARJEET SINGH 414 / 600

466746 23-LBCP-19 PAWAN KUMARHARSH SHARMA 383 / 600

466747 23-LBCP-20 RANGEE LAL VERMAHEMANT KUMAR VERMA 414 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466748 23-LBCP-21 MAHESH KUMARKAJAL R-BP-302 

466749 23-LBCP-22 SANJEEV KUMARKANIKA 435 / 600

466750 23-LBCP-23 VIKASH YADAVKARAMVEER KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466751 23-LBCP-24 KIRAN PALKARAN CHAUDHARY 387 / 600

466752 23-LBCP-26 VINOD KUMARKHUSHI 435 / 600

466753 23-LBCP-27 JASVINDER SINGHKUNAL SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466754 23-LBCP-28 GURMEET SINGHLOKESH GOLE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466755 23-LBCP-29 AMIT KUMARMANIK 380 / 600

466756 23-LBCP-30 KULDEEP KUMARMANNU SHARMA 458 / 600

466757 23-LBCP-31 IFTEKHARUL HAQUEMD ASJAD 401 / 600

466758 23-LBCP-32 MD NAUSHADMD KAIF R-BP-303 

466759 23-LBCP-35 DEVRAJ SHARMAMOHIT SHARMA 394 / 600

466760 23-LBCP-36 BASHIRMOHMMAD SAIF R-BP-301 

466761 23-LBCP-37 BALBIR SINGHMONIKA R-BP-303 

466762 23-LBCP-38 BAMBHOLA KUMAR JHANAMAN KUMAR JHA R-BP-301 BP-303 

466763 23-LBCP-40 PAWAN KUMARPALAK 432 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466764 23-LBCP-41 SUBHASH CHANDPALAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466765 23-LBCP-42 SANJEEV KUMARPRIYANKA SAINI 480 / 600

466766 23-LBCP-45 AFTAB ALAMREYAJUDDIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466767 23-LBCP-46 RAKESH KUMAR KARAKRISHU KUMAR 397 / 600

466768 23-LBCP-47 AMEER RAYRITIK 381 / 600

466769 23-LBCP-48 SANJEEV KUMARRUMANSHU SHARMA R-BP-302 BP-304 

466770 23-LBCP-49 BRAJA GOPAL DEBBARMASAGAR DEBBARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466771 23-LBCP-50 ANIL KUMAR SINGHSAGAR PRATAP SINGH 423 / 600

466772 23-LBCP-51 NIRMAL SINGHSARIKA 374 / 600

466773 23-LBCP-53 TARSEM LALSEEMA R-BP-304 

466774 23-LBCP-54 HARJANT SINGHSIMRAN 491 / 600

466775 23-LBCP-55 KULDEEPSIMRAN 457 / 600

466776 23-LBCP-57 LAXMAN PANDITSUSHANT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466777 23-LBCP-58 SURENDER KUMARVAISHALI R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466778 23-LBCP-59 VISHAL SHARMAVINAYAK SHARMA 379 / 600

466779 24-LBCP-71 RAMESHWAR SHARMARITU SHARMA 468 / 600

466780 24-LBCP-72 JASWINDER SINGHSONAM R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466781 23-LBCP-13 PARVEEN KUMARDUSHYANT RANA 424 / 600

466791 21-LBCP-30 BALBIR SINGHPRINCE 385 / 600

466792 22-LBCP-11 MANZAR HUSSAINAZMAT HUSSAIN 374 / 600

466793 22-LBCP-23 MD ASLAM ANSARIMD SHAHID AKHTAR 362 / 600

466794 22-LBCP-24 MD JAHANGEERMD TAUHEED 375 / 600

466795 22-LBCP-27 IZHAR AHAMADMOHAMMAD GULAM GOUS R-BP-301 BP-302 

466796 22-LBCP-36 SHAIKH NEMATULLAHRAHMAT ALI R-BP-302 

466797 22-LBCP-37 LALAN MANDALRAHUL KUMAR MANDAL 363 / 600

466798 22-LBCP-39 BIRENDRA KUMARRANJIT KUMAR 375 / 600

466799 22-LBCP-41 VINAY KUMARSAURABH KUMAR 385 / 600

466800 22-LBCP-42 SAYEEDUL HAQUESHAHID ALAM 390 / 600

466801 22-LBCP-43 MD SADRESHAHJEB 384 / 600

466802 22-LBCP-44 GHULAM MOHI UD DIN DARSHEEZAN AHMAD DAR 389 / 600

466803 22-LBCP-46 MOHAMMAD FURQUAN ALAMSUFYAN ALAM R-BP-301 BP-302 

466804 23-LBCP-61 ASHOK KUMARAMIT KUMAR 357 / 600

466805 23-LBCP-65 ROSHAN LALMONIKA 360 / 600

466806 23-LBCP-67 ROSHAN LALPRINCE R-BP-302 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466807 23-LBCP-68 JASBIR SINGHSAKSHI R-BP-301 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 148 of 236

December 31, 2025

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466811 23-BIPS-01 ANANDAJAY ANTIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466812 23-BIPS-03 PAWAN KUMARANJALIKA MACHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 

466813 23-BIPS-06 DINESH SINGHRAJ SINGH 370 / 600

466814 23-BIPS-08 SATPALSURAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466815 23-BIPS-10 SUNILHARSH 401 / 600

466816 23-BIPS-11 DINESH KUMARMUSKAN R-BP-303 

466817 23-BIPS-12 OM PARKASHLIWANSHI 446 / 600

466818 23-BIPS-13 KRISHAN LALNIKHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466819 23-BIPS-13 RAJNEESH MAKKARYASH MAKKAR R-BP-303 

466820 23-BIPS-15 VIJAY PALMAYANK R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466821 23-BIPS-16 PARSHU RAMPARMOD R-BP-301 

466822 23-BIPS-17 THAKUR DASGAJENDRA R-BP-302 

466823 23-BIPS-21 JAGDISHANSHU R-BP-301 BP-304 

466824 23-BIPS-25 KRISHAN CHANDROHIT RAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466831 21-BIPS-08 JASBIRANKUSH R-BP-301 
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466832 22-BIPS-39 MOHD SHAMSHADSAMEER R-BP-301 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466841 23-GIJ-01 DEV DUTTAAYUSH 375 / 600

466842 23-GIJ-02 RAJBIR SINGHADIL 409 / 600

466843 23-GIJ-03 VIJAY KUMARAJAY KUMAR 405 / 600

466844 23-GIJ-04 KAKA RAMANJALI 489 / 600

466845 23-GIJ-05 NIRMAL KUMARARUN ROANTA R-BP-301 BP-302 

466846 23-GIJ-06 SARVDYALARYAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466847 23-GIJ-08 AMARNATHBHUPINDER SINGH R-BP-303 

466848 23-GIJ-10 RAJ KUMARGURSEWAK 467 / 600

466849 23-GIJ-11 HARDEEP SINGHHARMANDEEP KAUR 462 / 600

466850 23-GIJ-12 VED PRAKASHHIMANSHU 379 / 600

466851 23-GIJ-14 VINOD KUMARJATIN R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466852 23-GIJ-17 SAFDAR ALIMAHAK 452 / 600

466853 23-GIJ-18 DESH RAJMAHAK DEVI 507 / 600

466854 23-GIJ-19 VARINDER KUMARMAYANK KUMAR R-BP-301 

466855 23-GIJ-20 ASLAM KHANMEHROONA 416 / 600

466856 23-GIJ-22 INDRAPALNAIMISH SHARAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

466857 23-GIJ-23 SUBASH VISHWAKARAMNANDANI VISHWAKARMA 453 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466858 23-GIJ-24 DALVINDER KUMARNAVNEET 455 / 600

466859 23-GIJ-25 MEM SINGHNEHA 448 / 600

466860 23-GIJ-26 BALAK RAMNISHANT 384 / 600

466861 23-GIJ-27 VEER BHANNISHANT 387 / 600

466862 23-GIJ-29 ANIL BHATNAGARRAGHAV BHATNAGAR 439 / 600

466863 23-GIJ-30 BIRENDRA BHARTIRAHUL KUMAR BHARTI 473 / 600

466864 23-GIJ-32 RAJIV KUMARRAJAT 397 / 600

466865 23-GIJ-35 RANDHIR SINGHSHEETAL 391 / 600

466866 23-GIJ-36 SATISH KUMARSIMRAN 438 / 600

466867 23-GIJ-37 JARNAIL SINGHSONAM DEVI 456 / 600

466868 23-GIJ-38 SATISH KUMARSWAPAN 448 / 600

466869 23-GIJ-39 RAJESH KUMARTARUNA 464 / 600

466870 23-GIJ-40 KAMAL KUMARTISHA 434 / 600

466871 23-GIJ-42 SOMBEERUMANG 462 / 600

466872 23-GIJ-43 RAJ KARANVIJAY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466873 23-GIJ-46 SOHAN LALLALIT 383 / 600

466874 24-GIJ-65 SHIV KUMARKOMAL 386 / 600



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 152 of 236

December 31, 2025

GANPATI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BILASPUR, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466875 24-GIJ-73 PADAM KUMARSALONI 428 / 600

466876 24-GIJ-76 KARAMBIRVATAN 391 / 600

466877 24-GIJ-61 ISLAM ALIARBINA KHATUN 408 / 600

466878 24-GIJ-64 SATISH KUMARGEETANJALI 394 / 600

466879 24-GIJ-66 SANJAY KUMARMANISHA 420 / 600

466880 24-GIJ-67 KARMAMANISHA 383 / 600

466881 24-GIJ-68 KRISHAN LALMOHIT KUMAR 373 / 600

466882 24-GIJ-69 BHOPAL RANAMUSKAN R-BP-301 BP-302 

466883 24-GIJ-70 MANOHAR LALPOOJA 421 / 600

466884 24-GIJ-71 OM PARKASHPREETI 434 / 600

466885 24-GIJ-72 SUKHPALSAKSHI SINHMAR 424 / 600

466886 24-GIJ-74 ILAM CHANDSANDEEP KUMAR R-BP-301 

466887 24-GIJ-75 MAYA RAMSUJATA R-BP-301 

466888 24-GIJ-77 AMAR SINGHVISHU 400 / 600

466901 20-GIJ--28 MA ANWAR ANSARIMD BELAL ANSARI R-BP-302 BP-304 

466902 20-GIJ-41 BALIRAM BHATTSHIVAM BHATT 343 / 600

466903 21-GIJ-31 SHIVDYALMANN 372 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466904 22-GIJ-13 RAJBIRJASWINDER 383 / 600

466905 22-GIJ-21 PAWAN KUMARNITIN KUMAR 381 / 600

466906 22-GIJ-34 DEVI CHAND KADIYANSHUBHAM KADIYAN R-BP-301 

466907 22-GIJ-37 JAGMAL SINGHVIKAS 392 / 600

466908 22-GIJ-38 JAGMAL SINGHVISHAL R-BP-301 

466909 22-GIJ-41 MUKESHYUVRAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 

466910 23-GIJ-62 PAWAN KUMARABHISHEK 382 / 600

466911 23-GIJ-78 PREM CHANDRENU BALA R-BP-301 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466921 23-SPCM-02 DINESH KUMARNITIN 407 / 600

466922 23-SPCM-03 BACHAN RAYSHIVAM KUMAR RAY 518 / 600

466923 23-SPCM-04 RAJBIRNISHU 431 / 600

466924 23-SPCM-05 DEVENDER KUMARVANSH 378 / 600

466925 23-SPCM-07 SURENDERAAKASH 459 / 600

466926 23-SPCM-08 JOGINDER SINGHABHISHEK SINGH 417 / 600

466927 23-SPCM-09 SATBIRSUKHDAR R-BP-301 

466928 23-SPCM-10 GULSHAN KUMARDIMPLE KHURANA 363 / 600

466929 23-SPCM-11 KRISHANSAHIL 441 / 600

466930 23-SPCM-12 NAVEEN JAINSOURABH JAIN 425 / 600

466931 23-SPCM-13 DEEPAK KUMARVISHU ROHILLA R-BP-301 

466932 23-SPCM-14 SUNIL KUMARMAHI KHOKHAR 417 / 600

466933 23-SPCM-15 SUNEEL KAUSHIKSANUJ KAUSHIK R-BP-301 

466934 23-SPCM-16 SUNIL KUMARKHUSHBOO 399 / 600

466935 23-SPCM-17 PAWAN KUMARARYAN THAKUR R-BP-301 BP-302 

466936 23-SPCM-18 SURJEET SINGHAKSHIT KUMAR R-BP-302 

466937 23-SPCM-20 ROHTASHTOFFIC 438 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466938 23-SPCM-21 RAJU DEENMD RAHUL R-BP-301 

466939 23-SPCM-22 PRADEEP GUPTAPARTH GUPTA 430 / 600

466940 23-SPCM-23 DEVENDERMAYANK PAL 383 / 600

466941 23-SPCM-24 MUKESH KAUSHIKARUN KAUSHIK 398 / 600

466942 23-SPCM-25 SATABUR SHEKHSHAHID SHEKH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466943 23-SPCM-27 DEEP CHANDSHARAD R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

466944 23-SPCM-28 ROHIT SINGHAMAN KUMAR SINGH R-BP-301 

466945 23-SPCM-29 JAI BHAGWANMANISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466946 23-SPCM-30 DINESH KUMARARYAN 436 / 600

466947 23-SPCM-31 RAM NARAYAN SINGHAMAN SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466948 23-SPCM-32 NARESH KUMARHIMANSHI 448 / 600

466949 23-SPCM-33 AJITGARVISH JINDAL R-BP-303 

466950 23-SPCM-34 SURESH KUMARMUKUL SINGH 423 / 600

466951 23-SPCM-35 NARENDERANUSHKA 396 / 600

466952 23-SPCM-36 BALWAN SINGHGAGAN 496 / 600



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 156 of 236

December 31, 2025

SOUTH POINT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466953 23-SPCM-37 SURESH KUMARRAJAT R-BP-301 

466954 23-SPCM-39 JITENDER RAIANKIT RAI 393 / 600

466955 23-SPCM-40 SUNIL KUMARHARSHIT 415 / 600

466956 23-SPCM-41 RAJKUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

466957 23-SPCM-43 RAGHVENDER SINGHARPIT ANTIL 371 / 600

466958 23-SPCM-44 SATISH VATSYASHIKA 390 / 600

466959 23-SPCM-45 JAGDISH CHANDERGAURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

466960 23-SPCM-46 SURJEETPANKAJ R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466961 23-SPCM-48 ANAND KUMARETIKA 388 / 600

466962 23-SPCM-49 ARUN KUMARABHAY BHARDWAJ 438 / 600

466963 23-SPCM-50 INDERJEET SINGHRAGHVINDER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 

466964 23-SPCM-51 DIGAMBER SINGHATUL RAWAT 426 / 600

466965 23-SPCM-52 SUBHASH KUMAR SINGHGAURAV KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

466966 23-SPCM-53 SATISHANKIT 397 / 600

466967 23-SPCM-55 SANJAYCHIRAG 448 / 600

466968 24-SPCM-71 RAJBIRMANISH 390 / 600

466969 24-SPCM-72 SIYARAM PATHAKBHAWNA 442 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466970 24-SPCM-74 SANJAY KUMAR KAUSHIKSUBODH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

466981 22-SPCM-18 MUKESH KUMARRITESH 378 / 600

466982 22-SPCM-32 VINODYOGESH 379 / 600

466983 22-SPCM-43 BABLUMANISH 373 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

466991 23-MIJ-01 RAM MURTIADITYA KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

466992 23-MIJ-03 VINODARYAN R-BP-301 BP-304 

466993 23-MIJ-06 JAWAHARGURDEEP R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

466994 23-MIJ-07 ASHOK KUMARHARSH 421 / 600

466995 23-MIJ-08 JITENDER KUMARJAGWINDER SINGH R-BP-304 

466996 23-MIJ-09 CHAINROOP KOCHARKAPIL KOCHAR R-BP-303 

466997 23-MIJ-10 RAMESH KUMARKHUSHBOO R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 

466998 23-MIJ-11 KULDEEPKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-302 

466999 23-MIJ-12 BAHADUR SINGHMONIKA 389 / 600

467000 23-MIJ-13 JHINDU RAMMONU 384 / 600

467001 23-MIJ-14 ANIL KUMARNARPENDER 436 / 600

467002 23-MIJ-15 SATYAJEETPARMEET KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467003 23-MIJ-16 BALJEET SINGHPARSHANT 402 / 600

467004 23-MIJ-17 BALJEETPRITAM R-BP-303 BP-304 

467005 23-MIJ-18 SHAMSHERRACHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467006 23-MIJ-19 SATBIRRAHUL 410 / 600
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467007 23-MIJ-20 MAHESH SAHURAUSHAN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467008 23-MIJ-21 RAMMURTI SINGHRAVIKUMAR 368 / 600

467009 23-MIJ-22 SURENDER SINGHSACHIN R-BP-301 BP-303 

467010 23-MIJ-23 NARESH KUMARSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467011 23-MIJ-24 PAWAN SHARMASHARMA OMKESHWARI PAWAN R-BP-301 

467012 23-MIJ-25 GHARSI RAMSHUBHAM KUMAR R-BP-303 

467013 23-MIJ-26 GULSHAN KUMARSIMAR R-BP-301 

467014 23-MIJ-27 MOHAN LALTARUN SAINI R-BP-302 

467015 23-MIJ-43 ASHOK KUMARAMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467016 24-MIJ-41 JAGDISH KUMARAJAY SINGH R-BP-303 

467017 24-MIJ-42 ROSHAN LALAMAN 436 / 600

467018 24-MIJ-43 SUNDAR SINGHAMAN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

467019 24-MIJ-44 INDORIYA SHASTRIAMRESH 449 / 600

467020 24-MIJ-45 SOMBIR SINGHARUN KUMAR R-BP-301 

467021 24-MIJ-46 RAMESHWARDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-303 
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467022 24-MIJ-47 KARAM CHANDGURMEET SINGH 361 / 600

467023 24-MIJ-49 SHAMSHERMOHIT R-BP-301 

467024 24-MIJ-50 BHOOP SINGHNAVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

467025 24-MIJ-51 SURAJ MALNITESH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467026 24-MIJ-52 RULI RAMPAWAN R-BP-301 BP-308 

467027 24-MIJ-53 NARENDER SINGHPOOJA RANI 449 / 600

467028 24-MIJ-54 PHOOL SINGHRAKESH R-BP-301 

467029 24-MIJ-55 PRIT DASSRAM SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467030 24-MIJ-56 HARDEEP SINGHRANDEEP SINGH R-BP-302 

467031 24-MIJ-57 RAJENDERRENU 398 / 600

467032 24-MIJ-58 RAJBIR SINGHSANDEEP KUMAR 384 / 600

467033 24-MIJ-59 SATBIR SINGHVIKAS R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467034 24-MIJ-60 RAJESHVIKAS KUMAR R-BP-303 

467041 21-MIJ-06 BALBIR SINGHKAVITA 451 / 600

467042 22-MIJ-15 KRISHAN KUMARMANJIT KUMAR R-BP-302 

467043 22-MIJ-18 SATPALPARDEEP 363 / 600

467044 22-MIJ-24 RADHESHYAMVIJAY R-BP-302 BP-304 
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467045 22-MIJ-52 RAJESHSUNITA R-BP-301 

467046 23-MIJ-44 SUBHASH SIHAGANKIT R-BP-301 

467047 23-MIJ-46 JAGDISH CHANDERANUJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467048 23-MIJ-47 AJITBHUMIT KUMAR 387 / 600

467049 23-MIJ-48 CHANDGI RAMDEEPAK R-BP-302 BP-304 

467050 23-MIJ-49 ROOPCHANDKHWAISH 379 / 600

467051 23-MIJ-51 RAJENDER SHARMAMANDEEP SHARMA 359 / 600

467052 23-MIJ-59 JAI PARKASHTEJPAL R-BP-302 
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467061 23-MSDP-01 SATVEERASHOK 392 / 600

467062 23-MSDP-02 MOHD SABIRMOHD KAIF 380 / 600

467063 23-MSDP-03 ASHISH KUMARNIRBHAY 398 / 600

467064 23-MSDP-04 RAMJEEVAN KUMAR SINHASWEETY KUMARI R-BP-301 

467065 23-MSDP-06 RAVINDER SINGHMANJEET 415 / 600

467066 23-MSDP-07 LAXMAN SINGH SHARMAKARAN KUMAR SHARMA 360 / 600

467067 23-MSDP-08 MAHAVIRKARTIK 396 / 600

467068 23-MSDP-09 SUDESHVAR SINGHDEEPAK KUMAR 342 / 600

467069 23-MSDP-10 ISHWAR SINGHLOKESH 373 / 600

467070 23-MSDP-12 TARACHANDSAVITA SHARMA 355 / 600

467071 23-MSDP-13 HAKMUDDINSOYAB R-BP-303 

467072 23-MSDP-14 RAMDHAN MAHTOPANKAJ KUMAR 360 / 600

467073 23-MSDP-15 SATYA PRAKASHMAHESH R-BP-303 

467074 23-MSDP-17 VIRENDER SHARMAKRISHANA SHARMA R-BP-302 

467075 23-MSDP-18 HARENDRADHARMENDRA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-308 

467076 23-MSDP-19 MAHESH KUMARSAVAN 352 / 600

467077 23-MSDP-20 RAVINDERAMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
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467078 23-MSDP-21 KALLU KHANTOFIK KHAN 389 / 600

467079 23-MSDP-22 DHARMENDERVISHAL 389 / 600

467080 23-MSDP-23 KHUBI RAMGOURAV 391 / 600

467081 23-MSDP-24 MADAN LALYOGESH KUMAR 383 / 600

467082 23-MSDP-27 MUKESH CHANDHITESH KUMAR 356 / 600

467083 23-MSDP-28 PARMOD KUMARVARUN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467084 23-MSDP-29 HANS RAJAJAY 349 / 600

467085 23-MSDP-30 SHIVCHARANBABULAL 345 / 600

467086 24-MSDP-71 NEKPAL SINGHVINAY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467087 24-MSDP-72 VIJAY PALGAURAV 361 / 600

467088 24-MSDP-73 SHIV KUMARROMA 386 / 600

467089 24-MSDP-74 BIJENDERJASBIR 386 / 600

467090 24-MSDP-75 UDAY SINGHSANDEEP CHAUHAN 345 / 600

467091 24-MSDP-76 OMVIRRAHUL 385 / 600

467092 24-MSDP-77 SANJAYROHIT KUMAR 385 / 600

467093 24-MSDP-78 RAMESH SINGHDISHANT SINGH 368 / 600
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467094 24-MSDP-79 VEER NARAYANABHISHEK KAUSHIK 353 / 600

467095 24-MSDP-80 KALYAN SINGHKAILASH KUMAR 407 / 600

467096 24-MSDP-81 ANANGPALDEVESH DAGAR 368 / 600

467097 24-MSDP-82 DAYA NAND SAINIGARIMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467098 24-MSDP-83 JAG RAMMANJEET 390 / 600

467099 24-MSDP-84 AMAR SINGHPAWAN 393 / 600

467100 24-MSDP-85 DINESH KUMARANKIT KUMAR 396 / 600

467101 24-MSDP-86 RAJ DUTTYAGYA DUTT 409 / 600

467102 24-MSDP-87 SATVEER SHARMAHEMANT KUMAR 369 / 600

467103 24-MSDP-88 DEV DUTTPUSHPA 377 / 600

467104 24-MSDP-89 ALAM SHAH KHANNAJMEEN 422 / 600

467105 24-MSDP-90 DHARMPAL SINGH TOMARSANDEEP TOMAR 358 / 600

467107 24-MSDP-92 DAMODARTEHENDER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467108 24-MSDP-93 BHIMSAINYOGESH KUMAR 380 / 600

467109 24-MSDP-94 MAHESHNITIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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467121 21-MSDP-11 KANHAIYA LALAJAY KUMAR R-BP-303 

467122 23-MSDP-46 LEKH SINGHDEEPAK 350 / 600

467123 23-MSDP-50 JAG PRAVESHBHARAT 346 / 600
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467131 23-BMIJ-01 SURENDRA YADAVABHISHEK YADAV 363 / 600

467132 23-BMIJ-03 RAMVIR SHARMAAMIT SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 

467133 23-BMIJ-04 DHARMENDRA KUMARANSH CHAUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-302 

467134 23-BMIJ-05 KAMLESHANSHUL R-BP-302 

467135 23-BMIJ-06 MOH SALEEMARSH 430 / 600

467136 23-BMIJ-07 RAKESHARUN KUMAR 449 / 600

467137 23-BMIJ-09 DILBAG SINGHDEV DAHIYA R-BP-302 

467138 23-BMIJ-11 RAJKUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-301 

467139 23-BMIJ-12 ASHOKHIMANSHU KUMAR R-BP-302 

467140 23-BMIJ-13 SANDEEPISHU 363 / 600

467141 23-BMIJ-14 RAVINDER DIXITKARTIK 423 / 600

467142 23-BMIJ-15 RAJESH KUMAR BHARDWAJKESHAV BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467143 23-BMIJ-16 LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTAKRISHNA GUPTA R-BP-301 

467144 23-BMIJ-17 MD NAZIMMD SAMEER ANSARI R-BP-301 BP-302 

467145 23-BMIJ-19 PREM KUMARNAVEEN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

467146 23-BMIJ-21 NAZIR HOSSAINRAHIMA KHATUN 428 / 600

467147 23-BMIJ-22 PRAHLAD SINGHRISHABH SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 
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467148 23-BMIJ-23 GIRI RAJSACHIN 362 / 600

467149 23-BMIJ-24 RAJESH KUMARSANJAY GUPTA 371 / 600

467150 23-BMIJ-25 KRISHAN KUMARSHRUTI DABAS R-BP-303 BP-304 

467151 23-BMIJ-26 PARDEEP KUMARVANSH 375 / 600

467152 23-BMIJ-27 BHEEMAYASHRAJ 387 / 600

467153 24-BMIJ-81 PARDEEPAKASH CHAUHAN 366 / 600

467154 24-BMIJ-82 LAXMANAMIT 390 / 600

467155 24-BMIJ-83 AJIT SINGHDIPANSHU MALIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467156 24-BMIJ-84 PARDEEP KUMARGOURAV 369 / 600

467161 21-BMIJ-03 DEVENDRA SINGHAMARJEET R-BP-301 BP-302 

467162 21-BMIJ-37 GHURYA MEENASUGREEV MEENA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467163 22-BMIJ-02 ANOOP BISWASABHISHEK BISWAS R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467164 22-BMIJ-05 KAMIL CHAUDHARYAMIL CHAUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-303 

467165 22-BMIJ-08 VINOD KUMAR DABASCHETAN R-BP-301 

467166 22-BMIJ-13 KRISHAN KUMARGARVIT DABAS 359 / 600

467167 22-BMIJ-20 IKBALKARTIK R-BP-301 

467168 22-BMIJ-21 PAWAN KUMARKISHAN KUMAR SHARMA R-BP-301 
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467169 22-BMIJ-29 SHISHUPALPARVEEN R-BP-302 BP-304 

467170 22-BMIJ-30 VINOD KUMARPIYUSH 361 / 600

467171 22-BMIJ-37 AJAY KUMARRAVI KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467172 22-BMIJ-38 RAJESHRITIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467173 22-BMIJ-46 RAM NIWASYOGESH 367 / 600

467174 23-BMIJ-62 AJAY KUMARISHANSH VISHWAKARMA R-BP-301 

467175 23-BMIJ-64 BALRAJRAHUL 365 / 600
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467181 19-GIPN-34 SUDHIR KUMARSOURABH BALIYAN R-BP-302 
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467191 23-LRPB-02 PREM CHANDAKASH R-BP-303 BP-304 

467192 23-LRPB-03 BHOLA RAJAKAKASH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

467193 23-LRPB-04 ASHOK KUMARANISH BHADANA R-BP-301 BP-302 

467194 23-LRPB-05 BRIJESH KUMARANISHKA 448 / 600

467195 23-LRPB-08 SHRI NATH PRAJAPATIANURAG PRAJAPATI R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467196 23-LRPB-09 POORAN LALDEV KUMAR 405 / 600

467197 23-LRPB-12 FARUKHFARDEEN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467198 23-LRPB-13 NARESH KUMAR YADAVGOURAV YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467199 23-LRPB-14 PRAVEEN RAJPUTHARSH RAJPUT 400 / 600

467200 23-LRPB-17 MANMOHAN SINGHKHUSHI 417 / 600

467201 23-LRPB-18 JILE SINGHKUNAL R-BP-301 

467202 23-LRPB-19 HAKAMMOHAMMAD BILAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467203 23-LRPB-21 KHURSHID AHMEDMOHD KAIF R-BP-303 BP-304 

467204 23-LRPB-23 JAHID KHANMUJAMMIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467205 23-LRPB-24 VIDYA BHUSHAN MISHRANAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 386 / 600

467206 23-LRPB-26 SUBHASH CHANDERNISHI 424 / 600
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467207 23-LRPB-28 MAKSUD KHANOSHMA KHAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467208 23-LRPB-29 SHIV KUMARPINKI 470 / 600

467209 23-LRPB-30 DHARMENDERPRAVESH R-BP-303 

467210 23-LRPB-31 RAMESH KUMARPRINCE R-BP-303 

467211 23-LRPB-32 RAVINDER SINGHPRINCE KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

467212 23-LRPB-33 DHAN LAL BAIRWARAHUL R-BP-303 

467213 23-LRPB-34 MAHENDER KUMAR JHARAJESH JHA 413 / 600

467214 23-LRPB-36 VIJAY PALRIYA 385 / 600

467215 23-LRPB-38 ASHOK KUMARSAGAR 395 / 600

467216 23-LRPB-39 MAHENDER SINGHSATISH R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-308 

467217 23-LRPB-40 RAVINDER CHANDILASHIVA R-BP-304 

467218 23-LRPB-41 RAKESHSHUBHAM R-BP-303 BP-304 

467219 23-LRPB-42 SALIM JAVEDSOHIL KHAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467220 23-LRPB-44 RASHMI RANJAN MAHAKULSRIYA SHRUTI MAHAKUL R-BP-303 BP-304 

467221 23-LRPB-45 SANJAY VERMATUSHAR VERMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467222 23-LRPB-46 SHYAM KUMAR RAJBHARVIKASH RAJBHAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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467223 23-LRPB-47 ASHOK KUMARVIPIN KUMAR REXWAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467224 23-LRPB-48 OM PARKASH SINGHVIVEK RAJ SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467225 23-LRPB-49 UDAY SINGHYOGESH KUMAR 362 / 600

467226 23-LRPB-50 AKHILESHWARANUJ PANDIT R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467227 23-LRPB-51 DEEPAK SHARMAAYUSH 419 / 600

467228 23-LRPB-53 ANIL KUMARRISHABH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467229 23-LRPB-55 DEVENDER BHARDWAJSHIVAM BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467230 23-LRPB-56 SHYAM SINGHCHAMAN SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467231 23-LRPB-57 SURENDER SINGHKULDEEP KUMAR 434 / 600

467232 23-LRPB-58 RAJUDEENMOHD SAMEER 388 / 600

467233 24-LRPB-82 POHAP SINGHNEHA DAGAR 430 / 600

467234 24-LRPB-84 CHARAN SINGHKM RINKY R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

467235 24-LRPB-85 GULAB SINGH MALIKSACHIN MALIK R-BP-301 BP-303 

467236 24-LRPB-86 SATPAL PHAGNASAHIL PHAGNA R-BP-303 BP-304 

467237 24-LRPB-87 NASIR AHMEDSUHALIYA NASIR 351 / 600

467238 24-LRPB-88 AKHIL BIHARI THAKURSUPRIYA KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 
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467251 21-LRPB-01 SHAHID KHANAAMIR R-BP-301 

467252 21-LRPB-19 MANVEER SHARMADEEPAK SHARMA R-BP-304 

467253 21-LRPB-27 TEJPAL SINGHJAGVEER SINGH R-BP-301 

467254 21-LRPB-68 SURAJ PAL YADAVSHIVAM YADAV R-BP-303 

467255 22-LRPB-03 HARUNANFASH ALI EEC

467256 22-LRPB-09 TEJPALGOURAV R-BP-303 

467257 22-LRPB-28 HARKESHNISHANT R-BP-301 

467258 22-LRPB-41 OMVEER SINGHROSHNI YADAV 364 / 600

467259 22-LRPB-45 KHACHER SINGHSAURABH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467260 22-LRPB-51 RAJ KUMARVISHAL KUMAR R-BP-304 

467261 22-LRPB-63 JAYNTI PRASADBHARAT 371 / 600

467262 23-LRPB-73 VIR SINGHJITENDER SINGH R-BP-304 
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467271 23-JJPP-03 ANIL KUMARBOBY TANWAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467272 23-JJPP-04 RISHIPALGAYATRI 423 / 600

467273 23-JJPP-06 JITENDERJAI R-BP-301 

467274 23-JJPP-07 ASHOKJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467275 23-JJPP-12 HARBIR SINGHRUPESH R-BP-301 BP-303 

467276 23-JJPP-15 LALCHANDSHEETAL R-BP-303 BP-304 

467277 23-JJPP-16 MAHESH KUMARSOURAV KUMAR R-BP-303 

467278 23-JJPP-17 SHYAM CHARANSUMIT R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467279 23-JJPP-18 RAJENDRA SINGHSURENDRA KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

467280 23-JJPP-19 NAND KISHORVARUN DAGAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467281 23-JJPP-20 DHANANJAY TIWARIVIKASH KUMAR TIWARI 429 / 600

467282 23-JJPP-21 ANIL KUMARVISHAWJEET R-BP-302 BP-304 

467283 24-JJPP-52 FAJRUASLAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467284 24-JJPP-53 MANGE RAMBHIM SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 175 of 236

December 31, 2025

JEEVAN JYOTI PHARMACY & MEDICAL SCIENCE VILLAGE CHHAJJUNAGAR PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

467285 24-JJPP-54 INDERPALCHETAN SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467286 24-JJPP-56 MANJIT SINGHJAI JANGU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467287 24-JJPP-57 MOHD ALISHER KHANMOHSIN KHAN R-BP-302 

467288 24-JJPP-59 SOHAN PALPANKAJ KAUSHIK 427 / 600

467289 24-JJPP-60 DEV RAJPARMOD R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467290 24-JJPP-61 ROOP NARESHPOOJA SHARMA R-BP-302 

467291 24-JJPP-63 BHAGAT SINGHSANJANA 425 / 600

467292 24-JJPP-64 RAJ KUMARSONU R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467293 24-JJPP-65 BHIM CHANDSURAJ R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467301 21-JJPP-19 MOOL CHANDROHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

467302 22-JJPP-11 SUNIL DUTTYASH MUDGAL R-BP-301 

467303 22-JJPP-12 KUMARPALMANISH R-BP-303 

467304 23-JJPP-36 DHARAM PRAKASHDINESH R-BP-301 

467305 23-JJPP-47 JITENDRAROHIT VASHISTHA R-BP-301 
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467311 23-GNIM-01 KULDEEP SINGHAANCHAL 474 / 600

467312 23-GNIM-04 SATISH KUMARAKHIL R-BP-302 

467313 23-GNIM-05 TALESHWAR MEHTAAMESH KUMAR MEHTA R-BP-302 

467314 23-GNIM-06 RAMNARESH PRASADANKIT KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467315 23-GNIM-07 VINAY BHASINANSH BHASIN 433 / 600

467316 23-GNIM-08 ESAM SINGHARYAN 438 / 600

467317 23-GNIM-10 MD MAJHAR ANSARIDILKASH RAZA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467318 23-GNIM-11 SITAL PRASAD DEYDIYA DEY 429 / 600

467319 23-GNIM-12 SWARAN SINGHGEETA RANI 421 / 600

467320 23-GNIM-13 SUBHASH CHANDERGEETIKA 378 / 600

467321 23-GNIM-14 DHANANJAY KUMARGOUTAM KUMAR R-BP-303 

467322 23-GNIM-15 SOMNATHGURPREET R-BP-303 

467323 23-GNIM-16 KULDEEP KUMARISHIKA 484 / 600

467324 23-GNIM-17 SURESH PALJYOTI DEVI R-BP-301 BP-302 

467325 23-GNIM-18 UMESH VISHWAKARMAKAMLESH KUMAR R-BP-301 

467326 23-GNIM-19 LALIT KUMARKIRTI 419 / 600

467327 23-GNIM-20 KASHMIRI LALKUSHAL 393 / 600
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467328 23-GNIM-21 MOHAMMAD AKBAR NAJARLIYAQAT AKBAR 428 / 600

467329 23-GNIM-22 JUJHAR SINGHLOVEPREET KAUR 482 / 600

467330 23-GNIM-23 PARDEEP KUMARLOVISH 428 / 600

467331 23-GNIM-25 MD JAMAL UDDINMD HUZAIFA JAMAL 427 / 600

467332 23-GNIM-26 MD SHABA ANSARIMD NAZIR ANSARI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467333 23-GNIM-27 ALIJAN KHANMEHAK KHAN 509 / 600

467334 23-GNIM-28 LEKH RAJMEHAK SAINI 393 / 600

467335 23-GNIM-29 HARBANS LALMONIKA 435 / 600

467336 23-GNIM-30 SUNILMUSKAN 385 / 600

467337 23-GNIM-31 RAJBIR SINGHPARAS CHAUDHARY 376 / 600

467338 23-GNIM-32 LALATUPRINCE KUMAR YADAV R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467339 23-GNIM-33 MOHAN SINGHPRIYANKA 451 / 600

467340 23-GNIM-34 MOHAMMAD AHSAN MAGRYQUISAR AHSAN MAGRY 413 / 600

467341 23-GNIM-35 BABU LALSAHIL R-BP-302 

467342 23-GNIM-36 CHHOTELALSARVESH KUMAR 382 / 600

467343 23-GNIM-37 LAL CHANDSHAKSHI 420 / 600

467344 23-GNIM-38 ANAND SAVROOPSHIKHA 437 / 600
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467345 23-GNIM-39 JASBIR SINGHSHIVAM 420 / 600

467346 23-GNIM-40 MUKESH KUMARSHIVANI 461 / 600

467347 23-GNIM-42 AWADHESH SINGHSUJIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

467348 23-GNIM-43 SUDAMA CHAUHANSUJITA CHAUHAN R-BP-301 BP-304 

467349 23-GNIM-44 AMARJEETSUMIT R-BP-302 

467350 23-GNIM-45 PARDEEP KUMAR ARORATRISHNA ARORA 420 / 600

467351 23-GNIM-46 VIKRAM SINGHVINEET 423 / 600

467352 23-GNIM-47 GURCHARANKHUSHBU 468 / 600

467361 22-GNIM-01 MAQSOOD AHMEDABRAR AHMED CHOUHAN 355 / 600

467362 22-GNIM-02 KUMAR YADAVAMAR KUMAR 383 / 600

467363 22-GNIM-05 MOTICHAND MAURYAASHOK MAURYA R-BP-301 

467364 22-GNIM-09 MOHD IQBALDANISH IQBAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

467365 22-GNIM-15 RAFIULLAH KHANIRSHAD KHAN R-BP-301 BP-304 

467366 22-GNIM-17 SAKET KUMAR SINGHKARTIKEY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467367 22-GNIM-19 MD SHAHID EQUBALMD SAIF WALI USMANI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467368 22-GNIM-22 MOHD NAZIRMUBASHIR NAZIR R-BP-302 

467369 22-GNIM-23 SAJAD AHMEDNAIEM SAJAD R-BP-302 BP-304 
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467370 22-GNIM-32 RAJAN PRASADPRAVIN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467371 22-GNIM-47 SHABBIR AHMADSHARIB RAZA UMC

467372 22-GNIM-59 GOPAL PRASAD SINGHADITYA PRASAR SINGH R-BP-301 

495821 24-GNIM-100 ANANT SHARMAPRIYA SHARMA 404 / 600

495822 24-GNIM-102 RAM PAULSANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 

495823 24-GNIM-103 GURNAM SINGHSOURABH R-BP-302 BP-303 

495824 24-GNIM-104 JAI KUMARSWATI YADAV R-BP-302 

495825 24-GNIM-91 MOHAN SINGH PUNDIRABHISHEK PUNDIR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

495826 24-GNIM-93 RAVINDER KUMARANUJ 400 / 600

495827 24-GNIM-94 PARVEEN KUMARKHUSHPREET KAUR 456 / 600

495828 24-GNIM-96 NISHAN SINGHMANJOT SINGH 438 / 600

495829 24-GNIM-97 SURINDER SINGHMUKTA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-305 
BP-308 

495830 24-GNIM-98 SURENDERNANCY 435 / 600

495831 24-GNIM-99 MAYA RAMNANDNI 447 / 600
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467381 23-BMDG-02 RAVINDRA SHARMAABHISHEK KUMAR R-BP-301 

467382 23-BMDG-03 SANJAY KUMAR RAIADARSH RAI 374 / 600

467383 23-BMDG-04 KAILASH NARAYANAJAY KUMAR 437 / 600

467384 23-BMDG-05 VINOD SINGH THAKURAJAY SINGH THAKUR R-BP-303 

467385 23-BMDG-07 RAKESH KUMARAMAN RAJ 366 / 600

467386 23-BMDG-08 SUNIL DASAMAR KUMAR R-BP-305 BP-307 BP-308 

467387 23-BMDG-10 TAHIR ALIAMJAD ANSARI 365 / 600

467388 23-BMDG-11 AJAY KUAMR MISHRAANSH MISHRA 380 / 600

467389 23-BMDG-12 ROHTASH KUMARANSHU 346 / 600

467390 23-BMDG-13 DIPAK RANJAN PAIRAARITRA KUMAR PAIRA 383 / 600

467391 23-BMDG-14 VINOD SINGH THAKURARJUN SINGH THAKUR 377 / 600

467392 23-BMDG-15 SUSHIL KUMARASHISH R-BP-304 

467393 23-BMDG-16 KRISHANBHUPENDER R-BP-303 

467394 23-BMDG-17 RAMESHBINJANA 477 / 600

467395 23-BMDG-18 DAULAT RAMCHANKIT SHARMA 424 / 600

467396 23-BMDG-19 JOHAR SINGHDARSHAN SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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467397 23-BMDG-20 MANJEETDEEPANSHU 345 / 600

467398 23-BMDG-21 RAMCHARANDHARMENDRA R-BP-303 BP-304 

467399 23-BMDG-22 RAM PRASAD KANYALDIKSHA KANYAL 398 / 600

467400 23-BMDG-24 KULDEEP SINGHDISHU R-BP-301 

467401 23-BMDG-25 BALRAJGEETANJALI 479 / 600

467402 23-BMDG-26 NARENDER PRATAP SINGHHARENDER PRATAP SINGH 378 / 600

467403 23-BMDG-27 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMAHARSHITA SHARMA 421 / 600

467404 23-BMDG-28 REYAZUL ANSARIIBRAR ANSARI 469 / 600

467405 23-BMDG-29 VIJAY RAOISHAN YADAV 393 / 600

467406 23-BMDG-31 MOYEENUDDINKAMRUZZAMA 377 / 600

467407 23-BMDG-34 ISHWAR SINGHKARTIK 367 / 600

467408 23-BMDG-35 RANVEER SINGHKOMAL 400 / 600

467409 23-BMDG-36 FATEH CHANDLALIT R-BP-301 

467410 23-BMDG-37 BABU LALMANISH R-BP-301 

467411 23-BMDG-38 PARDEEP KUMARMANISH R-BP-301 

467412 23-BMDG-40 DARA SINGHMANISH KUMAR 375 / 600

467413 23-BMDG-41 TEJ SINGHMAYANK 377 / 600
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467414 23-BMDG-42 BABAR AHMADMD AMAN 388 / 600

467415 23-BMDG-43 LATE FASHIL AHMADMD KADIR 412 / 600

467416 23-BMDG-44 MD JAFIR UDDINMD SHABBIR ALAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467417 23-BMDG-45 MD MAKSUDMD SHAMIR 397 / 600

467418 23-BMDG-46 SAKEEL AHMEDMOHD FAISAL 371 / 600

467419 23-BMDG-47 KARAMBIRMUSKAN DAHIYA 403 / 600

467420 23-BMDG-48 KAPTAN SINGHNIKHIL 494 / 600

467421 23-BMDG-49 SUDESHNITIN 387 / 600

467422 23-BMDG-50 SAROJ KANT JHAPALLAVI KUMARI 408 / 600

467423 23-BMDG-51 BIKRAMPARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA R-BP-301 

467424 23-BMDG-52 NARENDER KUMARPEEYUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467425 23-BMDG-53 ASHOK KUMARPINKI 455 / 600

467426 23-BMDG-54 RAJENDER KUMARPRACHI 380 / 600

467427 23-BMDG-55 VIKRAM SINGHPRADEEP SINGH 362 / 600

467428 23-BMDG-56 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARIPRINCE KUMAR TIWARI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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467429 23-BMDG-57 OM PRAKASHPRIYA 491 / 600

467430 23-BMDG-58 NAND KISHOR RAIPRIYA RANJAN 370 / 600

467431 23-BMDG-59 JOGINDER SINGH YADAVPRIYANSHU YADAV 365 / 600

467432 23-BMDG-60 NARENDRA SINGHPULKIT YADAV 340 / 600

467433 23-BMDG-61 KAMAL SINGHPUNIT KUMAR 382 / 600

467434 23-BMDG-62 SUNIL KUMAR BHATTRAHUL KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

467435 23-BMDG-63 CHANDERJEET SINGHRAHUL KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

467436 23-BMDG-64 SHISPALRAJKUMAR 362 / 600

467437 23-BMDG-65 RAVINDRA PALRAKESH KUMAR 353 / 600

467438 23-BMDG-66 RAMLALITRAMPAL CHAUHAN 374 / 600

467439 23-BMDG-67 DHARMENDERROHIT R-BP-303 

467440 23-BMDG-69 DEVENDRA KUMARSAGAR KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467441 23-BMDG-70 UPENDRA KUMARSAGAR KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467442 23-BMDG-71 SAROJ KUMAR SINGHSAKSHI KUMARI 367 / 600

467443 23-BMDG-72 K SRINIVAS SEKHAR CHOUDHURYSAMPADA CHOUDHURY 486 / 600

467444 23-BMDG-73 SHIV KUMAR SINGHSARTHAK SINGH R-BP-303 
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467445 23-BMDG-74 BABULALSAURAV 404 / 600

467446 23-BMDG-76 LALBABU GUPTASHAILESH GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-302 

467447 23-BMDG-77 SATYANARAYAN GONDSHARIKA KUMARI 358 / 600

467448 23-BMDG-78 UPENDRA YADAVSONU KUMAR YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 

467449 23-BMDG-80 TARUN MISHRASOUTRIK MISHRA R-BP-303 

467450 23-BMDG-81 SANJEEV KUMARSUHANI 396 / 600

467451 23-BMDG-82 AMAR SINGHSUMIT SINGH 375 / 600

467452 23-BMDG-83 KRISHNA HARISWETA UPADHYAY 451 / 600

467453 23-BMDG-84 PARVEEN KUMARTANUJ 348 / 600

467454 23-BMDG-86 HARDEVUDAY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467455 23-BMDG-87 SATYENDER KUMARUSHA 449 / 600

467456 23-BMDG-88 AMAR SINGHVANSH KANURIA R-BP-303 

467457 23-BMDG-89 CHETAN OBEROIVIBHUTI OBEROI 451 / 600

467458 23-BMDG-90 DEVENDERVIKRANT 382 / 600

467459 23-BMDG-91 BRIJKISHORVIPIN KUMAR 387 / 600

467460 23-BMDG-92 RAVINDERVISHAL 340 / 600

467461 23-BMDG-94 TEJPALVIVEK R-BP-303 
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467462 23-BMDG-95 SANJAY KUMARAAYUSH 422 / 600

467463 23-BMDG-96 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMAAKANSHA VAKS 471 / 600

467464 23-BMDG-98 PRAVEENPRITAM 400 / 600

467465 24-BMDG-101 PAWAN SINGHAADITYA 394 / 600

467466 24-BMDG-102 CHANDER BHANAAKASH 387 / 600

467467 24-BMDG-103 SACHIDANANDARCHANA 413 / 600

467468 24-BMDG-104 RAKESH SHARMAARUN KAUSHIK 399 / 600

467469 24-BMDG-105 ROHIT KUMARDRUV AGGARWAL R-BP-303 

467470 24-BMDG-106 OMBIRDINESH R-BP-301 BP-303 

467471 24-BMDG-107 PRADEEP MUKHERJEEGAYATRI MUKHERJEE 384 / 600

467472 24-BMDG-108 SEVA RAMHEMANT 378 / 600

467473 24-BMDG-109 SHYAM SUNDERMUKUL R-BP-301 BP-302 

467474 24-BMDG-110 ANIL MEHTARICKY MEHTA 375 / 600

467475 24-BMDG-111 JAI LALSANJEEV KUMAR R-BP-304 

467476 24-BMDG-112 KAPTAN SINGHSONIA 466 / 600

467477 24-BMDG-113 INDERJITTAMANNA 424 / 600

467478 24-BMDG-114 SANDEEPTANISHA 380 / 600
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467491 21-BMDG-02 PARMOD MISHRAABHISHEK KUMAR R-BP-304 

467492 21-BMDG-20 SANJEEV KUMARCHETAN ANAND R-BP-302 BP-304 

467493 21-BMDG-26 PIYARE LALDIV KUMAR 355 / 600

467494 21-BMDG-67 REJDEV PRASADRAJNISH KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467495 21-BMDG-81 ANAND PALSAURABH 368 / 600

467496 22-BMDG-04 ABHAY SINGHABHISHEK 381 / 600

467497 22-BMDG-08 MUBARAK ALIADNAN ALI 342 / 600

467498 22-BMDG-15 SANJEEV KUMARANUBHAV KUMAR CHAUHAN 342 / 600

467499 22-BMDG-18 MUSTKIM ANSARIARIF 349 / 600

467500 22-BMDG-19 SATYAPRAKASHASHISH 363 / 600

467501 22-BMDG-22 KRISHAN KUMARDHARMENDRA R-BP-304 

467502 22-BMDG-29 SUNIL KUMARHARSH YADAV 367 / 600

467503 22-BMDG-40 DHARMBIR SINGHMANISH 332 / 600

467504 22-BMDG-42 RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENAMANJEET SISODIYA 378 / 600

467505 22-BMDG-54 YASPAL SINGHNAVEEN BHANDARI 369 / 600

467506 22-BMDG-79 YASHPALSOURABH BHARDWAJ 348 / 600

467507 22-BMDG-86 YOGESH KUMARTUSHIT KUMAR 362 / 600
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467508 22-BMDG-91 VIKRAM SINGHVISHANT TOMAR R-BP-304 

467509 22-BMDG-93 SHIV CHARANYASH SHARMA 368 / 600

467510 22-BMDG-94 UDEY VIRPUNIT KUMAR 394 / 600

467511 23-BMDG-101 DHARMENDERAKHIL SINGLA 380 / 600

467512 23-BMDG-104 SHYAM KISHOR TIWARIAMAN KUMAR TIWARI R-BP-308 

467513 23-BMDG-115 ASHOK KUMAR SINGHSAURABH SINGH R-BP-308 
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467521 23-PIETS-01 ARUN GUPTAADITI GUPTA 421 / 600

467522 23-PIETS-02 KARAMBIRALKA 376 / 600

467523 23-PIETS-03 AMITABH SHRIVASTAVAMISHA 444 / 600

467524 23-PIETS-04 KARAMBIRANCHAL 379 / 600

467525 23-PIETS-05 BIJENDER SINGHANUJ 359 / 600

467526 23-PIETS-06 MUKESH KUHARAPPURV KUHAR 371 / 600

467527 23-PIETS-07 AMARJEETARIN R-BP-302 BP-303 

467528 23-PIETS-08 BALJINDERARJUN 392 / 600

467529 23-PIETS-10 RAJKUMARAYUSH 372 / 600

467530 23-PIETS-12 AMAN KUMARDIKSHIT TANEJA 357 / 600

467531 23-PIETS-14 VIJENDER TYAGIGAURAV TYAGI 416 / 600

467532 23-PIETS-15 VIKRAM VASHISTHARSHITA 395 / 600

467533 23-PIETS-16 DEEP CHANDHIMANSHU 423 / 600

467534 23-PIETS-17 PURUSHOTAMHIMANSHU 384 / 600

467535 23-PIETS-18 KARAN SINGHISHANT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467536 23-PIETS-19 MANGAL SINGHJATIN 406 / 600
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467537 23-PIETS-21 SHRIOMKAMAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467538 23-PIETS-24 ROHIT KUMAR GARGKRISH GARG 432 / 600

467539 23-PIETS-26 SUNIL KUMARLUCKY R-BP-301 BP-303 

467540 23-PIETS-27 DHARMBIR SINGHLUCKY BHATIA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467541 23-PIETS-29 SATISH SHARMAMAYANK SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467542 23-PIETS-30 PALE RAMNEHA 496 / 600

467543 23-PIETS-31 PARVEENNILAKSHI 442 / 600

467544 23-PIETS-32 NARESH KUMARNITESH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467545 23-PIETS-33 VIJENDER TYAGINITISH TYAGI 392 / 600

467546 23-PIETS-34 ASHIQ HUSSAINNUSRAT FATIMA 422 / 600

467547 23-PIETS-37 SURESHPRITI 407 / 600

467548 23-PIETS-38 NARESH KUMARRADHIKA 443 / 600

467549 23-PIETS-39 BALINDER SINGHRENU RATHI 417 / 600

467550 23-PIETS-40 SANJAY MITTALRISHAB MITTAL 361 / 600

467551 23-PIETS-41 RANBIRRITIK RAWAL R-BP-303 

467552 23-PIETS-42 MUKESH KUMARSACHIN RAWAL 365 / 600
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467553 23-PIETS-43 SUNIL KUMARSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 BP-308 

467554 23-PIETS-44 SURESHSANJEET 375 / 600

467555 23-PIETS-45 MANOJ KUMARSHANTANU PORIYA 372 / 600

467556 23-PIETS-46 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHANSHIVAM KUMAR CHAUHAN 353 / 600

467557 23-PIETS-47 VINOD KUMARSHUBHAM 410 / 600

467558 23-PIETS-48 DINESH KUMARSHUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-303 

467559 23-PIETS-49 SONU JANGRASHUBHAM JANGRA 433 / 600

467560 23-PIETS-50 PARVEEN KUMARSUMIT KASHYAP 364 / 600

467561 23-PIETS-51 MUKESH KUMARSWATI SINGH 479 / 600

467562 23-PIETS-52 RAMMEHARTANIA 425 / 600

467563 23-PIETS-53 AJAYTARUNA 466 / 600

467564 23-PIETS-54 BHUPENDER KUMARUJJWAL 423 / 600

467565 23-PIETS-55 RAKESH KUMARVANSH DHIMAN 359 / 600

467566 23-PIETS-56 SAHIL GABAVANSH GABA R-BP-301 

467567 23-PIETS-57 MANOJYASH R-BP-304 

467568 23-PIETS-58 RISHIPALVIKAS 460 / 600

467569 23-PIETS-59 SURESH KUMARAAKASH MANDAAL 397 / 600
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467570 23-PIETS-60 VIJAY KUMARASHISH 450 / 600

467571 23-PIETS-61 AJAYDEV SHARMA 450 / 600

467572 23-PIETS-62 LALIT KUMARMUKUL 434 / 600

467573 23-PIETS-63 SANJIVNITIN 376 / 600

467574 23-PIETS-64 RAJNEESHSUSHANT 414 / 600

467575 23-PIETS-65 PARMOD KUMARVANSH SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467576 23-PIETS-66 KRIMUDEENJATIN KHAN 430 / 600

467577 23-PIETS-67 RAMVEERPARVEEN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467578 24-PIETS-82 NARESH KUMARJATIN 378 / 600

467591 20-PIETS-20 HARPALHRITIK GOSWAMI R-BP-304 

467592 21-PIETS-09 SATISH SAINIAYUSH SAINI R-BP-301 

467594 22-PIETS-03 SACHIN SHARMAANSH PARASHAR 377 / 600

467595 22-PIETS-46 GANESH RAISANJEEV KUMAR R-BP-304 

467596 22-PIETS-67 SURENDER CHHIKARAKAMAL CHHIKARA R-BP-304 

467597 22-PIETS-68 BALBEER SINGHPINTU R-BP-304 
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467601 23-BDMCP-01 RAKESH KUMARAADESH SONI 461 / 600

467602 23-BDMCP-03 RAM NARAYAN GIRIAMAN GIRI 442 / 600

467603 23-BDMCP-06 VIRENDER SINGHANISHA 443 / 600

467604 23-BDMCP-08 PAWAN KUMARANKIT KUMAR 441 / 600

467605 23-BDMCP-09 ASHOK KUMARANKIT KUMAR 423 / 600

467606 23-BDMCP-10 RAJESH KUMARANUJ 428 / 600

467607 23-BDMCP-11 VISHNUARUN 405 / 600

467608 23-BDMCP-12 RAVINDERASHISH 449 / 600

467609 23-BDMCP-14 ROHTASHAYUSH 407 / 600

467610 23-BDMCP-15 PARBHU DUTTCHETANYA 426 / 600

467611 23-BDMCP-16 AZAD SINGHDEEPAK 439 / 600

467612 23-BDMCP-18 VIVEK SINGHDEEPIKA KUMAR 445 / 600

467613 23-BDMCP-19 NAVEEN KUMARDEEPTI 462 / 600

467614 23-BDMCP-21 MAHENDER SINGHDINESH KUMAR SANGWAN 411 / 600

467615 23-BDMCP-22 KURDA RAMDIXIT 425 / 600

467616 23-BDMCP-23 PAPPAN KUMARGAGAN 406 / 600

467617 23-BDMCP-24 BRAHAM SINGHGOURAV SINGH R-BP-301 
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467618 23-BDMCP-25 SUNILHARISH 423 / 600

467619 23-BDMCP-26 PARDEEP KUMARHIMANSHU 419 / 600

467620 23-BDMCP-27 PURAN CHANDHIMANSHU KALRA R-BP-301 BP-302 

467621 23-BDMCP-28 SONUJATIN 445 / 600

467622 23-BDMCP-29 VINODJATIN 423 / 600

467623 23-BDMCP-31 MOOL CHANDKARAM RAJ R-BP-302 

467624 23-BDMCP-32 JOGINDER KAUSHIKKARTIK KAUSHIK R-BP-303 BP-304 

467625 23-BDMCP-33 ANILKAUSHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467626 23-BDMCP-34 RAGHUVIR SINGHKM PRITI SINGH 431 / 600

467627 23-BDMCP-35 RAMESH KUMARKUNAL 429 / 600

467628 23-BDMCP-36 PANKAJKUNAL GUPTA 442 / 600

467629 23-BDMCP-37 ANIL KUMARLALIT KUMAR 458 / 600

467630 23-BDMCP-38 VEERPAL SINGHLALIT SANGWAN 418 / 600

467631 23-BDMCP-39 PRITAMLOKESH 444 / 600

467632 23-BDMCP-40 RAJ KUMARLOKESH 403 / 600

467633 23-BDMCP-42 RAJESHMOHIT 401 / 600
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467634 23-BDMCP-43 BALWAN SINGHMOHIT KUMAR 418 / 600

467635 23-BDMCP-44 MAHAVIR SINGHMOHIT SINGH R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467636 23-BDMCP-45 HANS KUMARNASEEB 402 / 600

467637 23-BDMCP-46 RAJPALNEERAJ 442 / 600

467638 23-BDMCP-47 AJIT SINGHNEERAJ 439 / 600

467639 23-BDMCP-48 MAHESH SHARMANIRMAL SHARMA 455 / 600

467640 23-BDMCP-49 HANS RAJNISHANT 443 / 600

467641 23-BDMCP-50 JAIVIRNISHANT 393 / 600

467642 23-BDMCP-51 SATYAVANPANKAJ DUBAT 447 / 600

467643 23-BDMCP-52 SATYAVIR SINGHPARMOD 398 / 600

467644 23-BDMCP-54 KAPTAN SINGHPREETI KUMARI 449 / 600

467645 23-BDMCP-55 RAM BHAROSEPRIYANSHU 400 / 600

467646 23-BDMCP-56 PRADEEP KUMARPULKIT SHEORAN 418 / 600

467647 23-BDMCP-57 SUNIL KUMARPULKIT SHEORAN 392 / 600

467648 23-BDMCP-58 RAM KISHANRAKESH 414 / 600

467649 23-BDMCP-59 SHARDHANANDRAVI 443 / 600

467650 23-BDMCP-60 JAIBHAGWANRAVI 433 / 600
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467651 23-BDMCP-61 NARENDERRAVI 432 / 600

467652 23-BDMCP-62 JASBIR YADAVRISHANK YADAV 397 / 600

467653 23-BDMCP-63 RAJKUMARRITIK 413 / 600

467654 23-BDMCP-64 RAVINDER SINGHROHAN 431 / 600

467655 23-BDMCP-65 PARMANANDROHIT 409 / 600

467656 23-BDMCP-66 DINESH CHANDRAROHIT JHA 427 / 600

467657 23-BDMCP-67 BASTI RAMRONAK 431 / 600

467658 23-BDMCP-68 HARPALSACHIN 434 / 600

467659 23-BDMCP-69 MUKESHSACHIN KUMAR R-BP-301 

467660 23-BDMCP-70 JOGENDER SINGHSAGAR SANGWAN 433 / 600

467661 23-BDMCP-71 OM PARKASHSAHIL PHALSWAL 445 / 600

467662 23-BDMCP-74 MAHENDER KUMARSHUBHAM AGGARWAL 425 / 600

467663 23-BDMCP-75 KRISHAN KUMARSOURABH THUKRAN 446 / 600

467664 23-BDMCP-76 TAPAN ROYSUMAN ROY 410 / 600

467665 23-BDMCP-77 PARKASHSUMIT 418 / 600

467666 23-BDMCP-78 NARESHSUNIL 416 / 600

467667 23-BDMCP-79 DHARMVEERSUNNY 417 / 600
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467668 23-BDMCP-80 SATBIRSURYAKANT 420 / 600

467669 23-BDMCP-81 DHARMVIRTANNU 414 / 600

467670 23-BDMCP-82 SANDEEP KUMARTARUN DHILLON 442 / 600

467671 23-BDMCP-83 SAJJAN SINGHVASHU 415 / 600

467672 23-BDMCP-84 SANJAYVIKASH 434 / 600

467673 23-BDMCP-85 SUKHBIR SINGHVIPIN KUMAR 435 / 600

467674 23-BDMCP-86 ANIL KUMARVIVEK 435 / 600

467675 23-BDMCP-87 HARI PARKASHYUDHISTER 413 / 600

467676 23-BDMCP-88 RAVINDERANUJ 427 / 600

467677 23-BDMCP-89 JOGINDERMANOJ 436 / 600

467678 23-BDMCP-90 MANJEETMAYANK MOTHSARA 429 / 600

467679 23-BDMCP-91 DHILLUNEERAJ 434 / 600

467680 23-BDMCP-92 JITENDER SINGHSAHIL 449 / 600

467681 23-BDMCP-93 HARIPALVIVEK 399 / 600

467682 23-BDMCP-94 RAN SINGHYOGENDER 438 / 600

467683 23-BDMCP-95 KRISHAN KUMARROHTAS KUMAR 436 / 600

467684 24-BDMCP-191 ARUN KHAIRWALATUL KHAIRWAL 389 / 600
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467685 24-BDMCP-192 DALBIRAJAY KUMAR 440 / 600

467686 24-BDMCP-193 RAJ KUMAR YADAVANIMESH YADAV 409 / 600

467687 24-BDMCP-194 PHOOL KAWARAJAY 438 / 600

467688 24-BDMCP-195 VIJAYPALDHARTI 456 / 600

467689 24-BDMCP-196 MUKESH KUMARDEEPANSHU 424 / 600

467690 24-BDMCP-197 HARBINDERMANISH 437 / 600

467691 24-BDMCP-198 SURENDERANUJ 431 / 600

467692 24-BDMCP-199 VIJAY SINGHJAIDEEP 410 / 600

467693 24-BDMCP-200 NARESH KUMARVISHAL DAHIYA 453 / 600

467694 24-BDMCP-201 ASHOK KUMARKESHAV 439 / 600

467695 24-BDMCP-202 SURESHVICKY 392 / 600

467696 24-BDMCP-203 SHYAMLALLALIT KUMAR 441 / 600

467697 24-BDMCP-204 CHANDER PARKASHSACHIN 422 / 600

467698 24-BDMCP-205 MAYA PRAKASHVISHAL YADAV 412 / 600

467699 24-BDMCP-206 PAWAN KUMARRITIK SHARMA R-BP-301 

467700 24-BDMCP-207 MAHARAMPRASHANT 451 / 600

467701 24-BDMCP-208 GIRVER KUMARSARV SHIV BHARDWAJ 407 / 600
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467702 24-BDMCP-209 S JUJHAR SINGHGURPREET KAUR 415 / 600

467703 24-BDMCP-210 KULDEEPSHIVANI 452 / 600

467704 24-BDMCP-211 SATYAVEER SINGHVISHAL KUMAR 433 / 600

467705 24-BDMCP-212 PHOOL SINGH YADAVSACHIN YADAV 418 / 600

467706 24-BDMCP-213 RANBIRJAIBEER 442 / 600

467707 24-BDMCP-214 SOUBHAGYA GUPTATILAK GUPTA 416 / 600

467708 24-BDMCP-215 NAVEEN KUMARLIYANSHI GARG 451 / 600

467721 23-BDMCP-147 KULJEET SINGHSACHIN 414 / 600
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467731 23-DKPR-01 ABHEY SINGHANKIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467732 23-DKPR-04 SUKH RAMCHARAN SINGH 387 / 600

467733 23-DKPR-05 SUNIL KUMARDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467734 23-DKPR-07 SHAMSHER SINGHGOURAV KUMAR 382 / 600

467735 23-DKPR-08 KRISHAN KUMARHARISH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467736 23-DKPR-11 JOGENDERKARTIK R-BP-303 BP-304 

467737 23-DKPR-12 GAJRAJ SINGHMANISH 373 / 600

467738 23-DKPR-13 RAKESHMOHIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

467739 23-DKPR-14 MUKESH KUMARMOHIT KUMAR 376 / 600

467740 23-DKPR-16 SUBHASH SINGHNITIN R-BP-303 

467741 23-DKPR-17 NARENDERPRITAM R-BP-301 

467742 23-DKPR-18 BHIM SINGHRAHUL R-BP-303 

467743 23-DKPR-19 LEELA RAMRINKU YADAV R-BP-303 

467744 23-DKPR-20 SATYABIR SINGHVIKASH 412 / 600

467745 23-DKPR-22 PRATAPPARAS 343 / 600

467746 23-DKPR-23 PURSHOTTAMRAHUL SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 
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467747 23-DKPR-24 JAGDISHVIKASH R-BP-303 

467748 23-DKPR-25 RAJ KUMARAKASH 443 / 600

467749 23-DKPR-26 NARENDERAMAN 402 / 600

467750 23-DKPR-27 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMAAMAN KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

467751 23-DKPR-28 VINOD KUMARAMIT KUMAR 415 / 600

467752 23-DKPR-29 KRISHAN KUMARAMIT KUMAR 360 / 600

467753 23-DKPR-30 HANUMAN SINGHANKIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467754 23-DKPR-32 PARMJEETASHWANI KUMAR 368 / 600

467755 23-DKPR-33 PRAKASH YADAVBHAVISHYA YADAV R-BP-301 

467756 23-DKPR-34 DEVENDER SHARMADIKSHA 493 / 600

467757 23-DKPR-35 SURENDER KUMARDINESH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467758 23-DKPR-36 RAJESHDIVASH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467759 23-DKPR-37 SATYAPALHAPPY R-BP-301 BP-303 

467760 23-DKPR-40 JOGINDER SINGHHEMANT 371 / 600

467761 23-DKPR-41 RAMPHALHEMANT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467762 23-DKPR-42 DEVENDER KUMARHEMANT SHARMA 355 / 600

467763 23-DKPR-43 BHAGAT SINGHHIMANSHU R-BP-303 
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467764 23-DKPR-45 SITA RAMKARTIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467765 23-DKPR-46 KRISHAN PALMOHIT YADAV R-BP-301 

467766 23-DKPR-47 SATYAPAL SINGHNAVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467767 23-DKPR-49 JAIBIRPARAS 359 / 600

467768 23-DKPR-50 RAMESHWAR DAYALPARVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467769 23-DKPR-52 VIKRAM SINGHSACHIN 455 / 600

467770 23-DKPR-53 NARENDER KUMARSAHIL 400 / 600

467771 23-DKPR-54 JAIPALSIDDHARTH R-BP-303 

467772 23-DKPR-55 SUBHASH SINGHTARUN SINGH R-BP-303 

467773 23-DKPR-56 KRISHAN KUMARTUSHAR YADAV R-BP-303 

467774 23-DKPR-57 BALWANYASH R-BP-303 

467775 23-DKPR-58 SURESH KUMARRAJESH KUMAR R-BP-303 

467776 23-DKPR-59 PARDEEPDEEPAK R-BP-303 

467777 23-DKPR-61 POORANMAL YADAVMUKUL YADAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467778 24--DKPR-85 VIJAY KUMARDEEPIKA 377 / 600

467779 24-DKPR-83 BIJENDER SINGHANUJ KUMAR R-BP-303 

467780 24-DKPR-84 JASWANT SINGHDEEPANSHU R-BP-303 
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467781 24-DKPR-86 RAKESH KUMARHARSH 375 / 600

467782 24-DKPR-87 KRISHAN KUMARKUNAL KUMAR R-BP-303 

467783 24-DKPR-88 SATYAPAL SINGHLAKHAN YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 

467784 24-DKPR-89 AJAYMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467785 24-DKPR-90 CHARAN SINGHNIKHIL R-BP-301 BP-303 

467786 24-DKPR-91 RAM SINGHPAWAN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

467787 24-DKPR-92 KULDEEP SINGHRAVINDER SINGH 393 / 600

467788 24-DKPR-93 DHARMPALSUJAL 368 / 600

467789 24-DKPR-95 BIJENDERHEMLATA BAI 419 / 600

467801 22-DKPR-05 ISHWARJATIN KUMAR R-BP-301 

467802 22-DKPR-06 RAJBIR SINGHJATIN YADAV R-BP-303 

467803 22-DKPR-08 JASWANT SINGHKARAMVIR R-BP-302 BP-303 

467804 22-DKPR-09 BIJENDERMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467805 22-DKPR-11 RAJESH KUMARPARVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467806 22-DKPR-12 RAMKISHANPARVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467807 22-DKPR-14 RAJPALPUSHPENDER R-BP-303 

467808 22-DKPR-18 HUKAM CHANDSAHIL R-BP-303 
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467809 22-DKPR-20 KRISHAN KUMARSHASHIKANT R-BP-303 

467810 22-DKPR-22 JALE SINGHVISHAL R-BP-303 

467811 22-DKPR-24 NARESH KUMARAMAN SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467812 22-DKPR-25 RAM AVTARANKIT R-BP-301 BP-304 

467813 22-DKPR-26 MANOJ KUMARANSHUL SHARMA 334 / 600

467814 22-DKPR-29 MANOJ KUMARAYUSH R-BP-303 

467815 22-DKPR-30 MUKESHDEEPAK YADAV R-BP-303 

467816 22-DKPR-33 MADAN LALGANESHI LAL R-BP-303 

467817 22-DKPR-35 VIJAY PALGHANSHYAM R-BP-301 

467818 22-DKPR-40 ANUJ YADAVJAVINDER SINGH 328 / 600

467819 22-DKPR-44 OM PRAKASHNITIN YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 

467820 22-DKPR-45 RAJESH KUMARRAHUL KUMAR 340 / 600

467821 22-DKPR-47 NARESHROHIT R-BP-303 

467822 22-DKPR-58 KULDEEP KUMARPRASHANT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467823 22-DKPR-59 NARESH KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR R-BP-303 

467824 22-DKPR-61 SATISH CHANDERADESH R-BP-303 

467825 22-DKPR-72 VIJENDER KUMARPIYUSH 354 / 600
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467826 22-DKPR-74 NATHURAMMANISH KUMAR R-BP-301 

467827 22-DKPR-75 RAMESHROHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467828 23-DKPR-81 VIKASANKIT R-BP-301 

467829 23-DKPR-82 JAGDEV SINGHANUJ R-BP-303 

467830 23-DKPR-84 HOSHIYAR SINGHGAURAV YADAV R-BP-303 

467831 23-DKPR-85 SANT LALHARSH 347 / 600

467832 23-DKPR-86 SANJEEV KUMARPARSHANT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467833 23-DKPR-87 RAJBIR BHARDWAJPRIYANKA R-BP-303 

467834 23-DKPR-88 ASHOK KUMARSACHIN YADAV R-BP-303 

467835 23-DKPR-90 RAMPRATAPSANJAY R-BP-301 BP-303 

467836 23-DKPR-91 ASHOK KUMARSAURABH R-BP-303 

467837 23-DKPR-96 AJMER SINGHMOHIT R-BP-303 
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467841 23-IITM-01 NIKHILAADITYA 428 / 600

467842 23-IITM-03 MANGAN MISHRAAASHISH MISHRA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467843 23-IITM-04 ANIL KUMARAAYUSH KUMAR 460 / 600

467844 23-IITM-05 SIYARAM JHAAMLESH JHA 510 / 600

467845 23-IITM-06 MANOJANKUR MALIK R-BP-303 

467846 23-IITM-07 KRISHAN KUMARANURAG R-BP-301 BP-304 

467847 23-IITM-09 ASHOKARYAN 402 / 600

467848 23-IITM-10 HARI SHANKAR KUMARASHISH KUMAR 382 / 600

467849 23-IITM-11 SHOKEEN SAIFIBILAL SAIFI 417 / 600

467850 23-IITM-12 ANIL KUMARCHHAVI 481 / 600

467851 23-IITM-13 AJIT SINGHDEEPAK 483 / 600

467852 23-IITM-14 SATISH DANGIDEEPANSHU 447 / 600

467853 23-IITM-15 RAJENDERDEV KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467854 23-IITM-16 BALWANDHEERAJ R-BP-301 BP-303 

467855 23-IITM-17 INDARMANIDIVYANSHU R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467856 23-IITM-18 NARENDER SINGHJATIN 447 / 600
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467857 23-IITM-19 LAKSHMI NARAYAN SHARMAJATIN SHARMA 484 / 600

467858 23-IITM-20 HARBIR SINGHKAMAL LOHIYA R-BP-301 BP-302 

467859 23-IITM-21 JAGDISH CHANDERKARAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 

467860 23-IITM-22 ROHTASHKARTIK R-BP-303 

467861 23-IITM-23 SATYAPAL SINGHKESHAV TANWAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467862 23-IITM-24 RAM BHEJKM KANCHAN YADAV 422 / 600

467863 23-IITM-25 HAR SROOPLUCKY R-BP-301 

467864 23-IITM-26 MD TANWEER HUSSAINMD SHAYAN ALAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467865 23-IITM-27 NARENDER LOVRASMITUL LOVRAS 455 / 600

467866 23-IITM-28 SANJAY KUMARMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-303 

467867 23-IITM-29 ASHOK KUMAR CHAUBEYNAVIN KUMAR R-BP-303 

467868 23-IITM-30 NARESH SHARMANEHA R-BP-303 

467869 23-IITM-31 NAGENDRA KUSHWAHANIPPU KUMAR R-BP-303 

467870 23-IITM-32 JOGINDERNISHANT 446 / 600

467871 23-IITM-33 SATBIR SINGHNITIN R-BP-303 

467872 23-IITM-34 MADAN SINGHNITIN SINGH R-BP-301 BP-303 
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467873 23-IITM-35 JAI BHAGWANNORATAN 360 / 600

467874 23-IITM-36 NAGENDRA JHAPRANAV KUMAR 414 / 600

467875 23-IITM-37 SANJAYPRINCE 462 / 600

467876 23-IITM-38 UMED SINGHPRIYANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467877 23-IITM-39 SANJAY KUMARPUSHPAK 506 / 600

467878 23-IITM-41 RAMNATH SHAHRISHI KUMAR 412 / 600

467879 23-IITM-42 SURENDERSACHIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467880 23-IITM-43 NETRAPALSALONI R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467881 23-IITM-44 KRISHANSANSAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467882 23-IITM-45 DALBIRSHUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467883 23-IITM-47 MANOJ KUMARSONU KUMAR R-BP-301 

467884 23-IITM-49 SHYAM SUNDERSUBHAM R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467885 23-IITM-50 SHIVMANGAL PRASADSUDHIR KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-304 

467886 23-IITM-51 MANOJ RAUTSUMIT R-BP-303 

467887 23-IITM-52 VINOD KUMARSUMIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 
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467888 23-IITM-53 SATISHSUNNY R-BP-303 

467889 23-IITM-54 SUSHIL SHARMATANVI SHARMA 497 / 600

467890 23-IITM-55 RAJBIRVANSH 419 / 600

467891 23-IITM-57 SURENDERVIVEK R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467892 23-IITM-58 RAJESH KUMARGOVIND R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467893 23-IITM-59 RAJESHHIMANSHU R-BP-303 

467894 24-IITM-91 AJEET SINGHABHAY PRATAP SINGH 403 / 600

467895 24-IITM-93 VIRENDER KUMARJATIN 440 / 600

467896 24-IITM-94 RAJESHRITIK 412 / 600

467897 24-IITM-96 RAMESH BHARTIVIKASH BHARTI R-BP-301 

467901 22-IITM-10 ASHOKDHRUV R-BP-301 BP-303 

467902 22-IITM-01 SURAJAASHISH R-BP-302 BP-304 BP-306 
BP-308 

467903 22-IITM-02 PRITAM TYAGIAKASH KUMAR 364 / 600

467904 22-IITM-03 VIRENDER SINGHAMAN R-BP-303 

467905 22-IITM-05 IRFAN ULLAARIYAAN KHAN 356 / 600

467906 22-IITM-18 MD NIZAMMD SAKIL 351 / 600
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467907 22-IITM-20 PREMNARAYAN PRASADNIMISH KUMAR 376 / 600

467908 22-IITM-23 RAJESH SHARMAPANKAJ R-BP-303 

467909 22-IITM-25 PARIMAL HALDARPRASANJEET KUMAR 357 / 600

467910 22-IITM-30 JAWED HASANRAZI HASAN R-BP-303 

467911 22-IITM-31 MANINDER KUMARRINKU R-BP-302 

467912 22-IITM-34 BANNE KHANSHAHANVAZ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

467913 22-IITM-35 RAJESH SHARMASONIYA R-BP-301 
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467921 23-GCPK-01 NATHI RAM BIRALAADIT R-BP-303 

467922 23-GCPK-02 PHOOL SINGHAJAY KUMAR 429 / 600

467923 23-GCPK-03 SUBHASH CHANDERANKUSH SINDWANI 445 / 600

467924 23-GCPK-05 SANJAYANTRIKSH 496 / 600

467925 23-GCPK-07 PAWAN KUMARARPIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

467926 23-GCPK-08 LAXMAN RUHELAASHWANI RUHELA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467927 23-GCPK-10 SURESH JAINBHAVISHAY JAIN R-BP-303 

467928 23-GCPK-12 BALVINDERGOURAV 363 / 600

467929 23-GCPK-13 SUNDERGOURAV R-BP-303 

467930 23-GCPK-14 PARVESH KUMARHESHU R-BP-302 BP-303 

467931 23-GCPK-17 SAMARYABJUBAIR 364 / 600

467932 23-GCPK-18 AKBARKADIR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467933 23-GCPK-19 KARAMBIRKARAN 400 / 600

467934 23-GCPK-20 RAMESH CHANDKESHAV 381 / 600

467935 23-GCPK-21 SURESH PALKRISH 391 / 600

467936 23-GCPK-22 RAJBIRKUNAL R-BP-301 
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467937 23-GCPK-23 MEHAR SINGHKUSUM 433 / 600

467938 23-GCPK-24 SHYAM LALMOHAMMAD KAIF R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-307 

467939 23-GCPK-25 KRISHAN CHANDMOHIT R-BP-301 

467940 23-GCPK-26 RANDHIR SINGHMUSKAN 424 / 600

467941 23-GCPK-27 SHASHTHI BALLABH PANDEYNEHA PANDEY 438 / 600

467942 23-GCPK-28 ROSHAN LALNIKHIL 461 / 600

467943 23-GCPK-29 DEVINDER SINGH RANAPALAK R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467944 23-GCPK-31 SATINDERPOOJA 437 / 600

467945 23-GCPK-32 ASHOK RANAPRINCE RANA 439 / 600

467946 23-GCPK-33 HAKIKAT RAIPRIYANSHU 405 / 600

467947 23-GCPK-34 NARENDRA KUMARRANBIR SINGH 410 / 600

467948 23-GCPK-35 RAMKUMARRENU DEVI R-BP-302 

467949 23-GCPK-37 SURESHSAHIL 421 / 600

467950 23-GCPK-38 SURESHSAHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-307 

467951 23-GCPK-39 BARAMDEENSAKSHI 406 / 600

467952 23-GCPK-40 SITAR AHMEDSAMEER KHAN 352 / 600

467953 23-GCPK-41 BHAJAN SINGHSANJANA 382 / 600
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467954 23-GCPK-42 VIRENDER CHOUHANSARIKA RANI R-BP-301 

467955 23-GCPK-44 RAJESH KUMARSIMRAN 395 / 600

467956 23-GCPK-45 MANOJSONI KUMARI R-BP-301 BP-302 

467957 23-GCPK-46 RAMESHSOURAV R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467958 23-GCPK-47 RAVINDERSUMIT R-BP-301 

467959 23-GCPK-48 RAJENDER KUMARSUNNY 392 / 600

467960 23-GCPK-49 SUNDER PALSURYANSHU CHAUHAN R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

467961 23-GCPK-50 RAJEEV KUMARTARUN KUMAR 388 / 600

467962 23-GCPK-51 RATTAN SINGHUDAY SINGH 375 / 600

467963 23-GCPK-52 SUNDARVANSH 391 / 600

467964 23-GCPK-53 SANJEEV KUMARVANSH CHOPRA 384 / 600

467965 23-GCPK-54 KRISHAN KUMARVARUN KAMRA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

467966 23-GCPK-55 VINODVINAY 390 / 600

467967 23-GCPK-56 NARESH KUMARVINAY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467968 23-GCPK-57 NARESH KUMARVISHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

467969 23-GCPK-59 RAJKUMARVISHAL R-BP-303 
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467970 23-GCPK-60 VINOD KUMARVISHAL KUMAR 407 / 600

467971 23-GCPK-61 PRADEEP KUMARISHA AGGARWAL 491 / 600

467972 23-GCPK-62 HARJEET SINGHKAMALPREET KAUR R-BP-301 

467973 23-GCPK-63 SANDEEP BANSALPRINCE R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

467974 23-GCPK-64 BALINDERRAHUL R-BP-301 

467975 23-GCPK-65 BHAG SINGHSANJANA 402 / 600

467976 23-GCPK-66 RAMMEHAR SHARMAYATIN SHARMA 393 / 600

467977 23-GCPK-67 MOHAMMAD ARZUARIF KHAN 436 / 600

467978 23-GCPK-68 ROSHAN LALRAHUL 411 / 600

467979 23-GCPK-69 MAHENDER SINGHROHIT 469 / 600

467980 24-GCPK-71 SUBHA SINGHABHISHEK R-BP-303 

467981 24-GCPK-72 SUDHIR KUMARCHETANYA PANCHAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

467982 24-GCPK-73 KRISHAN KUMAR KASHYAPDIKSHA 421 / 600

467983 24-GCPK-74 RAJESH KUMARJASMINE 396 / 600

467984 24-GCPK-75 SUDHIR KUMARKHWAISH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 
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467985 24-GCPK-76 BALWANT SINGHPREETI 437 / 600

467986 24-GCPK-77 NEERAJ KUMARRAGHAV WADHWA R-BP-301 

467987 24-GCPK-78 CHARAN SINGHROHIT KUMAR 350 / 600

467988 24-GCPK-79 KARAN SINGHUMA 455 / 600

468001 22-GCPK-01 VIRENDER KUMARABHISHEK R-BP-301 BP-303 

468002 22-GCPK-06 VINODNITIN R-BP-303 

468003 22-GCPK-12 DARSHAN KUMARRAKHI R-BP-303 

468004 22-GCPK-14 NATHI RAMSAGAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

468005 22-GCPK-15 SUNIL KUMARSATVIK SHARMA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

468006 23-GCPK-76 RAVISH JAINHIMANSHI JAIN R-BP-301 BP-303 

468007 23-GCPK-87 RAKESH SHARMASAGAR 358 / 600
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468011 23-RKCP-01 ASHOK KUMARAASHISH R-BP-301 BP-303 

468012 23-RKCP-04 RAM LAKHANANJALI 416 / 600

468013 23-RKCP-05 PURAN SINGHANNU R-BP-302 

468014 23-RKCP-06 SUDHIR KUMARASHWANI KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

468015 23-RKCP-07 ROHTASHCHETAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

468016 23-RKCP-08 SHRI KRISHANDEEPANSHU R-BP-304 

468017 23-RKCP-09 ASHOK KUMARDEEPIKA 471 / 600

468018 23-RKCP-10 DINESH KUMARDEVENDER KUMAR R-BP-303 

468019 23-RKCP-11 VED PRAKASHDEVINDER KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

468020 23-RKCP-13 NARESH KUMARHARISH KUMAR 367 / 600

468021 23-RKCP-14 MUKESH KUMARHARSH 383 / 600

468022 23-RKCP-15 RAMKISHORHIMANSHU 359 / 600

468023 23-RKCP-16 PRADEEP KUMARHITENDER YADAV R-BP-301 BP-303 

468024 23-RKCP-17 SURESHHITESH R-BP-301 BP-303 

468025 23-RKCP-18 SURENDER KUMARJAI PARKASH 428 / 600

468026 23-RKCP-19 AMAR SINGHJATIN 398 / 600

468027 23-RKCP-20 NEERAJ KUMARKANCHAN YADAV R-BP-301 
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468028 23-RKCP-22 SURENDER PALKIRTI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468029 23-RKCP-23 GOVINDKOMAL 399 / 600

468030 23-RKCP-24 SANDEEP JAKHARMAYANK JAKHAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468031 23-RKCP-25 KRISHANMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468032 23-RKCP-26 SURENDER SINGHNEHA 437 / 600

468033 23-RKCP-27 ATUL YADAVNEHA YADAV 384 / 600

468034 23-RKCP-28 SANDEEP KUMARNIKHIL KUMAR R-BP-303 

468035 23-RKCP-29 VINODNIKHIL KUMAR 364 / 600

468036 23-RKCP-30 MAHIPALNIKHIL YADAV 461 / 600

468037 23-RKCP-31 RAJIV KUMARNITIN KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 

468038 23-RKCP-32 VINODNITISH KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

468039 23-RKCP-33 RAMOTARPANKAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468040 23-RKCP-35 BABRU BHANPARAS KAUSHIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468041 23-RKCP-36 AJIT KUMARRAHUL VERMA 378 / 600

468042 23-RKCP-37 SHIV PRASADRAHUL YADAV 397 / 600

468043 23-RKCP-38 SHASHI KAPOORRASHMI 453 / 600
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468044 23-RKCP-39 VIJAY SINGHROHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468045 23-RKCP-40 KANWAR PALROHIT R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

468046 23-RKCP-41 ANIL KUMARSACHIN SHARMA R-BP-303 

468047 23-RKCP-42 MEER SINGHSAHIL R-BP-302 BP-303 

468048 23-RKCP-43 JAIPALSHANU R-BP-303 

468049 23-RKCP-44 SATYABIR SINGHSHIVAM R-BP-302 

468050 23-RKCP-46 MAHENDRA SINGHSONU CHOUDHARY R-BP-302 BP-303 

468051 23-RKCP-47 KESHAV RAMSURAJ KUMAR R-BP-303 

468052 23-RKCP-48 GAJENDER SINGHSWEETY YADAV R-BP-303 

468053 23-RKCP-49 GAJENDER SINGHVIKASH R-BP-303 

468054 23-RKCP-50 MUKESH YADAVVIKASH YADAV R-BP-303 

468055 23-RKCP-51 ANIL SINGHHEMKARAN 396 / 600

468056 23-RKCP-52 MANOJ KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-301 BP-303 

468057 24-RKCP-71 DHARMVEERAKSHAY KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 

468058 24-RKCP-72 RAMNIWASAMIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468059 24-RKCP-73 BHEEM SINGHANKIT R-BP-303 
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468060 24-RKCP-74 RAJESH KUMARANKIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468061 24-RKCP-75 SURENDER KUMARDEEPANSHU R-BP-301 BP-303 

468062 24-RKCP-76 DALIP SINGH SOODGOURAV SOOD R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468063 24-RKCP-77 BALWAN SINGHHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468064 24-RKCP-78 SUBHASH CHANDJATIN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468065 24-RKCP-79 PARVEEN KUMARKUNAL R-BP-301 BP-303 

468066 24-RKCP-80 MANOJ KUMARMOHIT KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 

468067 24-RKCP-81 MANMOHAN SHARMAPANKAJ SHARMA R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

468068 24-RKCP-82 RAM CHANDER YADAVPARUL YADAV R-BP-303 

468069 24-RKCP-84 JAI BHAGWANRENU SAINI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468070 24-RKCP-85 ABHEY SINGHTINKU R-BP-301 BP-303 

468081 22-RKCP-03 NARESH KUMARANKUSH R-BP-304 

468082 22-RKCP-14 RAJESH KUMARJITENDER 370 / 600

468083 22-RKCP-31 SUSHILVIKASH R-BP-304 

468084 22-RKCP-32 VIKRAM SINGHVINIT R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468085 22-RKCP-34 RAKESH KUMARYASH 375 / 600
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468091 23-WCPJ-01 OMPARKASH YADAVABHISHEK YADAV 429 / 600

468092 23-WCPJ-03 DAYACHANDAMAN KUMAR 407 / 600

468093 23-WCPJ-04 PHOOL CHANDRA MISHRAAMIT MISHRA 390 / 600

468094 23-WCPJ-05 SANJAY SHARMAANJALI 405 / 600

468095 23-WCPJ-07 AJAY PALDEEPAK R-BP-301 

468096 23-WCPJ-08 MUKESH SHARMADEV SHARMA 416 / 600

468097 23-WCPJ-09 SURENDER KUMARDINESH KUMAR 415 / 600

468098 23-WCPJ-10 ASHOKHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468099 23-WCPJ-11 VIRENDER KUMARHEMANT SHARMA 393 / 600

468100 23-WCPJ-13 SANJAYJATIN 415 / 600

468101 23-WCPJ-14 PURANJYOTI 460 / 600

468102 23-WCPJ-15 SUNILKASHISH 436 / 600

468103 23-WCPJ-20 SURENDERPRINCE 391 / 600

468104 23-WCPJ-21 KAPTAN SINGHPRINCE KUMAR 381 / 600

468105 23-WCPJ-22 PAWANRAJEET PUNIA 400 / 600

468106 23-WCPJ-24 HARI OMSAHIL 408 / 600
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468107 23-WCPJ-25 DEEPAKSAKSHI 442 / 600

468108 23-WCPJ-26 RAJENDERSUJAL 415 / 600

468109 23-WCPJ-28 RAKESH KUMARTANISHA 456 / 600

468110 23-WCPJ-31 HARENDERVIVEK R-BP-302 BP-303 

468111 24-WCPJ-41 RAJ SINGHMUSKAN 438 / 600

468112 24-WCPJ-42 SUNILPURAV 467 / 600

468113 24-WCPJ-43 RAGHBIR SINGHKUMKUM 417 / 600

468114 24-WCPJ-44 VINODSHIVANK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468115 24-WCPJ-46 MATADEENPARVEEN 429 / 600

468121 22-WCP-02 RAVINDERASHU 337 / 600

468122 22-WCP-03 JAI SINGHCHIRAG SINGH R-BP-301 

468123 22-WCP-09 ISHWAR SINGHVIKARM 409 / 600

468124 22-WCPJ-01 RAJENDERANKIT 382 / 600

468125 22-WCPJ-04 AJIT SINGHGAURAV DESHWAL 386 / 600
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468131 23-LACP-02 BARKHA RAMGOURAV KUMAR 422 / 600

468132 23-LACP-05 SUNIL KUMARRAHUL 394 / 600

468133 23-LACP-07 SUKHBIR SINGHROMANSH KUMAR 396 / 600

468134 23-LACP-08 MANGA RAMKRIPA 419 / 600

468135 23-LACP-09 RAJ KUMARKAVITA 414 / 600

468136 23-LACP-10 SUKHBIRVISHAL 416 / 600

468137 23-RKSD-91 HARISH KUMARRITIKA 461 / 600

468138 24-LACP-52 KARAM SINGHANCHAL MALIK 403 / 600

468139 24-LACP-53 PRAVEEN KUMARBHARTI CHAUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-302 

468140 24-LACP-54 VIJAY KUMAR VERMACHETNA VERMA 452 / 600

468141 24-LACP-55 SUBA SINGHGURKIRAT SINGH 420 / 600

468142 24-LACP-56 BALBIR SINGHGURMANVIR KAUR 450 / 600

468143 24-LACP-57 RAM PARSAD SHARMAHIMANSHU SHARMA 402 / 600

468144 24-LACP-58 SATISH KUMARMONIKA 459 / 600

468145 24-LACP-59 JAI PARKASH MAURYAPREETI MAURYA 418 / 600

468146 24-LACP-60 ROSHAN LALRIMPY 445 / 600

468147 24-LACP-61 SATISH KUMARSHITAL 415 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468148 24-LACP-62 DEVI LALSHIVANI DHANDA 428 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468161 23-SKPJ-01 DHARMENDERAAKASH R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468162 23-SKPJ-02 JOGINDER SINGHADARSH MALIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468163 23-SKPJ-03 SURENDER KUMARAMAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468164 23-SKPJ-046 YOGESH RAISAUMYA RAI R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468165 23-SKPJ-05 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTAAMIT KUMAR GUPTA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468166 23-SKPJ-06 MUKESH SINGHANSH TANWAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468167 23-SKPJ-07 SATISH KUMARANSH DABAS R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468168 23-SKPJ-08 MAHMOOD HASANAREEB HASAN R-BP-301 BP-302 

468169 23-SKPJ-09 JAGRAM KUMARARVIND KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

468170 23-SKPJ-10 KRISHANARYAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468171 23-SKPJ-11 AMIT MALIKCHIRAU MALIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468172 23-SKPJ-12 MAHENDER SINGHDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468173 23-SKPJ-13 SHRI BHAGWANDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 

468174 23-SKPJ-14 CHANDAN KUMARDEVANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468175 23-SKPJ-15 RAMJILALDIMPAL RANIWAL R-BP-302 

468176 23-SKPJ-16 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEYDIVYANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468177 23-SKPJ-21 BALWANHIMANSHU 430 / 600

468178 23-SKPJ-23 RISHIPALHUNNY R-BP-301 BP-303 

468179 23-SKPJ-24 RAJESHJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 

468180 23-SKPJ-25 SUNIL KUMARJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468181 23-SKPJ-26 SANDEEP KUMARJATIN GARG R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468182 23-SKPJ-28 SUNILKARTIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468183 23-SKPJ-29 NAWAB ALIMOHD ANAS R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468184 23-SKPJ-30 KULDEEP SINGHMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468185 23-SKPJ-31 JOGENDERNEERAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468186 23-SKPJ-32 VIRENDERNIKHIL SONI R-BP-301 

468187 23-SKPJ-33 KULDEEPPAVITER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468188 23-SKPJ-34 JAGVIR SINGHRACHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 
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468189 23-SKPJ-35 SUNIL KUMARRADHEY CHHIKARA R-BP-303 

468190 23-SKPJ-36 RAKESH KUMARRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468191 23-SKPJ-37 DINESH SINGHRAHUL SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468192 23-SKPJ-39 BRAHM PARKASHRAKESH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468193 23-SKPJ-40 NAMEE RAMRAVINDER KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468194 23-SKPJ-41 TARIF SINGHRIMPY DAHIYA R-BP-301 

468195 23-SKPJ-43 SANTOSH KUMARROSHAN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

468196 23-SKPJ-44 MARKANDE VISHWAKARMASACHIN VISHWAKARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 

468197 23-SKPJ-45 RAJBIR SINGHSAHIL RATHEE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468198 23-SKPJ-47 RAJBIR SINGH CHAUDHARYSHRRDHA CHAUDHARY R-BP-301 BP-304 

468199 23-SKPJ-49 RAVINDER KUMARUDIT R-BP-302 

468200 24-SKPJ-71 SUBHASH BHARDWAJAMIT BHARDWAJ R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468201 24-SKPJ-72 BALWAN SINGHANKIT 432 / 600

468202 24-SKPJ-73 VIJAY SHARMAANSHIKA SHARMA R-BP-301 

468203 24-SKPJ-76 VED BANSALARYAN BANSAL R-BP-301 BP-302 

468204 24-SKPJ-78 ISHWAR SINGHBHAVESH R-BP-303 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468205 24-SKPJ-79 RAM PRASAD VERMAGAURAV VERMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468206 24-SKPJ-80 LAKHWINDER SINGHHARWINDER SINGH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468207 24-SKPJ-84 RANBIRMOHIT R-BP-302 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

468208 24-SKPJ-86 KRISHAN KUMARNEETU R-BP-301 

468209 24-SKPJ-87 DHARAMVIR KAUSHIKPRATHAM R-BP-301 

468210 24-SKPJ-88 SHRINIWASRAHUL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468211 24-SKPJ-91 JAGDISHVICKY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468212 24-SKPJ-92 SUNVEERVIJAYATA R-BP-302 

468213 24-SKPJ-93 ANIL KUMARVIREN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 

468214 24-SKPJ82 RAGHU VAR RAMMANOJ KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-303 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468221 24-MSPS-12 SATISHDAVID R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468222 24-MSPS-13 SUBHASH CHANDTEJPAL HOODA R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468231 23-RSMP-04 JITENDER MALIKGAURAV MALIK R-BP-301 

468232 24-RSMP-31 JASWANTADITYA R-BP-301 BP-303 

468233 24-RSMP-32 BIJENDERANKUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468234 24-RSMP-33 HARISH CHANDERHARSH R-BP-301 BP-303 

468235 24-RSMP-34 KULBIRRONIK 421 / 600

468236 24-RSMP-35 JITENDER VERMASHAAN VERMA R-BP-301 

468237 24-RSMP-36 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTASHUBHAM GUPTA 402 / 600
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

468241 23-SIJN-01 NARESH KUMARABHAY KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468242 23-SIJN-03 SURESH KUMARANSHU YADAV R-BP-301 

468243 23-SIJN-04 BISHAN SHARMAASHI SHARMA 417 / 600

468244 23-SIJN-05 INDER SINGHBALKESH 369 / 600

468245 23-SIJN-06 SAHDEV SINGHCHIRAG SAINI 412 / 600

468246 23-SIJN-07 DESHRAJDEEPAK R-BP-301 BP-302 

468247 23-SIJN-09 MAHIPALHARVINDER R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

468248 23-SIJN-10 RAKESH KUMARISHANT 406 / 600

468249 23-SIJN-11 RAGHUBIR SINGHKAMAL DAHIYA 389 / 600

468250 23-SIJN-12 SHER SINGHKHUSHBOO 398 / 600

468251 23-SIJN-13 OM PARKASHMADHU R-BP-303 

468252 23-SIJN-14 SATYAVEERMAHAN LUNIWAL R-BP-303 

468253 23-SIJN-15 NARESH KUMARMANISHA R-BP-301 BP-304 

468254 23-SIJN-16 DEVENDRA KUMARALKA YADAV 378 / 600

468255 23-SIJN-17 SUBHASH CHAND VERMAMONIKA VERMA R-BP-303 
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468256 23-SIJN-18 RAKESH KUMARNAVEEN 403 / 600

468257 23-SIJN-19 VIKRAM SINGHNEHA 467 / 600

468258 23-SIJN-20 CHHOTE LALPAWAN CHAWRA R-BP-302 BP-303 

468259 23-SIJN-22 MAHESHRAVI R-BP-301 BP-303 

468260 23-SIJN-23 SATISH KUMARRINKU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468261 23-SIJN-25 RAJ KUMARSAMEER R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

468262 23-SIJN-26 ABHAY SINGHSANDEEP 374 / 600

468263 23-SIJN-27 KAILASH CHANDSHOBHA R-BP-301 

468264 23-SIJN-28 NARESH KUMARSIMRAN 431 / 600

468265 23-SIJN-29 AJITSONAM 453 / 600

468266 23-SIJN-30 RAJESH KUMARVARTIKA KUMARI R-BP-301 

468267 23-SIJN-31 RAGHUBIR SINGHVIKASH DAHIYA R-BP-304 

468268 23-SIJN-32 MUKESH KUMARVISHAL 453 / 600

468269 23-SIJN-33 SANJAYHARISH R-BP-301 

468270 23-SIJN-34 SUNIL KUMARRAHUL KUMAR 381 / 600

468271 23-SIJN-36 SAWAI SINGHSURYA PRATAP R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

468272 24-SIJN-51 DHARMVIRAJAY KUMAR 392 / 600
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468273 24-SIJN-52 KARAMVEERAMIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

468274 24-SIJN-53 ANIL KUMARANKIT YADAV R-BP-301 

468275 24-SIJN-54 RAJ KUMARASHWANI R-BP-303 

468276 24-SIJN-55 SATYAVEERCHIRAG LUNIWAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 

468277 24-SIJN-56 RAJESH KUMARHARISH KUMAR R-BP-303 BP-304 BP-305 
BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

468278 24-SIJN-57 PRAMENDRA KATARIYAMONIKA KATARIYA R-BP-301 

468279 24-SIJN-58 BHIM SAIN SHARMANAMAN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 

468280 24-SIJN-60 SURJEET SINGHPRASHANT R-BP-301 BP-303 

468281 24-SIJN-61 DINESH KUMARHARISH R-BP-301 BP-302 

468282 24-SIJN-62 MAHENDER SINGHPARVEEN KUMAR R-BP-303 

468283 24-SIJN-63 BHARAT SINGHPRAYAS RAJ R-BP-301 
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464251 23-RPB-01 SURJEET MAANAADITYA MAAN R-BP-301 BP-303 BP-304 

464252 23-RPB-03 SURJEETAANSHU R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 

464253 23-RPB-04 SHAMSHER SINGHABHISHEK BUCKLE 359 / 600

464254 23-RPB-05 SATISH SAINIABHISHEK SAINI 408 / 600

464255 23-RPB-06 SOMBIRAJAY R-BP-303 BP-304 

464256 23-RPB-08 RAMDHANAMRIT 495 / 600

464257 23-RPB-09 RAJENDERANKIT DAS 409 / 600

464258 23-RPB-10 BHIM SINGHANKUSH KUMAR R-BP-303 

464259 23-RPB-14 SUBHASH CHANDERANUP MALIK R-BP-303 

464260 23-RPB-15 RAJINDER KUMARARYAN R-BP-303 BP-305 

464261 23-RPB-16 KULDEEPAYUSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 

464262 23-RPB-17 RAJPALDIVYANSH 403 / 600

464263 23-RPB-18 MAHENDERHARSH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-307 

464264 23-RPB-19 BHUVNESHWAR SHARMAHARSHIKHA 454 / 600

464265 23-RPB-20 SURINDER SINGH CHAUHANJATIN CHAUHAN 390 / 600

464266 23-RPB-21 PARVEEN KUMARKARTIK KUMAR R-BP-302 
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464267 23-RPB-22 NARENDER SHARMAKSHITIJ 363 / 600

464268 23-RPB-23 MEMPALMANNU 416 / 600

464269 23-RPB-25 BALWAN SINGHMOHIT R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464270 23-RPB-27 BAJINDER SINGHNISHANT RANI 451 / 600

464271 23-RPB-28 ZILE SINGHPARVEEN 369 / 600

464272 23-RPB-29 DEEPAK SHARMAPREET 464 / 600

464273 23-RPB-30 DILBAG SINGHPRINCE R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464274 23-RPB-31 MANISHPRINCY R-BP-303 

464275 23-RPB-32 JITENDER KUMARRAGHAV 353 / 600

464276 23-RPB-34 SOHAN KUMARRIVANSH RANA 425 / 600

464277 23-RPB-35 RAJESHSACHIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-306 BP-308 

464278 23-RPB-36 VINOD KUMARSADHVI R-BP-302 

464279 23-RPB-37 RAM KARANSAGAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-308 

464280 23-RPB-38 INDER DUTTSAGAR SHARMA R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-308 

464281 23-RPB-39 DINESHSALONI 426 / 600
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464282 23-RPB-40 PAWAN KUMARSALONI 490 / 600

464283 23-RPB-41 JAI BHARATSAPNA R-BP-301 

464284 23-RPB-42 RAJBIRSHIVAM 415 / 600

464285 23-RPB-43 JITENDERSHUBHAM 395 / 600

464286 23-RPB-44 JAGDISH CHANDERSOBIT R-BP-301 BP-302 

464287 23-RPB-45 SHAILENDERA PANDEYSUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDEY R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464288 23-RPB-47 ASHWANI KUMARSURENDER KUMAR 443 / 600

464289 23-RPB-48 ADESH KUMARTUSHAR KUMAR 351 / 600

464290 23-RPB-49 RAJESHVANSH R-BP-303 

464291 23-RPB-50 NARESH KUMARYASH 402 / 600

464292 24-RPB-72 PANKAJ KUMARANCHAL KUMARI R-BP-301 

464293 24-RPB-73 ASHWANI GERAANSH GERA 402 / 600

464294 24-RPB-74 RAMADHAR KHARWARRADHESHYAM KHARWAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 
BP-308 

464295 24-RPB-75 SOM NATHRAMAN KUMAR R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-305 BP-306 BP-307 BP-308 

464296 24-RPB-76 UMASHIVANI 428 / 600
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464297 24-RPB-77 SURENDERSNEHA 398 / 600

464301 21-RPB-10 DARSHAN LAL KHAMBRAANSH KHAMBRA R-BP-301 

464302 21-RPB-12 VIJENDER SINGHARYAN NARWAL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464303 21-RPB-17 SATYAPALGAURAV R-BP-301 

464304 21-RPB-20 DAVINDERHARDIK R-BP-302 

464305 21-RPB-53 MANGE RAMTEJASWI DHILLO R-BP-301 BP-304 

464306 22-RPB-06 KAPTANANUJ 329 / 600

464307 22-RPB-08 BAJINDERASHU KUMAR 348 / 600

464308 22-RPB-12 SANJAY KUMARDINESH KUMAR 373 / 600

464309 22-RPB-16 CHOTADEENIRFAN R-BP-301 BP-303 

464310 22-RPB-17 SOHAN LALJATIN R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-304 
BP-306 

464311 22-RPB-25 SURENDERNIKHIL R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464312 22-RPB-32 RAMNIWASRITIK R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464313 22-RPB-33 SURESHROHIT 366 / 600

464314 22-RPB-35 MUSTAKIMSADAN 332 / 600

464315 22-RPB-36 RISHIPALSAHIL 351 / 600
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464316 22-RPB-43 RAMPALVARISHABH R-BP-301 BP-302 BP-303 
BP-304 

464317 23-RPB-65 SANJAY SAINITUSHAR SAINI 346 / 600

464318 23-RPB-66 AVDHESH KUMAR MISHRAVARUN MISHRA R-BP-301 BP-303 


